
1 1 FARRINGTON, Kent USA 3487 94

2 2 BRASH, Scott GBR 3222 67

3 3 KUKUK, Christian GER 3130 68

4 4 MAHER, Ben GBR 3089 88

5 5 THOMAS, Gilles BEL 3009 89

6 6 VOGEL, Richard GER 2912 106

7 7 KRAUT, Laura USA 2809 98

8 12 MALLEVAEY, Nina FRA 2788 75

9 11 WARD, Mclain USA 2769 89

10 9 EPAILLARD, Julien FRA 2766 84

11 10 COYLE, Daniel IRL 2692 82

12 14 SWEETNAM, Shane IRL 2658 55

13 13 PHILIPPAERTS, Nicola BEL 2609 66

14 8 SMOLDERS, Harrie NED 2587 69

15 17 DELESTRE, Simon FRA 2562 75

16 16 SAÏD, Abdel BEL 2560 73

17 15 WATHELET, Gregory BEL 2548 65

18 21 BLUMAN, Daniel ISR 2459 88

19 18 GUERDAT, Steve SUI 2455 46

20 23 KÜHNER, Max AUT 2439 90

21 19 HINNERS, Sophie GER 2416 90

22 22 O'CONNOR, Cian IRL 2386 80

23 28 GREVE, Willem NED 2341 59

24 26 VON ECKERMANN, Henrik SWE 2272 83

25 20 KENNY, Darragh IRL 2267 55

26 27 DEUSSER, Daniel GER 2217 74

27 24 STAUT, Kevin FRA 2213 73

28 33 SWAIL, Conor IRL 2181 89

29 25 FUCHS, Martin SUI 2171 61

30 31 COYLE, Jordan IRL 2155 57

31 30 VAN DER VLEUTEN, Maikel NED 2141 61

32 29 KEENAN, Lillie USA 2132 67

33 34 LYNCH, Denis IRL 2129 79

34 36 AHLMANN, Christian GER 2111 63

35 35 VALE, Aaron USA 2106 72
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36 37 COOK, Karl USA 2083 47

36 38 MENDOZA, Jessica GBR 2083 64

38 49 CAMILLI, Emanuele ITA 2050 51

39 39 DE FREITAS BARCHA, Stephan BRA 2012 46

40 45 BALLARD, Erynn CAN 2009 96

41 42 ERMANN, Antoine FRA 1993 65

42 40 CHARLES, Harry GBR 1966 46

43 44 VANDERVEEN, Kristen USA 1965 44

44 41 EMMEN, Kim NED 1946 59

45 43 MEYER-ZIMMERMANN, Janne Friederike GER 1935 66

46 53 DEVOS, Pieter BEL 1929 52

47 47 GAUDIANO, Emanuele ITA 1918 79

48 60 BUCCI, Piergiorgio ITA 1913 57

49 48 MANSUR, Yuri BRA 1894 57

50 46 FREDRICSON, Peder SWE 1892 44

51 66 SPITS, Thibeau BEL 1876 51

52 75 ALRAJHI, Abdulrahman KSA 1875 48

53 51 NASSAR, Nayel EGY 1858 75

54 32 DREHER, Hans-Dieter GER 1845 43

55 50 BLUMAN, Mark COL 1832 71

56 57 DITTMER, Rene GER 1827 63

57 84 WHITAKER, Donald GBR 1810 36

58 56 ALLEN, Bertram IRL 1794 37

59 58 ECKERMANN, Katrin GER 1790 56

60 55 LARRAZABAL, Luis Fernando VEN 1780 68

61 74 PAROT, Samuel CHI 1778 56

62 67 PIZARRO, Nicolas MEX 1770 49

63 52 MARTINENGO MARQUET, Giulia ITA 1766 45

64 79 BETTENDORF, Victor LUX 1765 78

65 64 EHNING, Marcus GER 1763 65

66 61 VERLOOY, Jos BEL 1752 54

66 88 WIREMAN, Skylar USA 1752 57

68 90 WACHMAN, Tom IRL 1750 47

69 62 SADRAN, Jeanne FRA 1736 51

70 54 ALMEIDA, Rodrigo Giesteira POR 1729 50
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70 71 GUERY, Jérôme BEL 1729 61

72 73 DILASSER, Marc FRA 1715 52

73 81 ANDERSSON, Petronella SWE 1714 56

74 72 PETER STEINER, Nadja SUI 1713 39

75 79 SAMPSON, Matthew GBR 1707 51

76 70 SCHOU, Andreas DEN 1705 44

77 67 MARTINEZ BASTIDA, Mariano ESP 1685 44

78 77 MCGUANE, Philip IRL 1684 49

78 59 VRIELING, Jur NED 1684 65

80 78 SCHNIEPER, Barbara SUI 1678 65

81 65 ALSHARBATLY, Abdullah KSA 1666 46

82 82 SMITH, Spencer USA 1660 43

83 91 THIJSSEN, Sanne NED 1655 61

83 84 WARGERS, Jana GER 1655 35

85 76 ANQUETIN, Julien FRA 1645 41

86 98 CAMPBELL, Kaitlin USA 1642 42

87 96 BOST, Roger Yves FRA 1636 50

88 86 BIRABEN, Luis Pedro ARG 1635 59

89 95 SPREHE, Jörne GER 1625 45

90 88 VOLPI, Alessandra USA 1622 58

91 82 MAURIN, Ignacio ARG 1618 50

92 94 CASTRO AGUIAR GOMES DE LIMA, João Victor BRA 1616 48

93 69 WEISHAUPT, Philipp GER 1605 48

94 96 PERREAU, Olivier FRA 1601 51

95 86 FERRER, Alexa FRA 1590 58

96 104 DEAN, Natalie USA 1587 68

97 93 BREEN, Trevor IRL 1579 41

98 62 PUCK, Gerfried AUT 1575 35

99 111 GONÇALVES, Luis Sabino POR 1572 61

100 112 JACOBS, Charlotte USA 1570 56

101 102 NERETNIEKS, Kristaps LAT 1569 52

102 107 MATZ, Alex USA 1563 45

102 109 NYGAARD, Zascha DEN 1563 41

102 122 VEREECKE, Koen BEL 1563 63

105 92 WHITAKER, Robert GBR 1550 43
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106 103 STERNLICHT, Adrienne USA 1548 44

107 108 PESSOA, Rodrigo BRA 1536 49

108 124 CHAD, Kara CAN 1534 44

109 119 LEPREVOST, Penelope FRA 1524 54

110 99 JOCHEMS, Kevin NED 1522 58

111 106 PEREIRA DE MENEZES, Eduardo BRA 1520 62

112 100 SPOONER, Richard USA 1519 37

113 126 ALLEN, Millie GBR 1508 39

114 116 KING, Kyle USA 1506 45

114 130 TRAPOTE, Armando ESP 1506 58

116 135 PREVITALI, Roberto ITA 1505 45

117 114 MODOLO ZANOTELLI, Marlon BRA 1480 52

117 120 SEABRA, Duarte POR 1480 40

119 114 MOERINGS, Bas NED 1478 39

120 133 ALMOBTY, Khaled KSA 1475 43

121 123 DESLAURIERS, Mario CAN 1471 46

122 121 MOISSONNIER, Megane FRA 1470 61

123 125 PEREZ BOHM, John COL 1450 40

124 105 CONTER, Emilie BEL 1446 38

125 110 TERAN TAFUR, Roberto COL 1434 42

126 129 DANA, Jad LBN 1432 52

127 134 DUFFY, Michael IRL 1430 45

128 113 LITTLE, Marilyn USA 1424 40 26

129 153 BRUYNSEELS, Niels BEL 1422 50

130 101 WILL, David GER 1415 40

131 131 WALKER, Nicole CAN 1414 48

132 127 VERMEIR, Wilm BEL 1398 50

133 154 PARADA VALLEJO, Arturo MEX 1385 31

134 144 GOYOAGA MOLLET, Francisco ESP 1363 46

135 137 ALVAREZ AZNAR, Eduardo ESP 1358 47

136 138 GOCHMAN, Mimi USA 1351 36

137 168 SPRINGSTEEN, Jessica USA 1345 39

137 139 VENISS, Pedro BRA 1345 36

139 141 AL MARZOOQI, Omar Abdul Aziz UAE 1344 47

140 143 PENDER, Michael IRL 1342 33
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141 181 GREEVE, Michael NED 1340 50

142 147 EL DAHAN, Sameh GBR 1336 47

143 142 MUHR, Robin ISR 1335 34

144 144 BASSI, Giacomo ITA 1328 40

145 117 VAN PAESSCHEN, Constant BEL 1320 36

146 136 SERS, Nicolas FRA 1308 33

147 118 DE LUCA, Lorenzo ITA 1298 46

147 146 DELMOTTE, Nicolas FRA 1298 48

149 156 CASADEI, Giacomo ITA 1295 37

150 140 REID, Chloe USA 1292 47

151 157 STOCKDALE, Joseph GBR 1287 41

152 128 AL DUHAMI, Ramzy KSA 1282 43

153 155 AZCARRAGA, Andres MEX 1278 32

154 159 BRINKOP, Kendra Claricia GER 1268 52

155 148 FOSTER, Tiffany CAN 1262 46

156 158 MCCARTHY, Simon IRL 1259 70 28

157 152 LAYEC, Nicolas FRA 1243 34

158 150 KUTSCHER, Marco GER 1229 30

159 164 LANGMEIER, Mckayla USA 1227 48

160 160 BOURQUARD, Anthony SUI 1223 36

161 189 ROBERT, Olivier FRA 1216 36

162 190 WHITAKER, Jack GBR 1215 32

163 165 DINAN, Katherine A. USA 1207 32

164 177 LAMBRE, Rodrigo BRA 1188 34

165 150 SCHMITZ, Edouard SUI 1184 30

166 132 RHOMBERG, Katharina AUT 1171 36

167 166 NIEBERG, Gerrit GER 1170 31

167 171 ROZIER, Philippe FRA 1170 42

169 172 MOGGRE, Brian USA 1169 33

170 148 DEMONTE, Marie FRA 1165 47

170 184 VEREECKE, Andres BEL 1165 40

172 174 HOLLOWAY, Hunter USA 1156 42

173 181 RUTSCHI, Niklaus SUI 1155 37

174 170 FERNANDEZ, Federico MEX 1153 25 28

175 162 HANK CONTER, Zoe BEL 1151 36
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176 195 PATTEET, Gudrun BEL 1145 44

177 173 RAMSAY, Ali CAN 1135 32

178 193 SCHWIZER, Pius SUI 1134 32

179 191 BURKE, Jessica IRL 1123 36

180 188 STANEK, Vaclav CZE 1111 32

181 163 PHILIPPAERTS, Olivier BEL 1110 44

182 175 APPELEN, Jeroen BEL 1105 40

183 232 MURPHY, Robert GBR 1100 36

183 281 SCHOTT, Callie USA 1100 0 28

185 203 BOUDANT, Francois Xavier FRA 1098 31

185 192 HOCHSTAEDTER, Jennifer LIE 1098 41

187 184 NIELSEN, Anastasia MON 1095 41

187 161 TWOMEY, Billy IRL 1095 32

189 194 JONES, Charlie GBR 1083 145 26

190 179 SPRUNGER, Janika SUI 1082 100 25

191 196 GUERY, Mathieu BEL 1078 31

192 167 PHILIPPAERTS, Thibault BEL 1076 32

193 199 PISANI, Riccardo ITA 1070 34

194 198 BREEN, Shane IRL 1065 195 28

194 222 GONZÁLEZ DE ZARATE FERNANDEZ, Álvaro ESP 1065 34

196 235 BALSIGER, Bryan SUI 1064 75 29

197 208 HELLSTRÖM, Wilma SWE 1056 65 27

198 199 HUTTON, Samuel GBR 1055 40

199 176 AL MARRI, Abdullah Mohd UAE 1054 295 27

200 206 PLASCENCIA O., Luis Alejandro MEX 1050 30

200 236 WESTERGREN, Marcus SWE 1050 0 25

202 201 MOLONEY, Richie IRL 1045 35

203 225 HALL MCATEER, Jodie GBR 1040 38

204 197 LAHDE, Harm GER 1030 42

205 211 GULLIKSEN, Johan-Sebastian NOR 1028 32

206 207 BLUMAN, Ilan COL 1023 33

206 178 SMITH, James GBR 1023 37

208 249 TOPS-ALEXANDER, Edwina AUS 1021 34

209 225 HOEKSTRA, Hessel NED 1020 39

210 224 BROZ, Elisa USA 1014 35
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211 225 THIJSSEN, Mel NED 1010 34

211 217 VINGRALKOVA, Sara CZE 1010 31

213 187 HANK GUERREIRO, Carlos MEX 1009 34

214 253 ERWIN, Thaisa AUS 1000 85 26

214 184 MILLAR, Amy CAN 1000 30

216 216 LAZARUS, Oliver RSA 995 290 26

216 212 SIMONETTI, Elia ITA 995 35

218 215 VORSSELMANS, Annelies BEL 993 38

219 218 MCEVOY, Niamh IRL 988 155 26

220 221 MC CREA, Jonathan USA 977 38

221 204 AL MUHAIRI, Abdullah Humaid UAE 970 205 26

221 232 FOUTRIER, Guillaume FRA 970 30

223 222 BAACKMANN, Jens GER 965 33

224 210 MANNIX, Vanessa CAN 958 30

225 183 O'SHEA, Paul IRL 956 34

226 212 GIMENEZ HERRERA, Jeronimo ARG 955 36

227 272 TIMM, Kyle CAN 950 5 28

228 218 WACHMAN, Max IRL 948 39

229 234 SIMPSON, Will USA 941 298 29

230 202 HUGHES KENNEDY, Seamus IRL 939 0 15

231 243 BLANCHETTE, Robert IRL 934 120 20

232 272 SMITH, Jason SUI 930 30 24

233 251 TURCHETTO, Roberto ITA 928 120 29

234 241 GARZA PEREZ, Eugenio MEX 925 15 24

234 262 VAN ASTEN, Leopold NED 925 31

234 241 VIEHWEG, Michael GER 925 0 21

237 244 LAROCCA, José María (jr) ARG 923 0 28

238 248 VAN ASTEN, Mathijs NED 922 310 25

239 245 LOPEZ LIZARAZO, Rene COL 921 31

240 240 WORDLEY, Sharn NZL 918 39

241 280 SIMPSON, David IRL 915 39

241 246 WHITAKER, Ellen GBR 915 330 22

243 247 CHARLES, Sienna GBR 914 0 21

244 212 CHAWKE, James IRL 910 0 23

244 225 PASQUEL, Patricio MEX 910 0 29
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246 236 HEMERYCK, Rik BEL 905 55 28

247 253 LEVY, Edward FRA 900 33

248 238 COTTARD, Gregory FRA 898 36

249 317 GHRAYEB, Shady SYR 896 45 26

250 288 RYAN, Thomas IRL 895 0 28

251 209 SCHOONBROODT- DE AZEVEDO, Celine BEL 890 37

251 258 SKRZYCZYNSKI, Jaroslaw POL 890 35 28

251 327 STÜHLMEYER, Patrick GER 890 10 28

254 250 POPE, Jacob USA 888 80 19

255 204 HUREL, Cedric FRA 885 50 26

256 269 CORRIGAN, Jonathan IRL 880 135 27

256 225 OKEN, Alise USA 880 60 29

258 330 LYNGVAER, Oda Charlotte NOR 875 15 27

258 225 RENZEL, Markus GER 875 0 27

260 220 JOLY, Ines FRA 870 30

260 281 RAGOT, Alix FRA 870 30

262 225 AUFFARTH, Sandra GER 865 90 22

263 276 DESEUZES, Nicolas FRA 863 38

264 255 OPATRNY, Ales CZE 861 0 21

265 315 JOLIAT, Gaëtan SUI 860 30

265 301 VANDECASTEELE, Bart Jay Junior BEL 860 31

267 257 PRATT, Chris CAN 858 33

268 263 KERSTEN, Lars NED 850 33

268 258 MOHAMMED, Bassem QAT 850 65 27

270 260 BARYARD-JOHNSSON, Malin SWE 848 100 20

271 261 HOLTGERS JR, Ansgar USA 845 140 29

271 301 TUGANOV, Vladimir PLE 845 30

273 307 SATO, Eiken JPN 840 32

274 251 ROCUET, Margaux FRA 838 35 27

275 263 VAN BEEK, Roy BEL 835 30

276 265 BAGNATO, Mia USA 834 10 26

277 271 HAAS, Elena A. USA 823 0 25

278 301 AHLMANN, Hannes GER 820 160 25

279 169 BOND, Ashlee ISR 819 45 20

280 277 BLAKE, David IRL 810 0 27
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280 277 BUSCA ROCA, Gonzalo ESP 810 195 28

282 266 ALVAREZ MOYA, Sergio ESP 802 32

283 267 SCHUTTERT, Frank NED 801 85 22

284 298 VAN HOYDONCK, Jules BEL 800 30 26

284 294 WHITEWAY, Adrian GBR 800 33

286 310 TOULOUPIS, Angelos GRE 798 75 27

287 270 LAROCCA, Matias ARG 796 33

288 272 BABANITZ, Bianca AUT 795 31

288 283 FREDRICSON, Jens SWE 795 0 21

288 283 WORTHINGTON, Alexandra USA 795 80 23

291 305 AL KIRBI, Ali Hamad UAE 793 243 22

292 307 PEETERS, Leonie BEL 790 35

293 305 MÄNDLI, Beat SUI 788 190 27

293 328 SCOTT, Hilary AUS 788 30

295 267 DE AZEVEDO, Luiz Felipe Neto BRA 786 36

296 288 PORTER, Wilton USA 785 120 25

297 279 SANCHEZ - COZAR, Alberto MEX 783 10 26

298 336 DINIZ, Luciana BRA 782 40 17

299 294 JARMY, Vince HUN 780 0 24

299 385 TALBOT, Niall IRL 780 110 29

299 362 WASSERMAN, Stella USA 780 0 29

299 272 WEISHAUPT, Maximilian GER 780 0 26

303 291 GILBERTSON, Lacey USA 778 33

304 293 LEGORRETA HERNANDEZ, Ana Sofia MEX 776 0 26

305 288 REICH, Pia GER 775 31

306 313 MRÁZ, Tamás HUN 773 0 29

307 301 CHIMIRRI, Bruno ITA 770 0 25

308 179 MYTILINEOU, Ioli GRE 768 5 23

309 324 ROBERT, Michel FRA 765 34

310 299 CHEDRAUI PROM, Jose Antonio MEX 764 0 21

311 350 POTTER, Keri USA 760 0 12

312 307 SZUHAI, Péter HUN 755 0 21

313 300 SCHMID, Adrian SUI 751 130 26

314 343 DENIS CHAMBON, Maya Ines MEX 745 30

315 312 KOROTKIN, Tanner USA 744 15 25

Rank Previous Athlete NF

Jumping
Longines Rankings
31/12/2025 (include validated results from 01/01/2025 to 31/12/2025)
300

Points

Discipline:
Ranking / Standing Name:
Ranking / Standing Date:
Ranking / Standing No:

Dropped Next # of Results

Page 9 of 100



316 238 ATTWOOD, Lily GBR 743 373 28

316 285 COX, Marit Haarr Skollerud NOR 743 220 26

316 313 FLYNN, Delaney USA 743 180 26

319 317 COLES, Sloane USA 741 5 28

320 256 GREDLEY, Tim GBR 730 265 19

320 311 MARQUEZ GALOBARDES, Alberto ESP 730 30

320 353 WILLIAMS, Guy GBR 730 0 28

323 321 LEONI, Charlotte FRA 728 31

324 322 CAMERON, David AUS 725 35 23

325 286 AL MUHAIRI, Humaid Abdulla Khalifa UAE 721 90 21

326 323 MOURIER, Jean Luc FRA 718 0 20

326 328 TAME, Georgia GBR 718 20 29

328 319 RENWICK, Laura GBR 713 0 24

329 339 MILLS, Alejandro MEX 712 35 15

330 294 VANDERHASSELT, Christophe BEL 710 31

331 360 VERNAET, Frederic BEL 708 0 29

332 326 LANDEBLAD, Amanda SWE 706 0 25

333 346 WECHTA, Maksymilian POL 705 0 26

334 292 THIJSSEN, Mans NED 702 5 27

335 330 GOLDSTEIN-ENGLE, Margie USA 700 15 26

335 330 LESQUEREN, Robin FRA 700 0 24

335 353 SLAGTER, Amanda NED 700 130 21

338 294 ASHE CAWLEY, Molly USA 695 60 20

338 351 SCHULZE TOPPHOFF, Philipp GER 695 195 23

340 335 PIDUTTI HORTAS, Juan Bautista ARG 694 0 20

341 343 JUNG, Michael GER 690 0 29

341 337 MCDERMOTT, Megan USA 690 100 26

343 333 HOOD, Vanessa ISR 686 31

344 343 JUFER, Alain SUI 685 40 23

344 324 STRAUMANN, Géraldine SUI 685 33

346 397 MOYLAN, Gavin CAN 682 0 27

347 340 MARTINEZ SOMMER, Fernando MEX 681 0 26

348 315 JOBIN, Sean CAN 680 36

348 341 MCAULEY, Mark IRL 680 0 27

350 388 PROUDLEY, Rachel GBR 675 0 22
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351 366 BUDD, Nathan BEL 671 65 23

352 404 ROQUET AUTONELL, Imma ESP 665 0 24

353 352 RANKIN, Jenny IRL 662 82 29

354 507 BOSCH CEBRIAN, Carlos ESP 660 0 18

355 359 LUPINO, Nico ITA 658 0 19

356 349 DE MATOS MACHADO, Gabriel BRA 656 30 26

357 377 DIAZ ORTEGA, Santiago COL 655 70 19

357 287 JOBS, Eve USA 655 0 24

359 353 PETSCHENIG, Peter AUT 650 30

360 423 HASSMANN, Felix GER 648 48 27

361 381 O'BRIEN, David IRL 647 155 22

362 365 HEERS, Bliss USA 643 34

363 367 THIROUIN, Max FRA 638 0 25

364 353 MONETA, Luca Maria ITA 635 0 21

364 368 SACLIER, Lalie FRA 635 0 21

366 334 FALIGOT, Juliette FRA 630 175 16

366 369 FITZPATRICK, Susan IRL 630 0 25

368 371 MONAGHAN, Sean IRL 628 0 17

369 476 GRZEGORZEWSKI, Adam POL 627 80 23

370 347 PIERACCINI, Neri ITA 625 55 23

371 360 LINSSEN, Rogier NED 623 155 18

372 337 BRUGAL GASSO, Maria Gabriela DOM 620 45 21

372 319 FLETCHER, Oliver GBR 620 70 23

372 375 GOULET, Alexis FRA 620 0 25

372 353 LUDWICZAK, Krzysztof POL 620 0 24

372 393 WHITAKER, John GBR 620 0 24

377 406 BRUTSAERT, Leon BEL 619 0 25

377 386 VAN MASSENHOVE, Jordy BEL 619 15 20

379 371 LINDELÖW, Douglas SWE 618 83 21

380 375 JENKINS, Savannah USA 615 100 18

380 377 SCHWARZ JR, Josef AUT 615 0 23

382 379 GIERECH, Odile LUX 613 35

383 380 COFFIN, Sammie Jo GBR 610 0 26

383 488 WAWRAUSCHEK, Jens GER 610 10 25

385 363 KELLER, Thibaut SUI 608 40 17
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386 353 AL KHORAFI, Ali KUW 606 185 20

387 388 KROGSAETER, Jenny NOR 605 0 22

388 392 HOUTZAGER, Marc NED 600 140 20

388 407 MEYER, Elisabeth GER 600 0 16

390 374 JUNQUEIRA MUYLAERT, Pedro BRA 597 35 18

391 387 DRISCOLL, Cathleen USA 596 0 19

391 427 FERNANDEZ SARO, Manuel ESP 596 0 28

393 488 LE ROY, Jeremy FRA 595 0 21

394 383 THIEME, Andre GER 593 0 16

395 388 GRANATO, Alex USA 590 70 14

395 460 KONTIO, Anna-Julia FIN 590 30 24

395 472 VANDOORNE, Axel BEL 590 0 21

395 417 WHITAKER, Joe GBR 590 0 20

399 411 GALLEGO, Juan Manuel ESP 586 0 22

400 369 BEGHUIN, Sacha BEL 585 0 20

400 417 FERNANDES, Mario Wilson POR 585 5 18

400 382 GAROFALO, Giampiero ITA 585 0 24

403 348 BENGTSSON, Rolf-Göran SWE 577 85 15

404 436 BRENNAN, Tim IRL 575 45 15

405 402 GROSSATO, Massimo ITA 573 0 27

406 756 VERMEIREN, Jan BEL 564 45 17

407 399 CRUCIOTTI VANDERVEEN, Kelli USA 562 0 14

408 400 ANTHONY, Carly USA 560 90 16

408 364 SAURUGG, Markus AUT 560 0 20

408 398 WALTON, Michael USA 560 50 27

411 401 MADDEN, Elizabeth USA 559 98 20

412 402 EDWARDS, Mark GBR 558 0 21

412 507 FERME, Charles Henri FRA 558 105 29

414 440 AUGUSTSSON ZANOTELLI, Angelica SWE 556 0 22

415 404 CAMPBELL - COOPER, Carly CAN 555 80 23

415 451 OUADDAR, Abdelkebir MAR 555 105 23

417 460 KASS, Yali ISR 550 0 22

417 407 SMIT- HOEKSTRA, Marriet NED 550 55 17

419 383 ANNETT, Jane GBR 548 90 25

419 409 BATILLAT, Guillaume FRA 548 0 19
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419 409 FUNNELL, William GBR 548 280 18

419 459 LEPREVOST BLINLEBRETON, Eden FRA 548 0 22

423 412 CHIMIRRI, Elisa ITA 545 0 17

423 412 HOSTER, Tim GER 545 0 13

423 412 LEROY, Aurelien FRA 545 40 20

423 412 LIGGES, Marie GER 545 70 21

427 416 LAURIE, Katie NZL 544 0 24

428 436 SEGAL, Sarah USA 540 0 24

428 417 SELLON, Paris USA 540 0 22

430 422 LUZARDO, Juan Manuel URU 539 65 17

431 423 CHEDRAUI EGUIA, Jose Antonio MEX 538 10 16

431 423 HILER, Raleigh USA 538 0 22

431 442 PAINI, Paolo ITA 538 5 25

434 426 VOGEL, Ashley USA 537 35 23

435 394 BOEREKAMP, Finn NED 535 35 23

435 394 KERSTEN, Niels NED 535 120 20

435 428 PEDERSEN, Caroline Rehoff DEN 535 0 19

438 391 ABDULLAEV, Abdurakhmon UZB 534 80 22

439 428 GOFFINET, Thierry BEL 530 0 17

440 396 DUGUET, Romain SUI 529 30 23

440 433 HIRT, Nicolette USA 529 105 27

440 446 PUTTERS, Evelyne BEL 529 5 23

443 434 SWEETNAM, Olivia USA 528 0 15

444 436 HECART, Marie FRA 525 120 17

444 488 MARTINSEN, Karin SWE 525 0 17

444 451 PETRAITIS, Matas LTU 525 15 15

447 439 DERBYSHIRE, Amanda GBR 522 250 13

448 430 ARIAS CUEVA, Julio ESP 520 0 20

448 443 WOUTERS, Seppe BEL 520 35 18

450 443 ASTON, Chloe GBR 515 80 22

450 482 RIESKAMP - GOEDEKING, Tim GER 515 0 22

450 609 SCHEWE, Tom GER 515 0 21

453 446 SENTURK, Hasan TUR 514 95 23

454 448 GARBAIL, Melissa FRA 510 0 15

455 492 DOPAZO, Martin ARG 509 25 25
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456 450 LUTZ, Peter USA 508 80 20

457 451 ANDERSSON, Antonia SWE 505 30 13

457 451 HEIN RUUS, Nikolaj DEN 505 5 20

457 341 SERRANO SÁEZ, Iván ESP 505 0 21

460 526 BASSAN, Filippo ITA 503 0 22

461 456 LHEUREUX, Alexis FRA 500 0 17

461 456 MULDER, Pim NED 500 125 20

463 460 DE MALET, Stanislas FRA 495 125 15

463 460 ROBITAILLE, Alison USA 495 0 22

465 430 ENGBERS, Stefan GER 490 45 14

465 476 FLAM, Pål NOR 490 0 19

465 466 LE VOT, Arthur FRA 490 0 15

465 373 LICKHAMMER-VAN HELMOND, Erika SWE 490 10 18

465 471 RINGOT, Dylan FRA 490 0 21

465 441 WHITAKER, William GBR 490 0 14

471 464 CARDENAS, Fernando COL 488 5 17

472 430 ALLEN, Harry IRL 485 45 21

472 443 D'HAESE, Dimme BEL 485 0 16

472 468 DEHOFF, Emily USA 485 35 17

472 468 WINKELMANN, Rupert Carl GER 485 0 18

476 434 KELLER, Noah SUI 483 15 25

476 470 ZORZI, Alberto ITA 483 0 17

478 472 WIDMANN, Simon GER 480 90 17

479 472 BICOCCHI, Emilio ITA 475 0 18

479 605 PETTERSSON HÄGGSTRÖM, Antonia SWE 475 60 21

481 847 CORDON, Pilar Lucrecia ESP 472 30 22

482 476 FARISH, Daisy USA 470 65 17

482 513 SCHMIDT, Magnus GER 470 0 20

482 488 ZUVADELLI, Paolo Adamo ITA 470 0 21

485 480 DELLO JOIO, Nicholas USA 467 0 22

486 482 EREN, Necmi TUR 465 0 15

486 482 MACIEIRA, Stephanie BRA 465 5 13

486 495 MESSERSÌ, Andrea ITA 465 0 19

486 503 RAMOS GUINATO, Felipe BRA 465 25 18

490 500 BLAZQUEZ - ABASCAL, Teresa ESP 463 60 22
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490 603 GRIMALDI, Guido ITA 463 125 15

492 486 BOYLE, Caitlin USA 462 5 14

493 506 BALCOMB, Lauren AUS 461 0 10

494 495 CORTIZO GONÇALVES DE AZEVEDO FILHO, Luiz
Felipe

BRA 460 125 14

494 456 KÖHLBRANDT, Torben GER 460 145 17

496 493 KOVAROVA, Natalie CZE 458 90 16

496 493 ZENDEJAS SALGADO, Juan Jose MEX 458 0 20

498 495 ALMEIDA, António Matos POR 455 35 15

498 495 BRIONNE, Sara FRA 455 0 14

498 495 CHUDYBA, Bronislav SVK 455 130 20

498 597 DEE, Luke NZL 455 45 15

498 513 LÖHDEN, Josch GER 455 120 14

503 662 PRODAN, Oleksandr UKR 453 73 18

504 501 BOUKAA, El Ghali MAR 450 0 11

505 502 LOMELIN, Francisco MEX 449 5 15

506 503 GEORGE, Emeric FRA 445 140 14

506 522 VAN THILLO, Robin BEL 445 0 18

508 507 MCCUTCHEON, Carlee USA 440 100 14

508 574 PALS, Johnny NED 440 10 17

508 472 VITALE, Davide ITA 440 0 19

511 449 LOPEZ DE LA OSA FRANCO, Iñigo MON 439 105 18

512 512 BREUL, Hugo FRA 438 0 22

513 513 BIRDSALL, Victoria USA 435 15 16

513 476 KÖLZ, Michael GER 435 10 15

513 513 MAWHINNEY, Caroline USA 435 75 19

513 513 RUYLE, Jacqueline USA 435 55 14

513 417 STEVENS, Mario GER 435 85 12

513 664 STORMANNS, Tony GER 435 10 16

519 464 TRYBA, Lara FRA 433 0 18

520 520 POHL, Nicola GER 430 0 21

521 656 BÖCKMANN, Angelique GER 425 0 17

521 522 BOUVARD, Cyril FRA 425 0 19

521 417 COATA, Luca ITA 425 90 23

521 507 ELORDUY IBARZABAL, Pello ESP 425 60 14

521 522 LAMBRECHT, Louis BEL 425 0 17
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521 522 LEPRATTI, Greta ITA 425 0 18

527 527 HUFFSTUTLER, Katherine USA 421 30 14

528 537 BRAHIER, Jean-Maurice SUI 420 0 18

528 597 GULLIKSEN, Geir NOR 420 0 19

528 520 LIGIER DE LA PRADE, William FRA 420 15 22

528 529 NORDSTRÖM, Annina FIN 420 10 14

528 529 SZABÓ JR., Gábor HUN 420 0 13

528 581 VAN DE MHEEN, Elize NED 420 15 17

534 532 ABRAHAMSON, Kady USA 418 75 13

535 481 KURBANOV, Bekzod UZB 416 20 16

536 534 CERNIN, Benoit FRA 415 0 11

536 605 JARRY, Felix FRA 415 0 15

538 542 BONDARIEVA, Anastasia UKR 413 40 23

539 536 VOS, Thijmen NED 411 35 21

540 503 GARCIA DE LA GARZA, David MEX 410 75 19

540 537 LINDE, Theodor DEN 410 30 19

540 727 MCLEAN, Alexander GBR 410 0 14

540 537 STAIS, Alexa CYP 410 5 18

544 545 AMARAL, Felipe BRA 405 0 14

544 545 BILLOT, Mathieu FRA 405 0 15

544 545 LILL, Maximilian GER 405 0 18

544 507 RIBAS DA COSTA, Thiago BRA 405 0 15

544 545 SZUHAI JR., Gyula HUN 405 0 11

544 545 TORANO, Jimmy USA 405 90 17

550 550 FERRARI, Martina ITA 403 0 12

550 550 SPONER, Olivia GBR 403 0 12

552 552 O'NEILL, Uma NZL 402 110 15

553 557 ORSOLINI, Jules FRA 400 10 20

553 744 WILLIS, Rowan AUS 400 0 12

555 556 GRIMES, Hallie USA 397 50 12

556 533 PEDERSEN, Soren DEN 396 0 13

557 537 ZETTERMAN, Alexander SWE 395 0 14

558 558 DESLAURIERS, Lucy USA 392 40 15

559 553 CHAMMAS, Roger LBN 391 0 22

560 574 KENIS, Pieter BEL 390 20 16
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560 571 LEWICKI, Marek POL 390 15 17

562 642 MACARI CARRILLO, Tanimara Maria MEX 388 20 17

562 596 VANDERHASSELT, Yves BEL 388 0 15

562 564 WARD, Emily GBR 388 0 16

565 569 BANCALARI ELMUDESI, Juan Jose DOM 387 0 18

566 565 MEADOWS, Chandler USA 386 175 17

567 744 AZIZNIA, Ali IRI 385 0 18

567 566 DREYFUS, Romain FRA 385 0 21

567 513 REUTTER, Gabriela CHI 385 60 20

567 566 ROHDE, Soren Moeller DEN 385 0 18

567 566 WEIXELBRAUN, Antonia AUT 385 0 14

572 570 KINSELLA, Mark IRL 383 5 12

573 486 SCHAEFER, Samantha USA 382 65 12

574 560 BUTLER, Alexander IRL 380 0 20

574 597 PINARDI, Antonia Vita ITA 380 40 19

576 485 FATH, Coco USA 379 145 14

576 573 WALKER, Sam CAN 379 20 14

578 535 ALVAREZ AMARO, Hugo ESP 378 0 11

578 542 FRAUCHES CHAVES, Mariana BRA 378 80 14

580 559 MURPHY, Lauren USA 376 85 18

581 571 ALAJMI, Saad KSA 375 120 13

581 574 BROWN, Campbell USA 375 0 14

581 591 FUHRER, Dominik SUI 375 20 19

581 581 KLAPHAKE, Laura GER 375 0 13

581 574 SIMICSKA, Anna HUN 375 0 18

586 579 MCMAHON, Eoin IRL 373 80 11

586 585 VAN GERWEN, Jody NED 373 45 16

588 581 DUPLANT, Sebastien FRA 370 70 15

588 878 KLÄSENER, Christopher GER 370 0 14

588 581 SCHULZE, Audrey USA 370 0 13

591 585 CAMARGO ARIANI, Celso Luis BRA 368 0 14

591 542 GENIN, Bertrand BEL 368 0 12

593 587 BENGTSSON, Isabell SWE 365 5 10

593 587 ELNAGGAR, Ahmed Naser EGY 365 10 12

595 679 POWER, Anna GBR 363 0 13
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596 591 AZCARRAGA, Jaime MEX 360 20 12

596 591 DE GRUCHY, Taisie GBR 360 0 20

596 587 DE WEERT, Renee NED 360 0 12

596 756 JIANG, Zhixiang CHN 360 20 9

596 591 JÜNGEL, Marvin GER 360 80 12

596 560 KOGELNIG, Hugo FIN 360 0 14

596 645 WIDMER, Janick SUI 360 45 13

603 455 AL NUAMI, Shk. Ali Jmal Nasr UAE 355 65 16

603 529 ARROYAVE, Ruben COL 355 0 13

603 621 LAMBERT, Thomas FRA 355 0 15

603 597 MILTHALER, Carlos CHI 355 5 9

603 597 MURPHY, Michael USA 355 80 9

603 597 PESSOA, Alexa USA 355 0 19

603 664 ZIEBICKI, Michal POL 355 0 13

610 605 MATTE CAPDEVILA, Jorge CHI 350 5 23

610 605 SCHUMACHER, Titouan FRA 350 65 16

612 615 DE PLECKER, Vic BEL 345 30 14

612 560 FOCKAERT, Niels BEL 345 0 11

612 609 SCAUFLAIRE, Marine BEL 345 0 18

612 649 ULVSBJERG, Renee DEN 345 0 12

616 614 OBERNAUER, Christoph AUT 341 45 13

617 615 GODEK, Kama Michelle USA 340 30 15

617 615 KRUSE, Mylen GER 340 0 18

617 615 PAPOUSEK, Kamil CZE 340 0 14

617 664 PROUVÉ, Tim BEL 340 20 16

621 621 MOORE, Claudia GBR 338 0 17

622 624 AZCARRAGA, Gonzalo MEX 335 15 17

622 624 DE WIT, Thomas BEL 335 25 16

622 624 DUBBELDAM, Jeroen NED 335 0 12

622 624 GONZALEZ GUERRA, Luciana Roberta MEX 335 5 11

622 624 KIECON, Msciwoj POL 335 55 15

622 624 SAMPAIO PEIXOTO, Rodrigo POR 335 0 16

628 621 HOLMÉN, Nicole SWE 333 0 8

629 631 MICHEL, Sofia MEX 332 0 15

630 734 DAEM, Viktor BEL 330 15 13
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630 673 EVANS, Sophie GBR 330 0 12

630 574 GILLESPIE, Graham GBR 330 30 8

630 554 LASEUR, Megan NED 330 50 13

630 632 LOPEZ-FANJUL TARTIERE, Carlos ESP 330 0 15

630 591 MARTINEZ CULLELL, Sira ESP 330 0 14

630 637 WINTER, James GBR 330 0 18

637 824 RASHED, Fawaz KUW 329 110 13

638 634 LEONARDO WINKLER, Alejandro MEX 328 0 9

638 706 SUGITANI, Taizo JPN 328 0 11

640 637 FAIRTY, Carlie CAN 325 0 14

640 756 FELLOWS, Chad GBR 325 5 16

640 637 LIU, Melody USA 325 0 13

640 637 RAFLOWITZ, Brittni ISR 325 0 13

640 554 SCHUTTERT, Hendrik-Jan NED 325 50 16

640 632 WOOD, Louis GBR 325 0 12

640 537 ZÜGER - HÄCHLER, Annina SUI 325 15 14

647 643 FLETCHER, William GBR 322 0 9

648 644 DE BRABANDERE, Pieter BEL 321 40 15

649 624 BOUVARD, Frederic FRA 320 0 14

649 695 MAZZA DE BENEDICTO, Camila BRA 320 0 18

651 646 MARNELL, Ariana USA 319 40 9

652 754 BARTHE, Sasha SUI 318 45 14

652 519 LIBERATI, Emiliano ITA 318 0 13

652 647 PREVITALI, Michele ITA 318 175 14

655 609 BAHAMDAN, Kamal Abdullah KSA 317 115 13

656 649 CAVALHEIRO REBELLO, Bruno BRA 315 0 9

656 649 MC NERNEY, Hilary USA 315 20 15

658 723 BERRITTELLA, Ugo BEL 313 58 15

658 653 JIMENEZ TORRES, Juan Pablo MEX 313 40 15

660 655 AL  AJAMI, Faleh Suwead QAT 312 10 17

661 734 BERNAERTS, Daan BEL 310 0 18

661 656 BUIRS, Samantha CAN 310 0 16

661 656 FRANCHI, Guido ITA 310 0 11

661 656 GOFFINET, Laurent FRA 310 0 11

661 656 MATTEUCCI, Mauro Jr ITA 310 0 10
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666 766 AMILIBIA, Paola MEX 305 0 15

666 682 CIRIESI, Federico ITA 305 0 14

666 664 CIRIESI, Francesca ITA 305 0 10

666 744 ENDRESEN, Benedikte Serigstad NOR 305 0 16

666 782 PHILIPPAERTS, Anthony BEL 305 0 19

666 664 SCHÄFER, Armin GER 305 0 10

672 603 ALHARBI, Meshari KSA 304 43 15

672 670 PAROT JR, Samuel CHI 304 0 8

674 662 CRISTOFOLETTI, Michael ITA 303 0 10

675 673 BORDAT, Morgan FRA 300 0 14

675 587 COURNANE, Brian USA 300 0 16

675 673 DERWIN, Francis IRL 300 50 9

678 679 BRUGGINK, Gert Jan NED 298 65 12

678 671 HOUBEN, Laurens BEL 298 8 18

680 664 ALREMEITHI, Mohamed Shafi Mohamed UAE 295 105 12

680 682 BRUSSE, Michiel NED 295 95 16

680 682 CAREY, Adam SWE 295 0 9

680 682 KUBIAK, Dawid POL 295 0 11

680 615 OSSA, Mariano ARG 295 20 17

680 637 RICHARD, Jane SUI 295 5 16

680 673 SANTOS , Ricardo Gil POR 295 65 11

680 673 SCHURTENBERGER, Niklaus SUI 295 75 14

680 682 TROSSET, Marion FRA 295 0 11

680 716 VAN MANEN, Enrico NED 295 5 12

690 692 BÖHE, Stephanie GER 293 0 10

690 634 NALLON, Ciaran IRL 293 0 11

690 692 SANCHEZ NAVARRO, Eduardo MEX 293 0 12

693 734 APPELTANS, Elke BEL 290 100 14

693 695 BROTTO, Fabio ITA 290 15 14

693 649 COATA, Simone ITA 290 15 19

693 695 CONDE FERREIRA, Camille FRA 290 0 13

693 695 GONZALEZ DE ZARATE FERNANDEZ, Kevin ESP 290 0 9

693 695 RÜDER, Mathies GER 290 15 13

693 695 ZAMANA, Matteo ITA 290 0 14

700 812 NANNING, Nick NED 288 0 9
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700 679 RAMOS MANEIRO, Diego ESP 288 0 8

702 814 ZHANG, Yong CHN 286 70 8

703 707 BUXTON, Jonathon GBR 285 0 11

703 609 DAVIS KENNEDY, Lucy USA 285 0 7

703 766 ENDRESEN, Siri NOR 285 0 9

703 707 HAUNHORST, Max GER 285 30 15

703 723 HIGGIN, Skye GBR 285 43 15

703 682 JANOUT, Alice AUT 285 0 16

703 682 KUSTER, Lars NED 285 25 12

703 707 PELLEGRIN, Marie FRA 285 130 9

703 795 SCHRÖDER, Gerco NED 285 0 16

703 695 SZÁSZ, Sándor HUN 285 0 14

703 707 TORSTENSON, Joel SWE 285 35 13

703 695 WOJCIANIEC, Wojciech POL 285 0 9

715 716 ATTIE MOSCONA, Daniel MEX 280 0 13

715 716 BREUL, Richard FRA 280 0 11

715 682 BUCKLEY, Simon GBR 280 0 15

715 615 CASADY, Shawn USA 280 110 8

715 716 DENUTTE, Jules BEL 280 0 14

715 744 GONZALEZ, Enrique MEX 280 10 14

715 716 GUERDAT SKALLI, Fanny FRA 280 0 15

715 634 HARMEGNIES, Maxime BEL 280 5 20

715 716 NAEVE, Robin SWE 280 0 9

724 723 LEEMANS, Siebe NED 278 48 8

725 726 ENDICOTT, Jake USA 276 0 11

726 782 AL KIRBI, Mohamed Hamad Ali UAE 275 65 13

726 707 BARAZI, Ibrahim JOR 275 0 11

726 727 EHMAN, Isabelle USA 275 100 8

726 727 FREREJACQUES, Clement FRA 275 0 15

726 715 GUARAGNO, Aurora ITA 275 0 9

726 727 HAUNHORST, Mick GER 275 5 10

726 727 HOUGH, Lauren USA 275 0 11

726 922 KONOPACKI, Przemyslaw POL 275 5 13

726 727 MARSH, Rebecca GBR 275 0 10

726 656 NIELSEN, Denis GER 275 0 12
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726 727 STEPHEN, Maddison AUS 275 0 10

737 779 DA SILVA, Arthur Gustavo SUI 273 0 10

738 824 AL AWADHI, Abdullah KUW 270 175 9

738 734 CHAPOT, Laura USA 270 0 9

738 734 CONDON, Anthony IRL 270 0 8

738 466 GARMENDIA ECHEVARRIA, Jesus ESP 270 0 11

738 766 PORTYCHOVA, Linda CZE 270 0 11

738 734 REICH, Alessandra AUT 270 0 10

738 734 THIJSSEN, Leon NED 270 10 14

745 741 COYLE, Christian IRL 269 0 6

746 743 PARROQUIN DELFIN, Fernando MEX 267 0 10

747 744 ANGOT, Cedric FRA 265 0 8

747 744 BIELIKOVA, Nikola CZE 265 0 11

747 744 GOLDMAN-SMOLEN, Lisa USA 265 0 8

747 744 SZUHAI, Rodrigo HUN 265 0 8

747 707 VAN ROOSBROECK, Maurice BEL 265 25 12

752 755 PASQUEL P, Patricio MEX 261 0 16

753 847 BAUMAN, Urh SLO 260 0 11

753 756 CASAS, Charlise USA 260 0 6

753 560 GARCIA ROQUE, Ismael ESP 260 0 13

753 756 MANERO BENAVENTE, Ainhoa ESP 260 0 6

753 716 NOOREN - GAROFALO, Lisa NED 260 0 15

753 782 RUCKER, Lea CAN 260 140 13

753 756 TORRES HERNANDEZ, Andres MEX 260 0 8

760 779 BORIS, Theodore ISR 258 0 8

760 764 DRYDEN, Anna USA 258 70 17

760 671 KJAERGAARD, Laura Baaring DEN 258 10 15

763 695 BOURNS, Andrew IRL 255 5 11

763 756 BRATOMI, Linda ITA 255 10 13

763 682 GARRIGAN, Matt IRL 255 5 14

763 765 GASPAR ALBAÑEZ, Juan Pablo MEX 255 100 8

763 782 LEVALLOIS, Dylan FRA 255 0 13

768 763 DEJONG, Tali USA 254 105 10

769 695 BETTENDORF, Basile LUX 250 0 14

769 908 BLEICHER, Tiara GER 250 45 16
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769 766 BODIER, Emma FRA 250 0 10

769 766 FOURNIER, Lucas FRA 250 35 17

769 766 GOOSSENS, Brecht BEL 250 0 16

769 673 GULLIKSEN, Victoria NOR 250 0 12

769 782 HATTELAND, Cecilie NOR 250 205 10

769 782 HUGHES BRAVO, Molly POR 250 0 9

769 766 LAGOUBIE, Axelle FRA 250 0 8

769 766 PETROVAS, Andrius LTU 250 0 11

769 766 REICHMANN, André BRA 250 0 9

769 766 SKIBA, Dawid POL 250 0 8

769 766 WAGNER, Thierri SUI 250 40 12

782 781 KAROLYI, Blythe USA 247 15 18

783 815 BONO RODRIGUEZ, Jose ESP 245 25 13

783 695 BOURDEAUD'HUI, Mathieu BEL 245 0 16

783 782 GAROFALO, Antonio Maria ITA 245 0 10

783 682 HEED, Linda SWE 245 0 6

783 766 POLOWCZYK, Hubert POL 245 0 11

783 847 RUFER, Karrie USA 245 0 6

783 782 SIMPSON, Ty USA 245 0 12

783 782 TEBBEL, Justine GER 245 0 13

783 782 VROLIJK, Liesje NED 245 0 7

792 793 MISRAOUI, Sofian FRA 243 0 9

792 653 SOKOLOVSKI, Juri EST 243 0 10

794 580 JOOSTEN, Tani NED 241 60 7

795 795 MAKSUD, Gaspard FRA 240 0 5

795 795 WHITAKER, James GBR 240 45 11

795 795 ZALOZNIK, Luka MKD 240 0 15

798 815 AL HUNAIDI, Yara KUW 238 125 8

798 793 JUFFINGER, Dominik AUT 238 0 9

800 805 CASTAÑEDA MERCADO, Luis Gerardo MEX 237 5 10

801 806 ADAMICK, Emmeline USA 236 0 11

801 806 DUTRA FORONI, Guilherme BRA 236 5 9

801 806 VALLAT, Nohlan FRA 236 0 7

804 1243 AL MAAZMI, Saeed Moh'd UAE 235 0 10

804 742 BECKMANN, Johanna GER 235 0 14

Rank Previous Athlete NF

Jumping
Longines Rankings
31/12/2025 (include validated results from 01/01/2025 to 31/12/2025)
300

Points

Discipline:
Ranking / Standing Name:
Ranking / Standing Date:
Ranking / Standing No:

Dropped Next # of Results

Page 23 of 100



804 815 BUSSMANN, Evelyne SUI 235 0 9

804 809 DEBNEY, Grace GBR 235 0 8

804 795 DEVOS-POELS, Caroline NED 235 85 16

804 795 MAURER BUCH, Xaviera MEX 235 35 6

804 809 MC ARDLE, Abigail USA 235 45 8

804 707 TURTURIELLO, Francesco ITA 235 5 13

812 812 EWANOUSKI, Chris M USA 233 5 12

812 804 PFINGSTL, Tobias AUT 233 103 12

814 815 GALLAHER, Zume USA 230 0 12

814 795 IKRAM, Abdelrahman EGY 230 70 13

814 898 MENDES COSTA, Mandy POR 230 0 9

814 824 ROLLI, Giuseppe ITA 230 0 12

814 782 SCHÖNSTETTER, Helmut GER 230 180 6

819 821 ARKINS, James AUS 228 0 9

819 821 MATTHIES, Paige USA 228 30 13

819 527 SHCHIBRIK, Egor PLE 228 70 22

822 824 COUPERIE, Baptiste FRA 225 0 9

822 836 FOURCADE LOPEZ, Fernando ESP 225 0 12

822 1005 ILLI, Jone FIN 225 0 10

822 824 JAMES, Braden CAN 225 0 7

822 987 LIPS, Bart NED 225 0 8

822 795 MARIÑAS SOTO, Antonio ESP 225 25 12

822 744 MICHAN, Alberto ISR 225 0 7

822 824 PACKOVA, Kirsten Katarina SVK 225 0 10

822 824 PUCH, Lou SUI 225 75 10

822 865 VAN LENT, Maverick BEL 225 0 8

832 692 ALMAKTOUM, Shaikha Latifah Ahmed UAE 223 55 12

832 834 RUEDA, Camilo COL 223 143 9

834 835 LIGNELLI, Alexa Elle USA 222 0 7

835 836 HAPPY, Sayre USA 220 5 12

835 836 KEITH, Kassidy CAN 220 0 12

835 847 MICHEL, Maria MEX 220 5 11

835 815 SIYAHI, Efe TUR 220 45 11

835 878 TIJSKENS, Aaron BEL 220 0 9

835 836 ZARYOUH, Bilal FRA 220 0 9
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841 842 GALLAGHER, Lorcan IRL 219 55 11

841 842 O'REGAN, Conor IRL 219 50 8

843 845 MCKEEVER, Baylee USA 216 50 7

843 845 TIETJE, Romy Rosalie GER 216 0 8

845 847 ALSTON, Alexander USA 215 0 6

845 847 EKBERG, Jonna SWE 215 0 12

845 847 JACOBS, Maggie USA 215 0 12

845 847 LE GRELLE, Louis BEL 215 0 8

845 707 NÄGELE, Vanessa-Joy LIE 215 55 12

845 847 OÑATE DE CIMA, Mariano MEX 215 0 10

845 847 SCOTT, Sophie NZL 215 60 8

845 847 SORGE, Maja Sophie GER 215 0 8

845 847 TIMMERMAN, Stijn BEL 215 0 11

854 862 FELLERS, Christopher USA 213 0 5

854 862 MOTA RIBAS, Carlos Eduardo BRA 213 0 7

856 862 LAM, Patrick HKG 211 0 15

857 865 ALSHEHAB, Mohamad Mogheeth SYR 210 0 8

857 865 BARKER, Rikke Belinda DEN 210 90 7

857 815 DE BOER, Stephi GER 210 0 9

857 824 DE BOER-SCHWARZ, Paula GER 210 40 7

857 744 GONIN, Julien FRA 210 90 15

857 865 KARKLINA, Nellija Anna LAT 210 0 12

857 865 OSTERHOFF, Zoe GER 210 0 6

864 874 KHOSLA, Vani USA 209 95 14

864 874 MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ, Jose Alberto MEX 209 0 3

866 844 DE COLIGNY, Geoffroy FRA 208 0 12

867 876 MARTIN DEL CAMPO, Juan Carlos MEX 207 0 7

867 1038 MULADELI, Muladeli CHN 207 0 8

869 878 ALVAREZ DEL CASTILLO B., Juan Carlos MEX 205 0 9

869 865 ARGENTANO, Lorenzo ITA 205 5 13

869 922 GILLIOZ, Guillaume SUI 205 20 9

869 878 GODECHARLE, Maxim BEL 205 0 11

869 878 GRANDI BACKHEUSER, Pedro BRA 205 0 9

869 878 GRUGEON, Brice FRA 205 90 10

869 609 HILL, Maggie USA 205 60 10
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869 878 MACK, Nathalie FRA 205 0 9

869 878 MORRISSEY, Michael USA 205 75 7

869 878 NILSEN, Mikkel Fredin NOR 205 0 7

869 1089 PEZZOLI, Clara ITA 205 0 13

869 908 RASMUSSEN, Kamilla Ladefoged DEN 205 0 9

869 766 TORO, Nicolas COL 205 5 7

869 987 WHITEHOUSE, Lance GBR 205 0 8

883 889 BOLOGNI, Filippo Marco ITA 203 0 13

883 889 FEARON, Neal IRL 203 0 12

883 889 PIERROT, Wilfrid FRA 203 0 13

883 889 PRIETO, Mario POR 203 0 10

887 896 RODRÍGUEZ ISASA, Rafael URU 201 0 7

887 896 ZEYADA, Mouda EGY 201 0 9

889 898 BEKHUIS, Amke NED 200 0 6

889 922 BÖCKMANN, Leonie GER 200 0 5

889 898 CHOLAKOVA, Eliza BUL 200 0 5

889 898 FIECHTER, Logan NED 200 35 12

889 898 HUTCHINSON, Michael IRL 200 65 7

889 898 KRUCSÓ, Szabolcs HUN 200 0 9

889 898 NUÑEZ RIVA, Santiago ESP 200 30 7

889 1061 RYAN, Jack IRL 200 0 6

889 898 SMITH, Christopher GBR 200 0 8

898 907 LANG-MCMAHON, Maleah AUS 197 0 5

899 908 AL EMADI, Khalid Mohammed A S QAT 195 85 12

899 908 BARR, Alex GBR 195 0 12

899 1005 ELLIOT, Lily CAN 195 0 7

899 836 KÖNEMANN, Christoph SUI 195 40 16

899 908 KOPECKY, Peter SVK 195 0 8

899 908 PEREZ NUÑEZ, Karime MEX 195 25 15

899 908 PICCINI, Edoardo ITA 195 0 6

899 908 SANTIAGO ARTIME, Pablo ESP 195 0 6

899 908 SEOANE, Rodrigo ARG 195 5 9

899 1005 SPITS, Lauranne BEL 195 0 8

899 908 VALLARTA URIBE, Jose Antonio MEX 195 0 9

899 824 WESTBORG, Sofia SWE 195 10 15
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911 1057 FOX, Carl-Walter SWE 193 0 4

911 889 FRANCIS, Annabel NZL 193 75 11

911 921 WILSON, James GBR 193 0 9

914 922 BAUMANN, Elian SUI 190 0 17

914 922 BLAU, Clara GER 190 0 6

914 957 BRIL, Roelof NED 190 0 12

914 922 DEMEERSMAN, Dirk BEL 190 0 7

914 922 FERREIRA DE CARVALHO, Joao Eduardo BRA 190 0 5

914 922 GAUBLOMME, Arnaud BEL 190 0 8

914 865 JOPPEN, Loewie NED 190 20 12

914 922 KELLNEROVÁ, Anna CZE 190 25 13

914 973 LANNO, Mia Marleen EST 190 0 12

914 922 LONG, Rachel USA 190 20 10

914 922 MAGGI, Mariano SWE 190 0 6

914 922 RIVA GIL, Juan ESP 190 0 7

914 922 SCHMID, Maximilian GER 190 0 9

914 865 TABARINI, Filippo ITA 190 0 12

914 957 TILLMANN, Frederic GER 190 45 7

914 922 WELLES, Julie USA 190 0 8

914 922 WILLIAMS, Matt AUS 190 0 4

931 941 HORN, Susan CAN 188 5 9

932 942 GOUTAL-MARTEAU, Brianne USA 187 35 10

933 943 DEMIRSOY, Derin TUR 186 40 12

934 944 ANDERSEN, Lars Bak DEN 185 50 5

934 865 BUHL, Laurenz GER 185 5 7

934 944 CARISTO-WILLIAMS, Heather USA 185 0 6

934 944 CONWAY, Rebecca USA 185 0 10

934 944 FRIANT, Pierre Marie FRA 185 0 8

934 944 MACHADO LEITE, Raphael BRA 185 0 5

934 1292 PENALOSA, Andres COL 185 100 8

934 809 SHIELDS, Annabel GBR 185 0 12

934 944 SPAAS LEVALLOIS, Charlotte FRA 185 0 6

934 908 TARYAM, Nadia Abdul Aziz UAE 185 55 8

934 944 WINCHESTER, Chloe GBR 185 75 10

945 954 BOLOGNI, Arnaldo ITA 183 0 9
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945 954 CLUTTERBUCK, Allana GBR 183 0 7

945 954 MORSINK, Gerben NED 183 0 9

945 985 VREYS, Michael BEL 183 58 10

949 1116 ELZOGHBY, Karim EGY 181 0 6

950 1215 ABDALLAH, Mohamed Ashraf EGY 180 70 9

950 1117 AL SUWAIDI, Salim Ahmed UAE 180 5 6

950 987 AL ZABIBI, Mhd Fadi SYR 180 90 7

950 973 ALHAJERI, Hamad KUW 180 60 11

950 957 ALVES, Bernardo BRA 180 0 6

950 957 ATKINSON, Charlie GBR 180 0 11

950 957 DEWAR, Roderick Kyle CAN 180 80 9

950 957 FINNERTY, Mark IRL 180 0 8

950 957 FRANKS, Christopher GBR 180 0 10

950 957 LOWE, Christopher CAN 180 50 10

950 795 MARQUILHAS, João POR 180 30 6

950 957 SCHILDKNECHT, Joana SUI 180 5 9

950 957 WINGROVE, Jamie GBR 180 0 8

963 971 DEKKERS, Dries BEL 178 20 6

963 821 KAZMIERCZAK, Michal POL 178 0 11

965 972 VITEK, Kristina CZE 176 0 4

966 973 AROMAA, Niclas FIN 175 30 5

966 973 CONNORS, Francis IRL 175 0 8

966 973 CRIPPEN, Simon GBR 175 0 8

966 1005 GOUBARD, Franck SUI 175 0 10

966 922 KAIN, Taylor USA 175 0 9

966 847 NORRIS, Killian IRL 175 0 12

966 908 PETTERSSON, Matilda SWE 175 0 5

966 973 PIETRZAK, Daria POL 175 0 7

966 847 RIOSSA, Gaj SLO 175 0 11

966 973 TEBBEL, Maurice GER 175 5 11

966 973 VAN DER AA, Bas NED 175 10 6

966 973 VON ESSEN, Angelie SWE 175 0 8

966 973 XU, Hao CHN 175 35 5

979 973 BATES, Elizabeth CAN 173 0 11

980 986 BEDOYA, Daniel BOL 171 15 12
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981 1061 ALSUBAIEI, Fawaz KUW 170 55 7

981 898 BOURET, Geoffroy FRA 170 0 10

981 987 CHRISTIAENS, Abigaele FRA 170 5 8

981 922 CLEE, Joe GBR 170 0 7

981 987 EPPINGER, Katie USA 170 45 6

981 987 HEINIGER, Timo SUI 170 0 7

981 944 HERCK, Andrea ROU 170 50 7

981 836 HOFFMAN, Zazou USA 170 0 10

981 987 KERINS, Daniel IRL 170 0 12

981 987 NAESSENS, Benny BEL 170 0 8

981 847 NAEVE, Jörg GER 170 0 8

981 987 ROSENBERG, Renek EST 170 0 10

981 957 SPIVEY, Phillip GBR 170 5 15

981 987 TURKINGTON, Emily IRL 170 0 7

981 987 WANG, Ella Yunjing CHN 170 0 6

981 987 WHITAKER, George GBR 170 0 8

997 1843 SAMIR, Zain Shady EGY 169 0 8

998 1027 ROMP, Ruben NED 168 0 10

998 1004 SMITS, Bryan SUI 168 0 10

1000 1087 AMERICO DE MIRANDA, André BRA 167 0 6

1001 1005 AMEEUW, Louise BEL 165 5 12

1001 1005 BEDOYA YAÑEZ, Diego BOL 165 0 9

1001 1005 DUBOIS, Edoardo Alain ITA 165 0 6

1001 1005 HESS, Christian GER 165 5 11

1001 1005 HUBERT CHICHE, Charles LUX 165 0 7

1001 1005 HULTBERG, Felicia SWE 165 0 7

1001 1477 KOLLER, Felix AUT 165 0 4

1001 1005 KUWERTZ, Björn GER 165 35 9

1001 1005 MARTIN, Maelle FRA 165 0 11

1001 1005 MEJIA VILLA, Pablo COL 165 0 9

1001 1368 MOHAMED, Amr Gamal EGY 165 20 9

1001 1005 PISARIK, Albert CZE 165 50 5

1001 1005 RAIJMAKERS JR, Piet NED 165 5 10

1001 1027 RAYJASSE, Laura FRA 165 0 5

1001 1005 SLOTH KJÆR, Karoline DEN 165 0 5
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1001 987 SWARTZ RYAN, Erica SWE 165 0 7

1001 1005 SZCZEPANIK, Ewelina POL 165 0 6

1001 1005 TYSZKO, Michal POL 165 0 4

1001 1041 WELLENS, Anthony BEL 165 0 12

1001 1005 YOFRE, Tomas ARG 165 0 10

1021 1368 AL ANNAZ, Annaz KUW 164 80 10

1022 889 KARUNAYADHAJ, Janakabhorn THA 163 85 10

1023 1038 HEES, Manon NED 162 75 9

1023 876 JOHANSEN, Mathias Nørheden DEN 162 55 8

1023 1026 LOSSIO, Luciana BRA 162 0 9

1026 1292 AL FUZAE, Abdulrahman KUW 160 60 7

1026 957 DE WINTER, Jeroen BEL 160 0 11

1026 1027 FERNYHOUGH, Joe GBR 160 0 5

1026 1027 GALLUCCI, Stephanie CAN 160 35 6

1026 1027 HANSEN, Kasper H. DEN 160 10 7

1026 1027 MANG, Thomas GER 160 0 6

1026 1027 PUSCHAK, Wolfgang GER 160 0 7

1026 1027 SAITO, Koki JPN 160 0 9

1026 1027 SCHRÖDER, Simon GER 160 0 4

1026 1027 VERDU VIDAL, Otti ESP 160 0 9

1036 953 MINIKUS, Todd USA 159 0 9

1037 1519 DALY, Dylan IRL 158 0 4

1038 1213 ERIKSSON, Amanda SWE 157 0 9

1039 1040 HENDRIKS, Chatan RSA 156 0 7

1040 824 AL-NUJAIFI, Zaid IRQ 155 65 5

1040 1027 ARCHER, Matt USA 155 55 6

1040 1041 CURRAN, Commandant Geoff IRL 155 0 7

1040 1041 ESCALES, Dana USA 155 25 10

1040 1041 GANSAUER, Anna Christina ECU 155 50 16

1040 1041 KETTERIDGE, Izac GBR 155 0 9

1040 1041 MENA RODRIGUEZ, Lorenza MEX 155 0 8

1040 957 MEYER, Tobias GER 155 0 6

1040 1041 PRUDENT, Adam USA 155 0 5

1040 1041 SANDSTEDT, Tilda SWE 155 0 6

1040 1292 SCHNEIDER, Marcel GER 155 0 6
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1040 1041 SENDEROS, Manuel MEX 155 0 4

1040 1041 STINTZING, Lovisa SWE 155 0 11

1040 1041 VANDOUSSELAERE, Beau BEL 155 0 9

1040 1041 WELLES, Andrew USA 155 5 7

1055 1057 BALIOUSIS, Ilias GRE 153 0 7

1056 1061 BLUMAN, Steven ISR 150 0 4

1056 1061 CHAUVET, Edouard FRA 150 0 10

1056 1061 DA, Rima CHN 150 5 4

1056 1061 DÖMSE, Tamás HUN 150 0 5

1056 1061 ESCOBAR, Luis Jesus ESP 150 0 12

1056 1061 GAALOVA, Dominika SVK 150 0 8

1056 1061 GAUDIN, Ludovic FRA 150 0 5

1056 1061 GOESS-SAURAU, Josefina AUT 150 0 7

1056 944 GRIFFIN, Avery USA 150 0 8

1056 1061 GRÜNTHAL, Marcus GER 150 0 4

1056 1292 HASSMANN, Toni GER 150 0 7

1056 1061 JUN. KÖVY, András HUN 150 0 5

1056 1061 LASSEN, Frida Munk DEN 150 0 6

1056 1061 MISKIEWICZ, Tomasz POL 150 20 9

1056 1061 MOCK, Matthias GER 150 20 8

1056 1061 MORAGREGA, Mijael MEX 150 0 5

1056 647 NEUPPMANN JÚNIOR, Sérgio BRA 150 90 5

1056 1393 PASQUEL VEGA, Francisco MEX 150 0 6

1056 1041 PEIXOTO FERREIRA FILHO, Marco Antonio COL 150 0 6

1056 1061 POLLE, Karen JPN 150 0 7

1056 1061 QUONDAM GREGORIO, Gianluca ITA 150 0 6

1056 1061 RINALDI, Giavanna USA 150 0 6

1056 1041 RUGGABER, Kai GER 150 0 6

1056 1117 SYMMANGK, Michael GER 150 0 9

1056 1061 TORELL, Josefin SWE 150 0 4

1056 1061 TRUNKFIELD, Joseph GBR 150 0 7

1056 VAN DE POLL, Max NED 150 0 3

1083 1084 BROWN, Zoe AUS 148 0 7

1084 1089 BABES, Graham GBR 145 0 5

1084 1089 BENNANI SMIRES, Abdeslam MAR 145 0 5
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1084 1089 BOUZAID, Georgia NZL 145 0 4

1084 1089 CARTON-GROOTJANS, Ann BEL 145 25 8

1084 1089 CONNORS SMYTH, James IRL 145 0 6

1084 1089 DANIELSSON, Ebba SWE 145 5 9

1084 1117 HAUNERT, Nicole USA 145 60 8

1084 1089 JANSEN, Christian DEN 145 25 4

1084 1089 MORSSINKHOF, Milan NED 145 30 5

1084 973 ORTIZ AGÜERA, Luis ESP 145 55 5

1084 1089 PASCHERTZ, Max GER 145 0 6

1084 1089 ROUTLEDGE, Max GBR 145 0 7

1084 1089 RÜSCHER, Bianca AUT 145 0 9

1084 1089 STEFFENS DALY, Jacqueline CAN 145 0 5

1084 1089 SZURMAN, Mikolaj POL 145 0 6

1084 1089 THAFOURNEL, Valentin FRA 145 0 6

1084 1089 THONON, Virginie BEL 145 10 8

1084 987 TOURON, Thibault FRA 145 0 8

1084 1089 VAN BOMMEL, Jurre NED 145 0 5

1084 922 WULFF, Lesley GER 145 25 9

1104 1166 SVITZER, Philip SWE 144 0 10

1105 1112 EICHNER, Baptiste FRA 143 0 8

1105 1057 FILATRIAU, Jean Francois FRA 143 0 7

1105 1112 GOODIN, Bruce NZL 143 0 7

1105 1112 HOLLEMAN, Fleur NED 143 5 7

1105 1084 PYLYPEIKO, Mykola UKR 143 0 9

1110 1117 AL THANI, Sheikh Ali Khalid QAT 140 25 8

1110 1292 ALKHAMIS, Madhy KUW 140 95 7

1110 878 BACHL, Emma GER 140 0 5

1110 1117 BJOERKLUND, Ingrid Sandhei NOR 140 0 5

1110 1117 DATZINSKI, Anton BUL 140 0 6

1110 1117 DELFORGE, Paul FRA 140 0 8

1110 1117 DIJKMAN, Berber NED 140 25 7

1110 1117 FRANCO STEPHAN, Martina MEX 140 0 4

1110 1117 GADBAN - HENAUT, Alicia CAN 140 0 11

1110 1117 GENN, Theo USA 140 0 11

1110 1117 GONZALEZ FRAGA, Javier ESP 140 0 4
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1110 1117 HADLEY, Sven Joseph IRL 140 0 6

1110 1243 HAZEBROUCQ, Xavier FRA 140 0 5

1110 1117 HENRIKSEN, Therese Soehol NOR 140 0 4

1110 1117 HOUSEN, Alexander BEL 140 10 10

1110 1117 IRWIN, Emma CAN 140 0 6

1110 1117 LAMONTAGNE, Francois CAN 140 0 4

1110 1117 LE VOT, Yoann FRA 140 0 6

1110 908 LUND, Tina DEN 140 0 6

1110 1117 MOLONEY, Peter IRL 140 0 6

1110 1117 PAILLOT, Emilie SUI 140 0 9

1110 1117 ROCHA, Rafael Dinis POR 140 0 8

1110 1117 SZENTIRMAI, Ferenc HUN 140 0 6

1110 1117 TRUELSEN, Anne-Kristine Rie DEN 140 0 8

1110 1089 TRÜMPI, Stella SUI 140 0 7

1110 1117 UNDERHILL, Beth CAN 140 0 4

1110 1117 VAN DER HOEVEN, Martien USA 140 0 6

1110 1005 VAN OLST, Mike BEL 140 0 9

1110 1117 VILLA ISSA CAMPOS, Claudette MEX 140 0 6

1110 1117 VUKADIN, Kim CRO 140 15 7

1110 1117 ZWARTJENS, Meike NED 140 0 8

1141 1146 ALEXANDER, Dominey RSA 138 0 6

1141 1112 BOURGUIGNON, Vincent Zacharias MAR 138 0 10

1141 1146 CAROLINE, Lauren GBR 138 0 7

1144 1148 BIASI, Célia SUI 135 0 5

1144 1148 CARRASCO, Rodrigo CHI 135 0 6

1144 1148 COZIEN, Apolline FRA 135 0 4

1144 1148 GALLIGAN, Nicky IRL 135 55 5

1144 1148 GANDARA ROBINSON BOURS, Ivanna MEX 135 0 10

1144 987 HAEP, Katja BEL 135 0 11

1144 1148 HAYES, Jay CAN 135 0 5

1144 1148 HITE, Laura USA 135 5 12

1144 1191 HOWLEY, Richard IRL 135 45 5

1144 1061 KUIPERS, Doron NED 135 0 6

1144 922 MARSCHALL, Marcel GER 135 0 8

1144 1148 MARTINEZ GOIRI, Antonio Jose VEN 135 0 8
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1144 1148 MARZIANI, Luca ITA 135 0 4

1144 1089 MOSER, David AUT 135 0 7

1144 1148 RILEY, Schuyler USA 135 0 9

1144 1148 SENNATI MATTAR, Eduardo BRA 135 0 3

1144 1148 SEPPÄLÄ-GEERINK, Jasmin FIN 135 0 7

1144 1148 STINNETT, Stella USA 135 0 4

1144 1148 UMNUS, Roger SUI 135 0 5

1144 1148 VAN BREEMEN, Charlotte NED 135 0 4

1144 1089 VAN DEN BRINK, Dennis NED 135 0 9

1144 1148 VINCKIER, Jan BEL 135 0 6

1144 1170 VRINS, Nick BEL 135 0 11

1167 1166 HUBNER BUSATO, Monique BRA 134 0 3

1168 1168 BERTRAND, Felicie FRA 133 0 7

1168 1168 MEZZADRI, Ilona FRA 133 0 16

1170 1089 AWAD, Mhd Laith SYR 130 25 5

1170 1170 BÖTTCHER, Daniel GER 130 0 8

1170 1170 CHEN, Yuchen CHN 130 0 6

1170 1170 CRAWFORD, Emma GBR 130 0 5

1170 1170 DEVOS, Lieven BEL 130 0 6

1170 1170 DOMAINGO, Jörg AUT 130 0 8

1170 1170 DUFFY, Michael G IRL 130 0 5

1170 1148 EHNING, Johannes GER 130 0 8

1170 1170 GANESAN, Sahana USA 130 0 9

1170 1148 HANSELMANN, Linus SUI 130 0 6

1170 1117 HEUDENS, Marthe BEL 130 0 4

1170 1170 HÖGER, Selina GER 130 0 4

1170 1170 MARCHESE, Andrea ITA 130 0 6

1170 1170 MARCOTTE, Valentin FRA 130 0 4

1170 1061 NATSIS, Dimitri GRE 130 0 6

1170 1170 NIAGOLOV, Angel BUL 130 0 5

1170 1170 OZZOLA, Romain FRA 130 0 9

1170 987 RÜDER, Hans Thorben GER 130 0 4

1170 1170 VILLAIN, Regis ISR 130 0 8

1189 1188 ALLEN, Gracie USA 128 0 7

1189 1188 DJELMIC, Lea CRO 128 35 6
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1191 1190 ANCIC, Damian ARG 126 0 7

1191 1088 RAYMONT, Billy AUS 126 0 9

1193 1330 AL HAJRI, Mohammed Ghanem UAE 125 10 6

1193 2951 AL OWAIS, Mohammed Ahmed UAE 125 0 6

1193 1191 APPENDINO, Elena ESP 125 0 4

1193 1191 ARESU GARCIA OBREGON, Carolina ESP 125 0 7

1193 1005 BOISSET, Harold FRA 125 0 5

1193 1191 BROWN, Thiago ARG 125 0 4

1193 1191 CHERIF, Cyrine FRA 125 30 7

1193 1191 FISHERMAN, Eva USA 125 0 12

1193 1191 GERARDI, Tommaso ITA 125 0 6

1193 1191 HAASE SHIBAYAMA, Takashi JPN 125 0 7

1193 1432 HEINEKING, Rikke DEN 125 0 11

1193 1393 HETZEL, Laura GER 125 15 9

1193 1191 HÜNICKE, Sven Gero GER 125 35 8

1193 1191 KAZDA, Kevin AUT 125 0 8

1193 1191 KOVÁCS, Roland HUN 125 0 5

1193 1191 MANZETTI, Sofia ITA 125 0 4

1193 1191 MORALES VARONA, Victor MEX 125 0 3

1193 957 NASER, Ra'ad JOR 125 60 9

1193 1191 OBLIGADO, Guillermo ARG 125 0 10

1193 1696 SAAD VEGA, Camila MEX 125 5 6

1193 1191 SIWICKA, Anna POL 125 0 7

1193 1089 VAN RIJSWIJK, Sabrina NED 125 5 10

1193 1191 WENZ, Lucas GER 125 20 6

1193 1215 WHITE, Della USA 125 80 5

1193 1191 WRIGHT, Ansley USA 125 0 4

1218 1187 ZHANG, Xingjia CHN 124 60 7

1219 1211 BLOOMBERG, Georgina USA 123 0 11

1219 1211 VAN DE POL, Henk NED 123 0 7

1221 1214 GRILLO ARAUJO, Flavio BRA 121 0 6

1222 1215 ANGOT, Reynald FRA 120 0 5

1222 1215 BANIS, Natalie USA 120 0 5

1222 1292 CHAVES ANICET, Daniel BRA 120 0 9

1222 1215 DAVEY, Julie NZL 120 45 5
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1222 1215 DEUQUET, Arthur FRA 120 0 6

1222 1215 EGGERER, Hannah AUT 120 0 5

1222 1191 FISCHER, Lauren USA 120 30 7

1222 1432 GACHOUD, Amelie GBR 120 0 8

1222 1243 GAUTSCHI, Eva SUI 120 0 8

1222 1215 GJELSTEN, Ingrid NOR 120 0 7

1222 1215 HECKMANN, Ben GER 120 0 4

1222 1215 HEIKKINEN, Petra FIN 120 0 4

1222 1215 HRUSKA, Jiri CZE 120 0 5

1222 1215 KILLEEN, Aidan IRL 120 0 4

1222 1215 KOGELNIG, Julia AUT 120 0 7

1222 1089 KOGELNIG JUN., Fritz AUT 120 0 7

1222 1215 LARREA B, Sofia MEX 120 0 5

1222 1215 LERA, Agustin ARG 120 0 7

1222 1215 MALTA DA COSTA, Filipe POR 120 0 10

1222 1523 MÜLLER, Gilles SUI 120 0 5

1222 1243 ÖTSCHMAIER, Wolfgang AUT 120 0 7

1222 1215 RUIZ - CARTER, Alexandra Mairi RSA 120 0 5

1222 1215 SPANKO, Emma Sophia CZE 120 0 5

1245 1237 REYNOSO FERNANDEZ FILHO, José Roberto BRA 119 0 7

1246 1238 FONTANELLE, Alexandre FRA 118 0 7

1246 1238 JOVOVIC, Nina SLO 118 0 7

1246 1238 RIHAN, Daniel MEX 118 0 8

1246 1238 ROQUET PUIGNERO, Laura ESP 118 5 9

1250 1243 AHEARNE, Ethen IRL 115 0 3

1250 1041 ALGHAMDI, Waled KSA 115 60 8

1250 1243 ANTHONISSEN, Pieter Jan BEL 115 0 6

1250 1243 ARROYAVE, Dayro COL 115 0 9

1250 1243 BINAFIF, Mohammed YEM 115 0 3

1250 1243 BINDER, Lena AUT 115 0 4

1250 1243 BLUM, Hans-Günther GER 115 0 8

1250 1243 BONI, Laura Micol ITA 115 0 5

1250 1243 BRIAND CHEVALIER, Bernard FRA 115 0 6

1250 1243 CHECCHI, Matteo ITA 115 0 5

1250 1243 DUFOUR, Stéphane FRA 115 0 4
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1250 1276 HAZLETT, Laura USA 115 0 5

1250 1170 IMOTO, Hayato JPN 115 0 6

1250 1243 JORAND, Yannick SUI 115 15 8

1250 1243 KOZIAROWSKI, Jaroslaw POL 115 0 4

1250 1477 LAHMANN, Daniel GER 115 0 6

1250 1243 LEFEBVRE, Sabrina CAN 115 0 7

1250 1243 LINDÉN, Lydia SWE 115 0 4

1250 1243 MICHAU, Amy Chelsea RSA 115 0 5

1250 1243 MORGAN, Red GBR 115 0 4

1250 1243 MURRAY, Charlotte USA 115 5 5

1250 1243 OGORZALY, Theo FRA 115 0 5

1250 1243 RIVA, Matteo ITA 115 0 5

1250 1243 RODRIGUEZ DEBRAY, Bautista ESP 115 0 6

1250 1243 RYDEN, Alexandra USA 115 0 5

1250 1243 SONNTAG, Frederic FRA 115 0 4

1250 1243 SPINELLI, Francois ITA 115 0 4

1277 1274 FOLEY, Jason IRL 113 0 7

1278 1276 ÅKERBLOM, Hannah SWE 110 0 5

1278 1041 BAURAND, Emile GER 110 0 5

1278 1276 BENZINHO KARLE DA COSTA, Ricardo POR 110 0 3

1278 1276 BONNIE, Virginia USA 110 0 4

1278 1276 DUFF, Anna IRL 110 0 3

1278 2585 ER-RADI, Hicham MAR 110 0 5

1278 1215 GARCIA DIANA, Jose Antonio ESP 110 0 4

1278 1276 GRZELCZYK, Kamil POL 110 20 8

1278 1276 HAEP, Pascale BEL 110 0 6

1278 878 HOWLEY, Diarmuid IRL 110 5 6

1278 1276 KRISTOFFERSEN, Silje Frederikke DEN 110 0 4

1278 1276 LAUBER, Stefanie SUI 110 0 5

1278 1276 PENELE, Laura LAT 110 30 6

1278 1276 REINACHER, Greta GER 110 0 5

1278 1766 ROUSSELLE, Elona FRA 110 0 7

1278 1276 SACLIER, Lolita FRA 110 0 7

1278 1243 SAED, Mustafa EGY 110 15 5

1278 1276 VACHER, Agathe SUI 110 0 6
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1278 1276 VOLMER, Lars GER 110 0 7

1278 1057 WULSCHNER, Benjamin GER 110 10 7

1298 1274 SAHNEY, Maryk IND 108 10 10

1298 2090 SEGER, Grant USA 108 0 6

1298 889 VAN GEEL, Daan NED 108 33 7

1301 1292 ARANI GALLAGHER, Kelly USA 105 0 7

1301 1292 ARRICCA, Tommaso ITA 105 35 6

1301 1292 BIANCHI, Matilde Giorgia ITA 105 0 8

1301 1292 BORMIOLI, Andrea FRA 105 0 6

1301 1292 BOUGUENNEC, Regis FRA 105 0 5

1301 1292 BROICH, Liam GER 105 0 5

1301 1292 CARSTENSEN, Tjade GER 105 0 6

1301 1292 CARVALHO, Hugo POR 105 0 7

1301 1292 CODECASA, Filippo ITA 105 0 5

1301 1292 COFFEY, Charlotte IRL 105 0 4

1301 1292 CRAWSHAW PELLIN, Patrick BRA 105 0 5

1301 1292 HJERPE, Anni FIN 105 0 6

1301 1292 HOUSTON, Philip GER 105 0 3

1301 1330 IJLAND, Mart NED 105 0 11

1301 1243 JIRI, Galatu CHN 105 30 4

1301 1330 KUYTEN, Suus NED 105 10 8

1301 1292 LAIN, Martina ITA 105 0 5

1301 1292 LAMB, Leo GBR 105 0 8

1301 1292 LAND, Taylor USA 105 0 4

1301 1292 LOTTIS, Sarah CAN 105 0 7

1301 1292 MILLER, Phillip GBR 105 0 5

1301 1292 NAJMANOVA, Laura CZE 105 0 3

1301 1292 PIERROT, Maxime FRA 105 0 4

1301 1393 REIN, Cassidy CAN 105 0 6

1301 1292 RIVETTI, Cassio BRA 105 0 6

1301 1477 SCHWARZ, Tobias GER 105 0 4

1301 1292 STEINER, Franz Josef GER 105 0 7

1301 1215 STOLMEIJER, Kathrin GER 105 0 5

1301 1292 THEVENON, Thibault FRA 105 0 2

1330 1324 DE BOECK, Kasper BEL 103 0 9
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1330 1324 ORTIZ AGÜERA, Castora ESP 103 10 5

1330 1324 RÜPING, Philip GER 103 3 5

1333 1328 COELHO JUNIOR, Ricardo BRA 102 0 2

1334 1330 YOU, Yanhe CHN 101 55 4

1335 1330 BARBEY, Charlotte SUI 100 0 5

1335 1330 BEEKER, Manuel GER 100 0 2

1335 1330 BURRI, Peter SUI 100 0 2

1335 1330 CROOKS-BRENNAN, Lauren USA 100 0 5

1335 1330 DAHLKE, Wojciech POL 100 5 7

1335 1330 GACHIGNARD, Jerome FRA 100 0 4

1335 1330 GODINHO MARCONDES, Fernando BRA 100 0 5

1335 1330 HAMCHO, Ahmad Saber SYR 100 0 6

1335 1330 HANLEY, Cormac IRL 100 5 9

1335 1330 HEINEKE, Simon GER 100 0 4

1335 1330 HELMLINGER, Jacques FRA 100 0 3

1335 1243 HENSEL, Ulrich GER 100 95 5

1335 1330 KEMPER, Brooke USA 100 0 5

1335 1330 KOCHER, Michael USA 100 0 4

1335 1330 LE MONZE, Jean FRA 100 0 3

1335 1330 MAGE, Manon FRA 100 0 5

1335 1330 MAGLI, Maria Giulia ITA 100 0 8

1335 1292 MARON KAHWAGI, Miguel MEX 100 0 6

1335 1330 MERCENIER, Gauthier BEL 100 0 3

1335 1330 NEAL, Richard USA 100 45 5

1335 1330 OUEDRAOGO, Ramatou FRA 100 0 6

1335 1330 PEGG, David S. CAN 100 0 10

1335 1330 PIEYRE, Léon SUI 100 0 6

1335 1330 PIRKER, Jasmin Alexandra AUT 100 0 3

1335 1292 PUTTERS, Claire BEL 100 0 4

1335 1330 ROQUET PUIGNERO, Alfons ESP 100 10 5

1335 1330 SKRZYCZYNSKI, Patryk POL 100 45 4

1335 1330 STAMPFLI, Emilie SUI 100 0 5

1335 2342 VALLES ROSELL, Joel ESP 100 10 7

1335 1330 VAN GRUNSVEN, Demi NED 100 0 5

1335 1330 VANDOUSSELAERE, Paris BEL 100 0 5
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1335 1330 WILLIAMS, Rhys IRL 100 45 6

1367 1324 DE BOER, Wesley NED 98 93 3

1368 2336 HEALY, Ronnie RSA 97 0 5

1369 1367 LOUREIRO CARLOS, Juliano BRA 96 0 3

1370 2097 BEERBAUM, Ludger GER 95 0 5

1370 1368 BRENNAN, Eoin IRL 95 0 2

1370 1368 CHARTIER CAPITAINE, Yann FRA 95 0 5

1370 1368 EL BORAI, Ismail Osama EGY 95 15 7

1370 1368 FORTIN, Clement FRA 95 0 6

1370 1330 GACHECHILADZE, Shalva GEO 95 0 5

1370 1368 GRUM, Lidija SLO 95 0 6

1370 1368 HOEKSTRA, Jelmer NED 95 0 4

1370 1637 KEHRING, Maggie USA 95 0 6

1370 1276 KLAPHAKE, Enno GER 95 0 8

1370 1368 KÜHNIS, Martin SUI 95 0 7

1370 1368 LAINE, Alice FRA 95 0 2

1370 1368 MACKENZIE SMITH, Tallulah GBR 95 0 6

1370 1368 MARTIN, William CAN 95 80 4

1370 1330 MERMILLOD BARON, Leona FRA 95 0 5

1370 1368 MEYER, Genevieve USA 95 10 12

1370 1368 MINOR CASTILLO, Aaron MEX 95 0 4

1370 1368 MULLER, Zoe FRA 95 0 5

1370 1766 NÖLTING, Lasse GER 95 0 4

1370 1330 PEETERS, Jef BEL 95 0 4

1370 1368 SCHNYDER, Tamara SUI 95 0 4

1370 1368 SUPPERT, Sören GER 95 0 5

1370 1368 TYBULCZUK, Tamara POL 95 0 6

1370 1368 VAN HEEL, Arne NED 95 0 4

1370 VAN VELDHUIZEN, Stefan NED 95 0 2

1370 1432 VANDENBERK, Jens BEL 95 0 6

1370 1368 WACLAWIK, Marek POL 95 5 5

1397 1390 CATHREIN, Johana SUI 93 0 4

1397 1390 DE ALMEIDA, Artemus BRA 93 0 3

1397 1390 KLEIN, Bernd GER 93 0 3

1400 AL-ZAHEM, Dalia KUW 90 0 2
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1400 1393 ALBELO, Mia USA 90 0 6

1400 1393 APOLLONI, Gianluca ITA 90 0 5

1400 1393 BENITEZ VALLE, Esteban ESP 90 0 2

1400 1393 BERGER, Sabrina GER 90 0 5

1400 1393 BONOMELLI, Omar ITA 90 0 4

1400 1843 CHANNING-WILLIAMS, Nick GBR 90 50 4

1400 1393 CHIAROTTO, Enzo FRA 90 0 4

1400 1393 COLOMBO, Alessandro ITA 90 0 5

1400 1393 COOK, Shauna CAN 90 0 6

1400 1393 DEROUBAIX, Alexis FRA 90 0 6

1400 1393 GARDNER, Richard NZL 90 0 3

1400 1477 GRANDMONTAGNE, Jean Charles FRA 90 0 7

1400 2016 GRASSI, Gabriele ITA 90 0 4

1400 1393 GRIMM, Roland SUI 90 0 3

1400 1393 HUTCHINS, Joshua GBR 90 50 3

1400 1393 JANIN, Christian FRA 90 0 6

1400 1696 JARITZ-GNASER, Jennifer AUT 90 0 7

1400 1243 KAINICH, Davide ITA 90 0 6

1400 1170 KAYALI, Nasouh JOR 90 5 7

1400 1393 KEWENTER, Ebba SWE 90 0 4

1400 1432 KOBIERNIK, Daria POL 90 0 4

1400 1393 LEONFORTE, Francisco ARG 90 0 3

1400 1393 LEVER, Phillip AUS 90 0 7

1400 1170 LIANG, Ruiji CHN 90 25 3

1400 1696 LOOKE, Mary Frances USA 90 20 5

1400 1766 MALNIK, Sterling USA 90 0 3

1400 1393 MORGAN, Adam IRL 90 0 3

1400 1393 MUSCARI, Audrey USA 90 0 5

1400 1393 OLDENZIEL, Weite NED 90 5 3

1400 1368 PACAUD, Valentin FRA 90 0 4

1400 1393 PANAITE, Iasmina-Nicole ROU 90 0 5

1400 1393 PHILIPS DE VUYST, Ignace BEL 90 0 5

1400 1393 REAPE, Senan IRL 90 0 2

1400 1393 SCHILL, Alexander GER 90 0 5

1400 1393 SELIN, Ida SWE 90 5 5
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1400 1393 SERRA, Juan URU 90 0 3

1400 1393 SOARES MAGALHÃES, Gabriel Kayan BRA 90 0 3

1400 1393 SOLEAU, Kelly USA 90 0 7

1400 1393 TIEFENAUER, Jonas SUI 90 10 7

1400 1393 VAN DAMME, Konstantin E. BUL 90 0 5

1400 1393 VAN HESPEN, Martin BEL 90 0 5

1400 1523 VEGA BROCKMAN, Andrea MEX 90 0 7

1443 1429 CHRISTIANSEN, Mathea Omberg NOR 89 0 6

1443 1429 VAN DER MERWE, Christopher RSA 89 0 7

1445 1431 MOSCHINI, Leandro ARG 88 0 2

1446 AL MAKTOUM, Shk. Rashid Bin Ahmed UAE 85 0 2

1446 1432 ALHAMAZANI, Abdulrahman KSA 85 25 7

1446 1432 BEISEL, Izzy USA 85 0 3

1446 1432 BUTLER, Nicholas IRL 85 0 2

1446 1432 CORREDDU, Lorenzo ITA 85 0 5

1446 1432 DASGUPTA, Bhaskar CAN 85 85 4

1446 1432 DEL SIGNORE, Michol ITA 85 0 6

1446 1432 ENRIQUEZ, Rodrigo MEX 85 0 5

1446 1766 FENSHOLT, Frederik DEN 85 0 3

1446 1432 FRANCART, Alexandra FRA 85 0 6

1446 1523 GHRAYEB, Layth SYR 85 45 4

1446 2212 GUILLEN, Vicente VEN 85 0 5

1446 1432 GUIMARÃES DE CARVALHO, José Luiz BRA 85 0 4

1446 1215 HANQUINQUANT, Tony FRA 85 0 7

1446 1432 HUGHES-BRAVO, Marta IRL 85 0 3

1446 1191 HUSSEIN SALEH AL ARMOUTI, Sara JOR 85 35 6

1446 1432 KALUZA, Magdalena POL 85 0 4

1446 1432 KARLSSON, Irma SWE 85 0 3

1446 1432 KAUPP, Meghan USA 85 0 6

1446 1432 KLEBANOVA, Kristina MON 85 5 8

1446 1432 KRUCSÓ, Balázs HUN 85 25 3

1446 1432 LAUTIE, Adelaide FRA 85 15 8

1446 1696 MAESTRI, Samuele ITA 85 0 4

1446 1581 MCDERMOTT, Thomas AUS 85 0 3

1446 1432 MICHALAK, Zofia POL 85 0 2
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1446 1432 MINOLI, Ludovica ITA 85 0 4

1446 1432 NAGEL, Carsten-Otto GER 85 0 5

1446 1432 PEDERSEN, Jennifer DEN 85 0 5

1446 1432 PETIT-JEAN, Valentine SUI 85 0 3

1446 1432 PETRAITIS, Kristupas LTU 85 10 6

1446 1393 POITTEVIN, Celia FRA 85 0 6

1446 1432 RENNER, Leo GER 85 0 3

1446 1432 RIZVI, Zayna USA 85 45 3

1446 1432 SWEETNAM, Jeremy IRL 85 0 5

1446 1432 TAYOL, Nicolas FRA 85 0 5

1446 2951 THIESEN, Tomma GER 85 0 3

1446 1432 TORRES HERNANDEZ, Miguel Angel MEX 85 0 4

1446 1432 VAN AAREM, Kc USA 85 0 5

1446 1432 VENEZIO, Olivia USA 85 0 4

1446 1432 VON ESSEN, Katharina GER 85 0 5

1446 1432 WIERING, Harrie NED 85 0 3

1487 1471 CORREA NESPOLI, Lucca BRA 84 0 2

1488 1472 DEROUET, Corentin FRA 83 0 5

1488 1472 WINNING-KERMOND, Jamie AUS 83 0 5

1490 1474 NAGESWARAN, Shoorendran MAS 82 5 9

1491 1475 OVERTON, Samuel AUS 81 0 7

1492 1477 AL EID, Khaled Abdulaziz KSA 80 35 10

1492 1477 ASH, Charlotte GBR 80 0 4

1492 1523 AUGIER DE MOUSSAC, Charlotte CZE 80 0 8

1492 1477 BAUMANN, Tiziana SUI 80 0 3

1492 1477 BAYS, Charlie RSA 80 0 3

1492 1477 BIEDERMAN, Alexandra USA 80 0 6

1492 1477 BORHO GIRON, Carlos ESP 80 0 4

1492 1477 BROWN, Harley AUS 80 0 2

1492 1477 BYRNE, Lt Michaeli IRL 80 0 5

1492 1477 CANSECO, Ernesto MEX 80 0 4

1492 1477 CIZERON, Nicolas FRA 80 0 4

1492 1477 COSTA, Maria USA 80 0 2

1492 1477 CZÉKUS, Zoltán HUN 80 0 5

1492 2097 EDVINSSON, Viktor SWE 80 5 3
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1492 1637 ENMARK, Filippa SWE 80 0 7

1492 1477 FARNSWORTH, Danielle GBR 80 0 3

1492 1477 FERREIRA FIGUEIREDO, Felipe BRA 80 0 3

1492 1581 FERRETTI, Gianmarco ITA 80 0 5

1492 987 FRIEDRICHSEN, Teike GER 80 15 5

1492 1477 GREVE, Hendrik GER 80 0 2

1492 1477 HALPERN, Paul CAN 80 0 2

1492 1477 HENNEQUIN, Stephanie FRA 80 0 7

1492 1477 JACOBS, Charlie USA 80 0 4

1492 1581 JOHANSSON, Leonora SWE 80 0 4

1492 1477 KRÖNINGER, Theresa GER 80 0 5

1492 1477 LAMBERT, Mathieu FRA 80 0 5

1492 1477 LETO, Jessica USA 80 0 6

1492 1477 LINDENBERG, Christoffer DEN 80 15 4

1492 1477 MELAND, Ole Kristoffer NOR 80 0 4

1492 1696 MORTIER, Pierre Alain FRA 80 0 6

1492 1477 OSTREGA, Damian POL 80 0 6

1492 1477 PROUVÉ, Simon BEL 80 0 3

1492 1477 RHOMBERG, Christian AUT 80 0 7

1492 1523 SANTISTEBAN PORTILLA, Luis Manuel MEX 80 0 4

1492 1477 SCHNURR, Rachel CAN 80 0 4

1492 1477 SCOTT, Michaela GBR 80 0 3

1492 1477 SEJANES, Fabian ARG 80 0 4

1492 1477 SPITS, Patrik BEL 80 80 1

1492 1477 STOECKEL, Britta USA 80 0 5

1492 1581 STONE, Izabella AUS 80 0 7

1492 1477 TROTEREAU, Youri FRA 80 0 4

1492 1477 TYSZKO, Mateusz POL 80 0 3

1492 1477 WARD, Jake GBR 80 0 8

1492 1238 ZWIENER, Sally Carina AUT 80 0 4

1536 1519 STETINA, Jan CZE 78 0 4

1537 1475 HJORTH-MADSEN, Victoria Sophia DEN 76 5 5

1537 1521 RUEDA, Tamara RSA 76 0 6

1539 1696 ALSAUD, H.r.h. Prince Mansour KSA 75 5 5

1539 1523 BAMONDE, Jesus ESP 75 0 2
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1539 1637 BATTERMANN-VOSS, Philipp GER 75 0 7

1539 1523 BECAT, Morgane FRA 75 0 3

1539 1523 BEGER, Mandy GBR 75 0 4

1539 1523 BESNARD, Valentin FRA 75 0 7

1539 1523 BORRIN, Alexis FRA 75 0 5

1539 1523 BOULANGER, Clement FRA 75 0 5

1539 1523 CHEN, Zhongquan CHN 75 0 2

1539 1523 CLIBBURN, Lynne GBR 75 0 5

1539 1523 CODINA LERIA, Alex ESP 75 0 9

1539 1523 COXE, Isabel USA 75 5 5

1539 1523 DECROIX TREHOUST, Alice FRA 75 0 4

1539 1523 DEJOIE, Candice FRA 75 0 2

1539 1523 DESUTTER, Vera FRA 75 0 2

1539 1523 DI CARLO, Michel ITA 75 0 4

1539 1523 DOEM, Arnaud BEL 75 0 2

1539 1523 EGGERMONT, Lara BEL 75 0 5

1539 1523 ESAU WILLIAMS, Emily USA 75 0 4

1539 1523 FISCHER, Paula GER 75 0 3

1539 1523 GALIMOV, Rinat KGZ 75 0 3

1539 1523 HELLSTRÖM, Jacob SWE 75 0 4

1539 1523 HERNANDEZ HERRERA, Farid Alejandro COL 75 0 5

1539 1523 HERZIG, Romy SUI 75 0 5

1539 1523 HÖING, Charlotte GER 75 0 4

1539 1523 HOLLBERG, Matthias USA 75 0 5

1539 1523 IELAPI, Valerio ITA 75 0 3

1539 1523 IZOV, Ventsislav BUL 75 0 1

1539 1523 KISGERGELY, Kata Csenge HUN 75 0 3

1539 1523 KOSINSKA, Weronika POL 75 0 4

1539 1523 KOSKI, Pipsa FIN 75 0 2

1539 1523 KRZYZOSIAK, Jakub POL 75 0 4

1539 1523 LICKOVA, Luisa SVK 75 0 2

1539 1368 LUCAS, Matthias GER 75 0 5

1539 1523 MARTENS, Joost NED 75 0 3

1539 1523 MCMAHON, Clem IRL 75 0 2

1539 1523 MERCER, Hayley CAN 75 0 4
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1539 1523 MORTON, Brian CAN 75 0 6

1539 1523 MÜLLER, Kathrin GER 75 0 5

1539 1432 NABER, Stephan GER 75 0 3

1539 1928 O'BRIEN, Thomas IRL 75 0 3

1539 1523 PAUL, Stefanie GER 75 0 3

1539 1523 PAYNE, Doug USA 75 25 4

1539 1523 ROESSLI-DOBJANSCHI, Mehdi SUI 75 0 3

1539 1523 RUSSEKOFF, Isabella ISR 75 0 2

1539 1637 SACCO, Giorgio ITA 75 0 5

1539 1523 SATO, Kenki JPN 75 0 3

1539 1523 SCHWEIGER, Maxima AUT 75 0 3

1539 1477 SLODCZYK, Dominik POL 75 35 3

1539 1523 STOKER, Emma GBR 75 0 2

1539 1523 VAN DER MEERSCHEN, Nikita BEL 75 0 7

1539 1523 VASAMA, Aura FIN 75 5 6

1539 1523 VEGRICHTOVA, Denisa CZE 75 0 2

1539 1523 WELSING-BREUER, Sarah GER 75 0 3

1593 2926 ABUDUSADAMU, Abuduaini CHN 74 0 4

1593 1578 COJOCARIU, Constantin ROU 74 0 3

1595 1579 BRAGG, Alexander GBR 73 0 3

1595 2097 EL NAGGAR, Mohamed EGY 73 5 5

1595 1579 ROMAO, Duarte POR 73 0 4

1598 1696 GIBBS, Dominic USA 72 0 3

1599 1521 EERDENG, Jirigala CHN 71 0 5

1599 1329 LI, Yaofeng CHN 71 0 5

1601 1330 AL-DULAIMI, Falih IRQ 70 10 5

1601 1637 ALAJAMY, Salman KSA 70 20 6

1601 1581 ALDANA, Rigoberto GUA 70 0 4

1601 1292 ALI, Laith SYR 70 55 5

1601 1581 ASSELIN, Ben CAN 70 0 4

1601 1581 BIRK, Savannah AUT 70 0 5

1601 1581 BLEIKER, Peter SUI 70 0 4

1601 1637 BOES, Marc BEL 70 0 3

1601 1432 BOLTEN, Lia Sophie GER 70 20 3

1601 1215 BRÜSE, Christoph GER 70 0 3
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1601 1581 CHEW, Catherine Yen-Tung SGP 70 0 3

1601 1581 CLIVER, Olivia USA 70 0 5

1601 1581 CORREDDU, Francesco ITA 70 0 4

1601 1581 CUNNIFFE, Ailish USA 70 35 5

1601 1581 DEBRECZENI, Éva HUN 70 0 3

1601 1581 DEVULDER, Antoine FRA 70 0 3

1601 1581 DÖMSE, Bence HUN 70 0 2

1601 2212 DONNAY, Morine BEL 70 0 4

1601 1581 ERRAZURIZ, Jacinta CHI 70 0 5

1601 1581 ESVAN, Diane FRA 70 0 1

1601 1581 FRIEDMAN-LOPEZ, Jenna ISR 70 10 7

1601 1581 GALLAGHER, Kevin IRL 70 0 5

1601 1581 GIFFON, Francois FRA 70 0 3

1601 1191 GONZALEZ DUFRANE, Manuel MEX 70 0 4

1601 2212 GRIMALDI, Eugenio ITA 70 5 5

1601 1581 HALLER, Verena GER 70 0 2

1601 1581 HAY, Molly USA 70 0 3

1601 1581 HAYES, Lauren CAN 70 0 3

1601 1843 HAZEBROEK, Mathias BEL 70 0 5

1601 1581 HUGHES, Michael USA 70 0 7

1601 1581 JONQUERES D'ORIOLA, Guy FRA 70 0 4

1601 1581 KIRK, Jemma GBR 70 0 4

1601 1581 KNUDSEN, Caroline DEN 70 0 5

1601 1581 LAVEAU, Mathieu FRA 70 0 5

1601 1581 LESCAILLET, Paul FRA 70 0 2

1601 1581 LÖSER, Emilia GER 70 0 3

1601 1477 LUNDBLAD, Miamaja DEN 70 0 4

1601 1581 MARTIN, Livia CAN 70 0 4

1601 1581 MICHOT, Mathieu CAN 70 0 5

1601 1581 MOCK, Katharina GER 70 10 8

1601 1581 MORGADO, Rodrigo Silva POR 70 0 5

1601 1581 PFEIFER, Valentina AUT 70 0 2

1601 1581 PICHRTOVÁ, Rozalie CZE 70 25 3

1601 1523 POLIKOWSKI, Jacek POL 70 0 6

1601 1581 REILLY, Deirdre IRL 70 0 3
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1601 1581 RODRIGUEZ, Ana Cristina GUA 70 0 3

1601 1581 RUSSELLO, Nicolo' ITA 70 0 4

1601 1581 SCHMIDT, Jacob Theodor DEN 70 0 4

1601 2097 SHEN, Yik Ki HKG 70 0 3

1601 1330 SINGER, Valentin FRA 70 0 3

1601 1581 SPETZ, Fredrik SWE 70 0 2

1601 1843 STEINLE, Magdalena GER 70 0 4

1601 1696 TÓTH, László HUN 70 5 12

1601 1581 VAN ROSSEM, Niels BEL 70 0 1

1601 1581 WILSKA-CZARNECKA, Weronika POL 70 25 4

1601 1581 WRIGHT, Conan IRL 70 0 3

1601 1581 ZAGOR, Jacek POL 70 0 4

1601 1581 ZHANG, Yifan CHN 70 0 3

1659 1633 CREIGHTON, Gemma AUS 69 0 5

1660 1634 BARFORD, Charley ZIM 68 0 5

1660 1634 DRAIN, Conor IRL 68 33 4

1660 1634 WOLF, Cedric GER 68 0 4

1663 1925 DUAN, Yihua CHN 67 0 4

1664 2016 AL HASAWI, Rakan KUW 65 0 3

1664 1637 ALLEN, Kellie IRL 65 0 4

1664 1766 ALROUDAN, Abdullah KUW 65 35 5

1664 2016 ANDRE, Laura SUI 65 0 5

1664 1637 ARRIGO ZAZADZE, Alessia TUR 65 0 4

1664 1637 BAO, Yingfeng CHN 65 0 2

1664 1637 BERRITTELLA, Loris BEL 65 0 5

1664 1637 BOYCE-LOCKHART, Karianne USA 65 10 7

1664 1432 BULL, Nathan GBR 65 0 6

1664 1637 BUSSEY, India GBR 65 0 4

1664 1637 CARLSSON, Johanna SWE 65 0 3

1664 1637 CAWLEY, Taylor USA 65 5 4

1664 1637 CHEDRAUI PROM, Juan Pablo MEX 65 0 3

1664 1637 CONNORS, Caitlyn USA 65 0 3

1664 1637 DEBAS MONTAGNER, Jerome FRA 65 0 3

1664 1637 DIAZ GARCIA, Alvaro ESP 65 0 4

1664 1637 DRUMOND, Henrique POR 65 0 2
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1664 1637 ERLICK, Isabella CAN 65 0 6

1664 1637 FAGERSTROM, Nina FIN 65 0 2

1664 1581 FALLENBERG, Sönke GER 65 0 3

1664 1843 FERCH, Ava GER 65 0 2

1664 2474 FERRO MENENDEZ, Ezequiel Andres ARG 65 0 5

1664 1637 FIELDS, Skyler USA 65 0 3

1664 1637 FIOCRE, Edouard FRA 65 0 3

1664 1637 GOLICKA, Zuzanna POL 65 40 2

1664 1637 KANG, Hansu KOR 65 0 3

1664 1637 LAVAREC, Julien FRA 65 0 4

1664 1637 LI, Zhenqiang CHN 65 50 2

1664 1637 MAGGI, Bianca SWE 65 0 3

1664 1637 MARTIN DEL CAMPO, Luis Roque MEX 65 0 2

1664 1637 MCGOLDRICK, Rebecca CAN 65 0 3

1664 1637 MENDONÇA DIAS, Roberto BRA 65 0 4

1664 1637 MENDOZA, Robert USA 65 0 3

1664 1637 NILSSON, Liam SWE 65 0 4

1664 1637 NOIROT, Mathieu FRA 65 5 3

1664 1637 PACCIANI, Massimo ITA 65 0 3

1664 1637 PAILLOT, Alexandra FRA 65 5 5

1664 1637 PERSSON, Andrea SWE 65 0 2

1664 1637 PROPP, Clara USA 65 0 2

1664 1637 QUINTANA, Ramiro ARG 65 60 4

1664 1637 RHYNER, Celestina SUI 65 0 3

1664 1637 RIVA GIL, Leticia ESP 65 0 4

1664 1637 RUXANDARIU, Luca ROU 65 0 2

1664 1637 SAILOR, Jamie USA 65 0 3

1664 2342 SIEGEL, Sophia USA 65 0 3

1664 1637 SIMS, Paul GBR 65 0 2

1664 1637 STAACK, Frederike GER 65 0 3

1664 1637 TAZZI, Graziano ITA 65 0 3

1664 1637 TEMIME, Vincent FRA 65 0 4

1664 1637 TSAKTIRIS, Panagiotis GRE 65 0 3

1664 1637 VELAZCO MAGAÑA, Nicole MEX 65 0 5

1664 1696 WATKIN JONES, Glain GBR 65 0 6
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1664 ZHAO, Linquan CHN 65 0 2

1717 1688 ARENAS SARAVIA, Lukene GUA 64 0 4

1717 1688 BRASILEIRO MIRANDA, Paulo Roberto BRA 64 0 2

1717 1696 SOFFIA RICHARD, Trinidad CHI 64 0 2

1720 1690 MANTEL, Laura GBR 63 0 4

1721 1692 MATTOS, Thiago BRA 62 0 2

1721 1692 ULUÇAY, Burak TUR 62 0 3

1723 1694 HALLUNDBAEK, Emil DEN 61 0 5

1723 1694 LONGEM, Marie Valdar NOR 61 0 2

1725 1581 ACCOLA, Sira SUI 60 0 3

1725 1696 AHLMANN, Pheline GER 60 20 3

1725 1696 AL YAHYAEI, Hamad Sultan UAE 60 0 3

1725 1696 ALIMDJANOV, Khurshidbek UZB 60 0 4

1725 1696 AZAK, Burak TUR 60 0 1

1725 1696 BARANSKI, Mikolaj POL 60 0 2

1725 1696 BECKER, Marlene GER 60 0 3

1725 1696 BILLINGTON, James GBR 60 0 3

1725 1696 BISANG, Philippa SUI 60 0 5

1725 1696 BLANCHARD, Mathys FRA 60 0 2

1725 1696 BOLFO, Francesca USA 60 0 2

1725 1581 BOOS PEGLER, Karen BOL 60 0 2

1725 1696 BRENNAN, James IRL 60 0 4

1725 1581 BRUNET, Lola SUI 60 0 6

1725 1696 BUBAKOVA, Katerina CZE 60 0 1

1725 1696 CHAD, Bretton CAN 60 5 5

1725 1276 CLOAREC, Melanie FRA 60 0 4

1725 1696 DE JONG, Thalessa NED 60 0 5

1725 1696 DUFOUR, Gabryella NED 60 0 4

1725 1696 EDGAR, Ellicia CAN 60 0 3

1725 1696 FINK, Martin GER 60 0 3

1725 1696 FLICK, Marie GER 60 0 4

1725 1696 GAUTIER, Alexis FRA 60 0 4

1725 1696 GLÖTZER-THALER, Catrin AUT 60 0 3

1725 2212 HADDAD, Damien LBN 60 0 3

1725 1696 HAMANN, Linn GER 60 0 2
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1725 1696 HARRIS, Amanda CAN 60 0 4

1725 1696 HASSENBÜRGER, Christoph GER 60 0 2

1725 1696 HOUTZAGER-KAYSER, Julia AUT 60 0 6

1725 1696 HUTCHISON, Lani USA 60 0 3

1725 1696 JÖNSSON, Emil SWE 60 0 2

1725 1696 KALETA, Susan EST 60 0 3

1725 1696 KAYALI, Bisher JOR 60 0 5

1725 1696 KÜHNER, Jolie Marie GER 60 0 3

1725 1696 LILLEY, Scarlet GBR 60 0 3

1725 2097 LOCKER, Antonia GER 60 30 4

1725 1696 LUCAS, Marc FRA 60 0 3

1725 1393 MALHAS, Dalma KSA 60 30 7

1725 1696 MARION, Quentin FRA 60 0 2

1725 1696 MATHE, Jonathan FRA 60 0 3

1725 1637 MEECH, Daniel NZL 60 0 3

1725 1696 MIRANDA PORTO, Beatriz BRA 60 0 2

1725 1696 NIZRI, Simon MEX 60 5 4

1725 1696 NORDQUIST, Katie USA 60 0 2

1725 1928 OPPERMANN, Jörg GER 60 0 4

1725 1696 ORTIZ, Juan VEN 60 0 2

1725 1696 PAGAN GRISO, Filippo Jordan ITA 60 0 2

1725 1696 PALMUCCI, Carolina ITA 60 0 4

1725 1696 PARIS, Pauline FRA 60 0 2

1725 1696 ROUSSEAU, Thomas FRA 60 0 4

1725 1696 SAKUROVS, Aleksandrs LAT 60 0 6

1725 1696 SCHELLEKENS, Tom NED 60 15 7

1725 1696 SILLO, Radovan SVK 60 0 3

1725 1696 SOKOLOVA, Valeria KGZ 60 0 5

1725 1696 SPRANZ, Emilie AUT 60 0 2

1725 1696 TILLMANN, Lennard GER 60 0 2

1725 1696 VERNON, Ava GBR 60 0 2

1725 1696 VESELA, Tereza CZE 60 0 4

1725 1696 WILLEMS, Yves NED 60 20 2

1725 1696 YDE, Simon Rahbek NOR 60 0 2

1785 1761 DELAVEAU, Patrice FRA 58 0 4
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1785 1761 LEWIS, Clotilde PAN 58 0 2

1787 1765 LEONE, James USA 56 0 3

1787 1841 MOONEY, James AUS 56 0 6

1787 1766 SANTA CRUZ DE OSMA, Paloma PER 56 0 4

1790 1766 ANGELOVA, Ivana BUL 55 0 6

1790 1766 BEYERS, Helena BEL 55 0 3

1790 1766 BIDDICK, Harriet GBR 55 0 2

1790 1928 BINMAHFOUZ, Bander KSA 55 0 2

1790 1766 BOST, Timothee FRA 55 0 5

1790 1766 BROWN, John GBR 55 0 3

1790 1766 CANTERBURY, Mary Rose USA 55 0 3

1790 1766 CAUSER, Makenzie NZL 55 0 3

1790 1766 CIMOLAI, Carla ITA 55 45 5

1790 1766 CIMOLAI, Pierre FRA 55 0 3

1790 1766 CLAEYS, Jan BEL 55 0 2

1790 1766 CONLON GATEAU, Jack FRA 55 0 2

1790 1766 COVARRUBIAS, Agustin CHI 55 0 2

1790 1843 DE GRANDE, Jean-Christophe BEL 55 0 5

1790 1432 DELOOF, Aurelie BEL 55 0 2

1790 2212 DOMAINGO, Jannik AUT 55 0 6

1790 1766 DUARTE SILVA, Joao POR 55 10 3

1790 1766 FINK, Jana GER 55 0 2

1790 1766 FLYNN, Ciaran IRL 55 0 2

1790 1766 FRANA, Enrico Maria ITA 55 0 2

1790 1766 GANN, Jordan GBR 55 0 2

1790 1766 HAIDAN, Mohammed Saeed A M QAT 55 5 5

1790 1766 HENAUT, Guillaume BEL 55 0 2

1790 1766 HEWLETT, Jessica GBR 55 0 2

1790 1766 HOEIDAL, Mira Oliva NOR 55 0 4

1790 2016 HORVÁTH, Balázs HUN 55 0 7

1790 1766 INSELVINI, Luca ITA 55 0 2

1790 1766 KATAYAMA, Atsushi JPN 55 0 2

1790 1766 KOKSALAN, Selcuk TUR 55 0 6

1790 1766 KROFF, Allison USA 55 0 2

1790 1766 KÜNNEMANN, Konstantin Deeken DEN 55 0 3
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1790 1084 LAMMERS, Joy NED 55 0 4

1790 1766 LANZA, Andrea ITA 55 0 2

1790 1766 LAVIGNE, Romain FRA 55 0 4

1790 1766 LEHTSAAR, Berit EST 55 0 4

1790 1766 MAHIEU, Louis BEL 55 0 4

1790 1766 MARUSZAK, Lena POL 55 0 2

1790 1766 MIRAN, Paul FRA 55 10 4

1790 1766 MORSSINKHOF, Micky NED 55 0 4

1790 1766 MOSER, Chiara-Fiorina AUT 55 0 2

1790 1477 MUFF, Ariane SUI 55 0 3

1790 1766 MULDER, Wesley NED 55 10 3

1790 1766 ORANTES HAUA, Jesus Francisco MEX 55 0 5

1790 1766 PACHLER, Theresa AUT 55 0 3

1790 1766 PAHIDES, Mary USA 55 0 2

1790 1766 PLAZ, Fernando VEN 55 0 2

1790 2212 RICO, Josefina ARG 55 0 2

1790 1766 RIISBERG, Triinu EST 55 0 2

1790 1766 RIZZI, Filippo ITA 55 0 2

1790 1766 SABITOV, Kamil KGZ 55 0 3

1790 1766 SONNBERGER, Daniel AUT 55 0 3

1790 1766 SOTO PEÑA, Andres Julio DOM 55 5 4

1790 1766 STACK, Leah IRL 55 0 1

1790 1766 STEVENS, Gemma GBR 55 0 4

1790 1766 STRZALKOWSKI, Antoni POL 55 10 6

1790 1766 STUDE, Henry GER 55 0 2

1790 1766 TACKEN, Emile NED 55 50 3

1790 1766 TOMOTO, Kazuma JPN 55 0 2

1790 1696 VAN SANTVOORT, Yoni NED 55 0 3

1790 1766 VEENSTRA, Hilde NED 55 25 2

1790 1766 VERBERCKMOES, Maartje BEL 55 30 3

1790 2097 VERVOORT, Jorik BEL 55 0 2

1790 1766 WALTER, Mario GER 55 0 3

1790 1766 YOUNG, Francesca GBR 55 10 3

1854 1837 OLLER DE BARROS, Raphael Augusto BRA 53 0 6

1855 1763 MOLINA GORDILLO, Carlos Rodolfo MEX 52 0 6
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1856 1841 ÇETIN, Ömer TUR 51 0 3

1857 1843 ANTELL, John FIN 50 0 1

1857 1843 ASHBY, Morgan USA 50 5 4

1857 1843 BALDAZZI, Elisa ITA 50 0 3

1857 1843 BARDE, Antoine FRA 50 0 2

1857 1928 BEUTEL, Lydia SUI 50 0 3

1857 1843 BLESER, Julius GER 50 0 1

1857 1523 BLUM, Simone GER 50 0 2

1857 1843 BOCKEN, Emma NED 50 0 7

1857 1843 BOHREN, Baptiste FRA 50 0 2

1857 1843 BOTTANELLI, Marta ITA 50 0 3

1857 1766 BURGHERR, Debora SUI 50 5 3

1857 1843 CARLSEN, Christine CAN 50 0 3

1857 1766 CARPENTER, Iwan GBR 50 0 2

1857 1843 CASSETTARI, Mariana BRA 50 0 2

1857 1843 CHALIER, Armel FRA 50 0 2

1857 1843 CHANG, Derek USA 50 0 3

1857 1843 CRAMER, Adam USA 50 0 3

1857 1843 CURRY, Gabriella USA 50 0 1

1857 1843 DARCELIER, Victoire FRA 50 0 2

1857 1843 DE BOER, Lennard NED 50 0 3

1857 1843 ENGLBRECHT, Peter AUT 50 0 2

1857 1843 ERNSTING, Karin GER 50 0 3

1857 1843 EVRARD, Emilie BEL 50 0 1

1857 1843 GAILLARD, Olivier FRA 50 0 2

1857 1843 GARO, Louna FRA 50 30 5

1857 1843 GASBARRINI, Rebecca ITA 50 0 2

1857 1843 GOMES, Nuno Tiago POR 50 0 2

1857 1843 GOMEZ, Amanda USA 50 0 1

1857 2729 GRAHAM, Amy AUS 50 0 3

1857 1843 GUT, Lea-Sophia GER 50 50 1

1857 1843 HIMMELREICH, Luisa GER 50 0 1

1857 1843 HOOGENRAAT, Kim NED 50 0 3

1857 1843 KAUNANG, Raymen INA 50 0 2

1857 1843 KORTE, Timm GER 50 0 1
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1857 1843 KOUTSOGIANNIS, Panagiotis GRE 50 0 2

1857 1843 KUSANAGI, Tatsuya JPN 50 0 2

1857 1843 LAFERRERIE, Faustine FRA 50 0 3

1857 1843 LE VOT, Laurent FRA 50 0 3

1857 1843 MARTIN, Arnaud FRA 50 0 5

1857 1843 MAYNARD, Camille USA 50 0 2

1857 1843 MIDYETTE, Rosalie USA 50 0 1

1857 1843 MIRANDA, Rafael BRA 50 0 1

1857 2097 MONTGOURDIN, Kiara FRA 50 0 3

1857 1843 NALLON, Katie IRL 50 0 2

1857 1843 NORBLIN, Vanessa MAD 50 0 2

1857 1843 OGOMORI, Shota JPN 50 50 2

1857 1843 PANDER, Leonie GER 50 0 1

1857 1843 PARIS, Hugo FRA 50 0 2

1857 PETERSON, Carla SWE 50 0 1

1857 1843 POIDVIN, Gaetan FRA 50 0 5

1857 1843 POTTER, Zoe GBR 50 0 2

1857 1843 REFKOVA, Michaela CZE 50 0 2

1857 1843 REITZNER, Elena-Malin GER 50 0 3

1857 1843 ROBAYO, Camilo COL 50 0 5

1857 1843 SALMERON, Youssef MAR 50 0 1

1857 1843 SCHLEEF, Hannah GER 50 0 1

1857 2212 SCHOCH, Faye SUI 50 0 3

1857 1843 SHORE, James GBR 50 0 2

1857 1843 SORENSEN, Chris CAN 50 0 1

1857 1843 SWENSON, Kimberly USA 50 0 1

1857 1843 SZMYTKA, Michalina POL 50 0 3

1857 TOMB, Reagan USA 50 0 2

1857 1843 TYREE FLORES, Catherine USA 50 0 6

1857 1843 VAN WESEL, Charlotte SUI 50 0 1

1857 1843 VERMEIREN, Dieter BEL 50 0 2

1857 VERMEULEN, Vincent NED 50 0 3

1857 1843 VOSHCHAKIN, Volodymyr UKR 50 0 2

1857 1843 WATRING, Mark PUR 50 0 2

1857 1843 WOLFF, Ali USA 50 0 1
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1926 1919 AHLÉN, Camilla SWE 49 0 2

1927 1920 CHABROL, Jonathan FRA 48 0 2

1927 1920 DANTAS MEDEIROS DE CARVALHO, Vitor BRA 48 0 2

1927 1920 DRAPEAU, Katerine CAN 48 0 5

1927 1920 GODING, Sally GBR 48 0 5

1927 1920 HAMCHO, Amre SYR 48 0 3

1927 1837 HOLTHUIZEN, Roel NED 48 0 4

1927 2342 TAKIZAWA, Kazuki JPN 48 0 3

1934 1926 SMITH, Clem AUS 46 0 4

1935 1843 ABDULLAH, Abdullah Ibrahim KSA 45 0 3

1935 1928 AMATOBENE, Alessandro ITA 45 0 4

1935 1928 BATALOVA, Xeniya KAZ 45 0 4

1935 1928 BENEDETTO, Jil FRA 45 0 2

1935 1928 BONNARD, Alexis FRA 45 0 6

1935 1928 BOSTAM EDIN, Klara SWE 45 0 2

1935 1928 BUCKINGHAM, Stella USA 45 0 3

1935 1928 CARRABOTTA, Giuseppe ITA 45 0 3

1935 1928 CHAVES PESSANHA, Bruno BRA 45 0 2

1935 1928 CHENG, Kenneth CHN 45 5 3

1935 1928 CHKHARTISHVILI, Giorgi GEO 45 0 2

1935 1928 CLEMENS, Pieter BEL 45 40 3

1935 1928 CONIJN, Jan NED 45 0 2

1935 1928 CURRIE, Hallie Rae GBR 45 0 1

1935 1928 CUZZOCREA, Diego ITA 45 0 2

1935 1928 DANIELS, Cathal IRL 45 0 4

1935 1928 DE VISSER, Pieter Jan NED 45 0 2

1935 1928 DESMOULES, Sarah FRA 45 0 4

1935 1928 DEVOS, Anouk BEL 45 0 1

1935 1928 DING, Jonathan CAN 45 0 3

1935 1928 DORE, Kian IRL 45 0 2

1935 1928 EBEL, Ulf GER 45 45 1

1935 1928 EIKNER, Margareth EST 45 0 3

1935 1843 ELLIS, Remy GBR 45 0 3

1935 1928 EPPLER, Elena GER 45 0 5

1935 1928 FABRE DELBOS, Frederique SUI 45 0 3
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1935 1928 FERENCZ, Dalma Mercédesz HUN 45 0 2

1935 1928 FERNANDEZ GIL FOURNIER, Luis ESP 45 0 3

1935 1928 FERRARI, Cecilia ITA 45 0 3

1935 1928 FICHTNER, Nathalie GER 45 0 1

1935 1928 FUMERO HERNANDEZ, Jose ESP 45 0 3

1935 1928 GAMBOA, Nicolas COL 45 0 2

1935 1843 GASCOIGNE, Daniella GBR 45 0 4

1935 1928 GOMES, João Pedro POR 45 0 5

1935 1928 GORNALL, Jamie GBR 45 0 2

1935 1928 GRIMWADE, Holly GBR 45 0 2

1935 1928 GUTIERREZ DIAZ, Alfonso MEX 45 0 3

1935 1928 HANSSON, Mathilda SWE 45 0 5

1935 1928 HEWITT, Jessica GBR 45 0 2

1935 1928 HICKEY, Patrick IRL 45 0 3

1935 1928 HINARD DUFOUR, Alexa FRA 45 0 2

1935 1928 HOFBAUER, Bernd GER 45 0 3

1935 HONG, Zhihua CHN 45 0 2

1935 1928 IACOVACCI, Davide ITA 45 0 4

1935 1928 IMBERT, Pierre FRA 45 0 3

1935 1928 JEAN, Jimmy FRA 45 0 2

1935 1928 JORDAN, Guillaume FRA 45 0 2

1935 1928 KESHAVARZ, Adel IRI 45 20 7

1935 1928 KIERZNOWSKA, Aleksandra POL 45 0 3

1935 1928 KRAUSE, Mascha GER 45 0 2

1935 1928 KUBIAK, Catherine USA 45 0 3

1935 1843 LAMBRECHT, Vincent BEL 45 45 1

1935 1928 LANDGREN, Lilly SWE 45 0 3

1935 1928 LANGE FRAILE, Carlos ESP 45 0 3

1935 1928 LENNON, Dermott IRL 45 15 4

1935 1928 LEROTY, Stephane FRA 45 0 3

1935 LIN, Yun-Chi TPE 45 0 2

1935 1928 LÜNEBURG, Nisse GER 45 0 4

1935 1928 MASON, Nesrine FRA 45 0 2

1935 2212 MICHEL, Claudia MEX 45 0 3

1935 1928 MORRISON, Matthew RSA 45 0 2
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1935 1928 NICOL, Carron GBR 45 0 2

1935 1928 NOXON, Channing CAN 45 0 3

1935 1928 O'DONNELL, Miles Jon GBR 45 0 1

1935 1928 PARKER, Michelle USA 45 20 4

1935 1928 PINTO, Manuel ESP 45 0 7

1935 1928 PISARIK, Oliver CZE 45 0 1

1935 1928 POTIN, Pierre FRA 45 0 5

1935 2016 QUADROS, Andressa COL 45 0 3

1935 1928 REICHOW, Emma Catherine USA 45 0 2

1935 1928 RIMKEVICIUS, Trojus LTU 45 0 3

1935 1928 SALINAS RODRIGUEZ, Emilio MEX 45 0 2

1935 1928 SCHRÖDER, Mafalda GER 45 0 4

1935 1928 SETIAWAN, Rahman INA 45 0 3

1935 1928 SHCHEKOTUROVA, Veronika ARM 45 0 3

1935 1928 SLOSSE, Charlotte FRA 45 0 2

1935 1928 TROSCHKE, Frederick GER 45 0 1

1935 1843 VASKE, Henry GER 45 0 2

1935 1928 WILLIAMS, Coen IRL 45 0 5

1935 1928 WILLIAMSON, Michael USA 45 45 1

2015 2007 KORBER, Jeanne RSA 44 0 5

2016 2008 AASLAND, Rasmus NOR 43 0 3

2016 2008 ABITTAN, Isaie MAR 43 0 1

2016 2008 BETKER, Sloane CAN 43 0 2

2016 2008 CHERKAOUI, Sami MAR 43 0 1

2016 2008 HAELTERMAN, Damien BEL 43 0 3

2016 2008 MOLONEY, Emily IRL 43 0 2

2016 1763 PALANDENG, Jendry INA 43 0 3

2016 2342 STEINBERGA, Santa LAT 43 0 3

2016 2008 VALDEZ PRADO, Alonso PER 43 0 2

2025 2015 KAISER ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS, Joao Vitor BRA 41 0 2

2026 2016 AL GHURAIR, Mohammad Saeed UAE 40 0 2

2026 AL HAJRI, Latifah KUW 40 0 1

2026 1393 ALDHAHERI, Hazza Hamad UAE 40 5 3

2026 2016 ALGHAMDI, Abdulrahman KSA 40 0 2

2026 2016 ALKHARAFI, Hussain KUW 40 40 1
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2026 2016 ALLGÄUER, Remo GER 40 0 2

2026 2016 ALYOUSEF, Mazen KSA 40 0 2

2026 2016 ANGST, Jessica GER 40 0 5

2026 2016 AUGIER DE MOUSSAC, Emma CZE 40 0 4

2026 1766 BAKAITY, Vajk HUN 40 40 1

2026 2016 BARNA, Elena-Ilinca ROU 40 0 3

2026 2016 BARUZZO, Stefano ARG 40 0 2

2026 1766 BENATTI, Andrea ITA 40 35 2

2026 2016 BRITTAN, Spencer USA 40 0 3

2026 2016 BUSCA ROCA, Telmo ESP 40 5 3

2026 2016 BUSSEREAU, Emilie CAN 40 0 1

2026 2016 CAUBERGS, Dennis BEL 40 0 5

2026 1690 CISZEK - LEWICKA, Malgorzata POL 40 5 3

2026 2016 DE LA JOYA FERNANDEZ-LONGORIA, Maya ESP 40 0 2

2026 2097 DONG, Meixuan CHN 40 0 3

2026 2016 DUCCI, Frantz BEL 40 0 3

2026 2016 EGAN, Hanna USA 40 0 4

2026 2016 EICHLER, Michael GER 40 0 2

2026 2016 GIBBONS, Stephen IRL 40 0 1

2026 2016 GIORDANO, Martina ITA 40 0 2

2026 2016 GLÄSEL, Mathilda GER 40 0 1

2026 2016 GODINHO, Luis Gustavo BRA 40 0 2

2026 2016 GUIDETTI, Cora ITA 40 0 1

2026 1637 HAMCHO, Aya SYR 40 25 4

2026 2016 HORVATH, David SVK 40 0 4

2026 2016 HOUTACKERS, Yves NED 40 0 3

2026 2016 ITO, Juri JPN 40 0 2

2026 2016 JOBST, Luis GER 40 0 2

2026 2016 JOHANSSON, Jenny SWE 40 0 1

2026 2016 JONES, Ronnie GBR 40 0 2

2026 2951 KINGSROED, Maria Louise NOR 40 0 3

2026 2016 KNUDSEN, Martin DEN 40 0 2

2026 2016 KOMMERS, Sjoerd NED 40 0 2

2026 2097 KUIJPERS, Jersey NED 40 0 5

2026 2016 KWON, Jun-Seong KOR 40 0 2
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2026 2016 LEMENS, Adeline FRA 40 0 5

2026 2016 LINDSEY, Rachel USA 40 0 5

2026 2016 LUPIS, Filippo ITA 40 20 3

2026 2097 MADAH, Saber Salman Faraj BRN 40 0 4

2026 2016 MALLAT, Maiju FIN 40 20 2

2026 2016 MARKUS, Karl-Heinz GER 40 0 1

2026 2016 MARSH, Jaime GBR 40 0 3

2026 2016 MARTINOFF, Ayla CAN 40 0 3

2026 2016 MATHY, Francois Jr BEL 40 5 2

2026 1928 MC ENTEE, Patrick AZE 40 0 3

2026 2016 MEGAHEY, Christopher IRL 40 0 6

2026 2016 MORESVE, Romain FRA 40 0 4

2026 2016 MOSCICKA, Amelia POL 40 40 1

2026 2016 MURRAY, Alexandra USA 40 0 2

2026 2016 PADILLA LEÓN, Cristina PUR 40 0 2

2026 2016 PAGE, Ryan GBR 40 0 2

2026 2016 QUINTANA MELGOZA, Jose Maria MEX 40 0 2

2026 2016 REKERT, William GBR 40 0 1

2026 2016 RODRIGUEZ LEAL RENDON, Regina MEX 40 0 1

2026 2016 SADEGHI, Farhang IRI 40 0 1

2026 2016 SCHWAIGER, Lukas GER 40 0 2

2026 2016 SIARKIEWICZ, Klaudia POL 40 0 4

2026 2097 SOSATH, Hendrik GER 40 0 2

2026 2016 SPAGGIARI, Carlo ITA 40 0 2

2026 2016 SPENCER, Mavis USA 40 0 2

2026 2016 SUGIYAMA, Shinichiro JPN 40 0 2

2026 2016 TALEB, Emma FRA 40 0 2

2026 2016 TARDIEUX, Thibault FRA 40 0 3

2026 2016 TER HARMSEL, Wesley NED 40 0 2

2026 2951 THOMANN, Kai GER 40 0 2

2026 2016 TIVON, Yuval ISR 40 0 5

2026 2016 TRABAND, Elizabeth USA 40 0 1

2026 2016 TRULEMANS, Georges BEL 40 0 1

2026 2016 VALLHONRAT, Seth USA 40 0 2

2026 2016 VEREL, Maily FRA 40 0 2
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2026 2016 VEREL, Noa FRA 40 0 2

2026 2016 WALKER, Stuart ZIM 40 0 1

2026 2016 WEXLER, Megan USA 40 0 2

2104 2093 AL MARRI, Rashid Towaim Ali QAT 37 30 2

2104 2093 HRGOVIC, Andrija CRO 37 0 3

2106 2471 ARENAS SARAVIA, Valentina GUA 36 0 5

2106 2095 BAKER-MATSUOKA, Talise USA 36 0 2

2106 2095 KAWAI, Mike JPN 36 0 2

2109 2097 AASERUD GOEHRS, Elise NOR 35 0 2

2109 2212 AL JAHOURI, Ali Khalfan UAE 35 5 5

2109 2097 AL QADI, Ghanim Nasser QAT 35 0 2

2109 1766 AMAR, Alexandra SUI 35 0 2

2109 2097 ANGUS, John USA 35 0 5

2109 2097 ASSAF, Toni LBN 35 0 1

2109 2097 ATHENS, Henning GER 35 0 1

2109 2097 BACKLUND, Sanna FIN 35 0 2

2109 2097 BADENJKI, Sabri SYR 35 30 3

2109 2097 BECKERS, Marc NED 35 0 3

2109 2097 BEHRENS, Moa SWE 35 0 2

2109 2097 BEK, Ruben SUI 35 0 2

2109 2097 BILLET, Lucille NED 35 0 1

2109 2097 BODELOT, Lea FRA 35 0 2

2109 2097 BRENNAN, James IRL 35 0 3

2109 2097 BURGTORF, Sophia GER 35 0 2

2109 2097 CALVIÑO RABON, Roi ESP 35 0 2

2109 2097 CAPORALI, Matteo ITA 35 0 2

2109 2097 CARLBERG, Julie SWE 35 0 3

2109 2097 CARVANTES, Luis Fernando MEX 35 0 2

2109 1696 CHEN, Yi-Tsung TPE 35 0 2

2109 2097 CHRISTIANSEN, Emilie Mosegaard DEN 35 0 2

2109 2097 COBO TERAN, Celia ESP 35 0 1

2109 2097 CORTS, Tori USA 35 0 3

2109 2097 COUTINHO MENDONCA NAGATA, Felipe BRA 35 0 2

2109 2097 CREPELLE, Henry FRA 35 0 1

2109 2097 CROIZETTE DES NOYERS, Diane FRA 35 0 1
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2109 2097 CUVA, Daniele ITA 35 0 1

2109 2097 DAMMAN, Sandrine BEL 35 0 2

2109 2097 DAVENPORT, James GBR 35 0 1

2109 2097 GARCIA-PERTUSA BODEGA, Maria ESP 35 0 2

2109 2097 GENNARO, Jordan FRA 35 0 2

2109 2097 GODINHO MARCONDES, Felipo BRA 35 0 2

2109 1766 GONZALEZ DUFRANE, Andres MEX 35 0 3

2109 2097 GRABOWSKI, Abby USA 35 0 3

2109 2097 GREDLEY, Pollyanna GBR 35 0 2

2109 2097 GUIGNERY, Pauline FRA 35 0 1

2109 2097 HANLEY, Cameron IRL 35 0 1

2109 2097 HAWA ASCENCIO, Alberto MEX 35 0 4

2109 2097 HEGRE, Amalie Steen NOR 35 0 2

2109 2097 HERCELIN, Gregoire FRA 35 0 2

2109 2097 HUMPLIK, Vaclav CZE 35 0 1

2109 2097 JABRI, Saad MAR 35 0 1

2109 2097 JIMENEZ VALDIVIA, Martin Alejandro MEX 35 0 1

2109 2097 KASOWITZ, Samantha USA 35 0 3

2109 2097 KOZA, Lukasz POL 35 0 2

2109 2097 KREBS, Amy USA 35 0 3

2109 2097 KUHLMANN, Anna Maria GER 35 0 4

2109 2097 LAZAR, Vladimir ROU 35 0 2

2109 2097 LE JEUNE VIZZINI, Lucia ITA 35 0 1

2109 2097 LEAL TREVINO, Mia MEX 35 0 3

2109 2097 LEDERMANN, Alexandra FRA 35 0 2

2109 2097 LESAGE, Elyse FRA 35 0 3

2109 2097 LUCCHETTI, Giovanni ITA 35 0 2

2109 2097 LUSINA-GOLAS, Aleksandra POL 35 0 2

2109 2097 MARTENS WINSINGH, Kimberley CAN 35 15 5

2109 2097 MATEOS DE URBINA, Carmen ESP 35 0 2

2109 2097 MENZIES, Bruce GBR 35 0 2

2109 2097 MONIER, Laura FRA 35 0 5

2109 1843 MOSELEY, Daniel GBR 35 0 2

2109 2097 MUNRO, Dylan CAN 35 0 1

2109 2097 OFFEL, Katharina GER 35 0 3
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2109 2097 OSORIO, Luisa Horta POR 35 0 4

2109 2097 PACIOTTI, Simone ITA 35 0 1

2109 2097 PALM, Robert AUS 35 0 4

2109 2097 PASSARO, Bruno ARG 35 0 2

2109 2097 PAULAUSKAITE, Monika LTU 35 0 4

2109 2097 PHILLIPS, Tamie CAN 35 0 3

2109 2097 PLAZA - VIDAL, Luis ESP 35 0 3

2109 2097 POMARES, Thibault FRA 35 0 3

2109 2097 RECIUNAITE, Justina LTU 35 0 1

2109 2097 RODRIGUES HONÓRIO, Gabriel BRA 35 0 1

2109 2097 ROYCE, Hailey USA 35 15 2

2109 2097 RULQUIN, Charles FRA 35 0 4

2109 1843 SAHPUTRA, Dirga Wira Ramadan INA 35 0 2

2109 2097 SALAUN, Baptiste FRA 35 0 2

2109 2097 SAMOKHINA, Daria NI2 35 0 2

2109 2097 SANDGAARD, Thomas DEN 35 0 1

2109 SCHMUCK, Edwin GER 35 0 3

2109 2097 SMITH, Holly GBR 35 0 1

2109 2212 SOTTILE, Antonio ITA 35 0 6

2109 2097 STETTNER, Jaydan CAN 35 0 1

2109 2097 SWEENEY, Corinne USA 35 0 4

2109 2097 SYVERSEN, Lea Fondevik NOR 35 0 3

2109 2097 TANIGUCHI, Shinichi JPN 35 0 2

2109 2097 THELLIER, Teddy FRA 35 0 1

2109 2097 THEYMANN, Söhnke GER 35 0 2

2109 2097 TILK, Lissy-Ann EST 35 0 1

2109 2097 TRUELSEN, Benedikte Rie DEN 35 0 2

2109 2097 VAN DELLEN, Sytze NED 35 0 1

2109 2097 VAN DEN BOSCH, Ines BEL 35 0 2

2109 2097 VAN GORP, Marthe BEL 35 0 3

2109 2097 VAN LAETHEM, Pascal BEL 35 0 2

2109 2097 VILLANUEVA SUAREZ, Carolina ESP 35 0 3

2109 2097 WALKER, William GBR 35 0 1

2109 2097 WHITLOCK RORER, Lauren USA 35 0 2

2109 1843 WIDJAYA, Muhammad INA 35 0 2
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2109 2097 ZÜGER, Philipp SUI 35 0 1

2207 2201 BOURVEN, Swan FRA 33 0 1

2207 2201 FISHER, Molly Øvlisen DEN 33 0 3

2207 2201 FREITAG SANCHEZ, Carlos Alexander MEX 33 0 1

2207 2090 HIMMELMAYER, Thomas AUT 33 0 3

2207 2201 MOORE, Stephen IRL 33 0 3

2207 2201 PAVITT, Nicole GBR 33 0 5

2213 2206 GLIKSMAN, Tamar RSA 32 0 2

2213 2336 YANG, Young Tsz Ling HKG 32 0 4

2215 2208 BOLANOS, Juan Manuel ESA 31 0 3

2215 2208 DAVIDSON, Mattea AUS 31 0 6

2215 2208 FOX, Ashley RSA 31 0 3

2215 2330 HEURTEMATTE, Victoria PAN 31 0 4

2215 2208 YU, Chenghao CHN 31 0 3

2220 2212 AL BAKER, Mohammed Khalifa A QAT 30 0 1

2220 2212 AL DHAHERI, Moftah UAE 30 5 3

2220 2212 AL HADI, Khalid KSA 30 30 1

2220 2212 ALASZTICS, Aliz HUN 30 0 3

2220 1928 ALBLADI, Abdulrahman KSA 30 25 3

2220 2212 ASTIER, Emma FRA 30 0 1

2220 2212 AYERS, Sophia USA 30 0 1

2220 2212 BAHKALI, Khalid KSA 30 0 1

2220 2212 BELLANGER, Cedric FRA 30 0 2

2220 2212 BENEDEK, Adél HUN 30 0 2

2220 1837 BETZ, Niklas GER 30 0 2

2220 2016 BIN KHADIM, Ali Abdalla Sultan UAE 30 0 3

2220 2212 BONVIN, Arnaud-Philippe SUI 30 0 1

2220 2212 BOY, Henrike-Sophie GER 30 0 2

2220 2212 BRACALENTI, Filippo ITA 30 0 3

2220 2212 BRANDT, Thomas GER 30 0 2

2220 2212 BRESCIANI, Alberto ITA 30 0 1

2220 2212 BURD, Vicky GBR 30 0 2

2220 2212 CARSTENSEN, Beeke GER 30 0 2

2220 2212 CHIABODO, Arthus FRA 30 0 4

2220 2212 CLARKE, Lane AUS 30 0 3
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2220 2212 COELHO BARBARA, Eduardo BRA 30 0 1

2220 2212 COLLINS, Emma AUS 30 0 1

2220 1843 COLLINS, Josh NZL 30 0 3

2220 2212 DADALLA, Hussain Mohamed BRN 30 0 1

2220 2212 DAVIS, Yazmin GBR 30 0 2

2220 2212 DE ROTHSCHILD, Alexandre FRA 30 0 2

2220 2212 DELORD, Axel FRA 30 0 2

2220 2212 DIAS, Adrien FRA 30 0 1

2220 2212 DJAIDI, Majid MAR 30 0 2

2220 2212 DOERR, Lysa FRA 30 0 1

2220 2212 EBINGER, Thibaud BEL 30 0 1

2220 2212 ELLIS, Georgina GBR 30 0 1

2220 2212 ESDALE, Lauren CAN 30 0 2

2220 2212 FIELDS, Jeffrey USA 30 0 1

2220 2212 FRANSSON, Wilma SWE 30 0 2

2220 2212 GAUTHIER, Anouk FRA 30 0 1

2220 2212 GIRAUD, Flore FRA 30 0 1

2220 2212 GONÇALVES, Filipe Ferreira POR 30 0 3

2220 2342 GRUBER, Sarah GER 30 0 2

2220 2212 GRÜNTJENS, Emma GER 30 0 1

2220 2212 GUIDI, Beatrice ITA 30 0 2

2220 2212 GUNDERSBY, Valtteri FIN 30 0 2

2220 2212 GYGAX, Katie SUI 30 0 5

2220 2212 HAY, Amy ZIM 30 0 2

2220 2212 HIDALGO DE AREBA, Juan VEN 30 30 1

2220 2212 IMSCHENETZKY R, Nicolas CHI 30 0 1

2220 2212 IVANITSKIY, Patricia FIN 30 0 1

2220 2212 JACOBS, Paige RSA 30 0 2

2220 2212 JELLIS, Anna GBR 30 0 1

2220 2212 JUFFINGER, Lilly AUT 30 0 1

2220 2097 KEACH, Scott AUS 30 30 2

2220 2585 KLAESSEN, Sandra NED 30 0 3

2220 2212 KLETTENBERG, Gunnar EST 30 0 2

2220 2212 KNOOP, Sina GER 30 0 1

2220 2951 KUHLAGE, Tobias GER 30 0 2
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2220 2212 KÜHN, Annika GER 30 0 2

2220 2212 LANDETA SMITH, Garazi ESP 30 0 2

2220 1696 LARKIN, Alexa ITA 30 20 3

2220 2212 LE GUENNEC, Jean Marc FRA 30 0 1

2220 2212 LEE, Lt Raphael IRL 30 0 5

2220 2212 LINDBERG, Anna Eleonora SWE 30 0 2

2220 2212 LOPEZ REDETZKI, Christian MEX 30 0 1

2220 2212 MA, Yuxing CHN 30 0 1

2220 2212 MANNIS, Mia USA 30 0 1

2220 2212 MARRERO CEDEÑO, Rodolfo CUB 30 0 3

2220 2212 MATHIAS, Bernardo POR 30 0 1

2220 2585 MERSCHFORMANN, Max GER 30 0 3

2220 2212 MONES RUIZ, Hernan ARG 30 0 1

2220 2212 MORNA, Madis EST 30 0 2

2220 2212 MOYNAT, Raphael FRA 30 0 1

2220 2212 MUNSBERG, Henry GER 30 0 1

2220 2212 NAKAJIMA, Sota JPN 30 0 1

2220 2212 NEERGAARD, Martin Dinesen DEN 30 0 1

2220 2212 NOWAK, Grzegorz POL 30 0 2

2220 2212 ORSCHEL, Cassandra POL 30 25 3

2220 2212 PAULINO PEREIRA SILVA, Vinícius BRA 30 5 6

2220 2212 PETERSON, Brooke USA 30 25 3

2220 2212 PIKSA, Magdalena POL 30 0 3

2220 2212 PLEVA, Matej CZE 30 0 1

2220 2212 RAAG, Urmas EST 30 0 4

2220 2212 RHODES, Lielle USA 30 0 2

2220 2212 RIPAMONTI, Francesca ITA 30 0 4

2220 2212 ROSICKA-TYSZKO, Joanna POL 30 0 2

2220 2212 SAAVEDRA GARCIA, Jose MEX 30 0 2

2220 2212 SASSI, Luke USA 30 0 2

2220 2212 SCHRÖDER, Andre UKR 30 0 1

2220 2212 SIXT, Johanna AUT 30 0 2

2220 2212 SKLANSKY, Adam USA 30 0 3

2220 2212 SMITH, Mia AUS 30 0 2

2220 1766 SOBERON, Cajsa SWE 30 5 3
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2220 2212 SOLTYSIAK, Milena POL 30 0 1

2220 2212 STRNADLOVÁ, Lucie CZE 30 0 1

2220 2212 TAKADA, Kohei JPN 30 0 2

2220 2212 TEEDE, Sophie ZIM 30 0 1

2220 2212 THOMSEN, Peter Jakob GER 30 0 1

2220 2212 TOELSTANG, Jessica DEN 30 0 4

2220 2212 TREIBER, Günter GER 30 0 2

2220 2212 TURGUNBOEV, Saidamirkhon UZB 30 0 2

2220 2212 UENO, Tsuyoshi JPN 30 0 1

2220 2212 VAN DE RIJT, Teddy NED 30 0 2

2220 2212 VAN DER VLEUTEN, Eric Jr NED 30 0 1

2220 2212 VESKE, Grete EST 30 0 4

2220 2212 WALKER, Laurel USA 30 15 3

2220 2212 WANG, Jiahe CHN 30 0 1

2220 2212 WHITAKER, Thomas GBR 30 0 1

2220 1477 WOLF, Marcel GER 30 0 4

2220 2212 WOOD, Jennifer AUS 30 0 3

2220 2212 WOWILING, Marco INA 30 0 1

2220 2212 ZBINDEN, Dominique SUI 30 0 1

2220 2342 ZWINGMANN, Michael GER 30 0 2

2331 2327 AYDIN, Barkin TUR 29 0 2

2331 2327 CARRINGTON, Kimberly NZL 29 0 3

2331 2327 DA SILVA REIS, Rodrigo BRA 29 0 2

2334 2330 ADNAS, Abdelmoghit MAR 28 0 1

2334 2330 AMANZAR, Farid MAR 28 0 1

2334 2330 ARVIDSSON, Linn SWE 28 0 2

2334 2330 O'DONNELL, Paddy IRL 28 0 1

2334 2330 THOMAS, Tristan NZL 28 0 3

2339 2336 DOUGLASS, Amelia AUS 27 0 2

2340 2339 FULLER, Amber AUS 26 0 4

2340 1926 GAO, Xiaokun CHN 26 0 3

2340 2339 STUCKEY, Victoria AUS 26 0 5

2340 2339 WHITAKER, Lawson USA 26 0 3

2344 2342 ADAMS, Daan NED 25 0 2

2344 2342 AGOSTA, Dario ITA 25 0 3
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2344 2342 AL AHRACH, Ali MAR 25 0 1

2344 2474 AL YAHYAI, Mohamed Sultan UAE 25 20 2

2344 2342 ANDRIEUX, Johan FRA 25 0 2

2344 2342 ARANGO ARANGO, Simon COL 25 0 2

2344 2342 ARNOLD, Rudolf GER 25 0 4

2344 2342 AXELSSON, Annika SWE 25 0 2

2344 2342 AZEVEDO E SILVA, Gonçalo POR 25 0 4

2344 2342 BABBITT, Charlotte USA 25 25 1

2344 2342 BARGAGNI, Olimpia ITA 25 0 3

2344 2342 BAUR, Pia-Luise GER 25 0 1

2344 2342 BEDOYA AGUILAR, Gonzalo BOL 25 0 2

2344 2342 BELLAS, Clotilde FRA 25 0 1

2344 2342 BERG, Simonne USA 25 0 1

2344 2342 BÓDAI, Hanna HUN 25 0 2

2344 2342 BODDY, Matthew GBR 25 0 2

2344 BOETTO HALCARTEGARAY, Cristobal CHI 25 0 1

2344 1581 BOSIO, Camilla ITA 25 0 1

2344 2342 BOURDONCLE, Romain FRA 25 0 1

2344 2342 BOUTON, Marine FRA 25 0 4

2344 2342 CARRARA, Alberto ITA 25 0 3

2344 2342 CHAOUI, Ghali MAR 25 0 2

2344 2342 CHEN, Hansel TPE 25 10 3

2344 2342 CHENHE, Qiletu CHN 25 0 1

2344 2342 CHERNOFF, Stella CAN 25 0 1

2344 2342 CHIAUDANI, Natale ITA 25 0 1

2344 2342 CLARK, Benjamin GBR 25 0 3

2344 2342 CURCIO, Carolyn USA 25 0 1

2344 2342 D'ANDRIMONT, Stephanie BEL 25 0 3

2344 2342 DINDANE, Rania CIV 25 0 4

2344 2342 DOWE, Hendrik GER 25 0 3

2344 2342 DRIESSEN, Bink NED 25 0 1

2344 2342 EHINGER, Julius GER 25 0 2

2344 2342 ENGBLOM, Jasmin FIN 25 0 1

2344 2342 FEDRY, Francois Eric FRA 25 0 1

2344 2342 FIMMEL, Arkadiusz POL 25 0 3
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2344 2342 FISCHER, Magdalena AUT 25 0 3

2344 2342 FRANZONI, Francesco Giulio ITA 25 0 4

2344 2342 GALILEA, Tomas ARG 25 0 1

2344 2342 GANOWSKA, Julia POL 25 0 3

2344 2342 GARRETT, Stephanie USA 25 0 2

2344 2342 GERYL, Perry BEL 25 0 3

2344 2342 GIFFON, David FRA 25 0 3

2344 2342 GOEHRS, Raphael FRA 25 0 3

2344 2342 GRANROTH, Susanna FIN 25 0 3

2344 2342 GULASOVA, Tereza SVK 25 0 2

2344 2342 HALIM, Jay GBR 25 0 1

2344 2342 HANK AMAYA, Nirvana MEX 25 0 1

2344 2342 HARRISON, Ashlee GBR 25 0 2

2344 2342 HENN, Marc Antoine FRA 25 0 2

2344 2342 HIROTA, Ryuma JPN 25 0 1

2344 2342 ISMAYILOV, Rahib AZE 25 0 2

2344 2342 JANSSEN, Nadège BEL 25 25 2

2344 2342 JAYNE, Charlie USA 25 0 2

2344 2342 JOASSIN, Dominique BEL 25 0 1

2344 2342 JURADO, Ricardo ESP 25 0 1

2344 2342 KAYE PUERTOS, Georgina MEX 25 0 2

2344 2342 KHIATI, Badr MAR 25 0 2

2344 2342 KÖNIG, Amalie DEN 25 0 1

2344 2342 KUCHARSKA, Zuzanna POL 25 0 3

2344 2342 KUMPS, Alexander BEL 25 0 1

2344 2342 LAMB, Ally AUS 25 0 1

2344 2342 LAURSEN, Mikkel DEN 25 0 2

2344 2342 LEIMER, Georgina SUI 25 0 2

2344 2342 LEUNG, Raena HKG 25 0 2

2344 2342 LEYVAL, Tom FRA 25 0 5

2344 2342 LIU, Tongyan CHN 25 0 2

2344 2474 LUTHER, Jesse GER 25 0 2

2344 2342 LUYET, Zacharie SUI 25 5 2

2344 2342 MAKI, Ahmed Mansoor Ali BRN 25 0 1

2344 2212 MARTENS, Tom NED 25 0 3
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2344 2342 MARTINI DI CIGALA, Filippo ITA 25 0 2

2344 2342 MARTINS COSTA, Bruno BRA 25 0 4

2344 2212 MC CREA, Christine USA 25 0 4

2344 2342 MCLAUGHLIN, Hannah USA 25 0 1

2344 2342 MICHLICKOVA, Mariana CZE 25 0 2

2344 2342 NIETO DEL RIO, Sergio MEX 25 0 1

2344 2342 OSTROWSKA, Julia POL 25 0 3

2344 2342 PEDRAZA LITTLEWOOD, Denise MEX 25 0 1

2344 2342 PEETERS, Kristien BEL 25 0 1

2344 2342 PETES, Maja HUN 25 0 2

2344 2342 PETIT-JEAN, Charlotte SUI 25 0 2

2344 2342 PICTET, Maia SUI 25 0 1

2344 2342 PINAULT, Mathilde FRA 25 0 2

2344 2342 PLANCHAT, Sebastien FRA 25 0 2

2344 2342 PONSAING, Emma DEN 25 0 2

2344 2342 PRIVITERA, Lorenzo ITA 25 0 2

2344 2342 PROVOST, Martin FRA 25 0 3

2344 2342 PYTCHES, Katie GBR 25 0 4

2344 2342 RAJNA, Milos SVK 25 0 2

2344 2729 RANEBO, Alma SWE 25 0 3

2344 2342 RATZEL, Daphne FRA 25 0 1

2344 2342 RUDIGIER, Lisa Maria AUT 25 0 1

2344 2342 RUSSELL, Robert IRL 25 0 1

2344 2342 SAGARDUY BENGOA, Alex ESP 25 0 1

2344 2342 SAGE, Emily GBR 25 0 1

2344 2342 SAINT CYR, Louis Rafael FRA 25 0 5

2344 2097 SANDERS, Tom GER 25 0 2

2344 2342 SCHINDELE, Marianne AUT 25 0 3

2344 2342 SCHWIZER-SEYDOUX, Florence SUI 25 0 1

2344 2342 SKRZYCZYNSKI, Filip POL 25 0 1

2344 2342 SOMERVILLE-COTTON, Alexandra GBR 25 0 2

2344 2342 STIEPER, Thore GER 25 0 3

2344 2342 SVOBODOVA, Tereza CZE 25 0 4

2344 2342 TAVARES, Hugo POR 25 0 3

2344 2342 THOMAS, Guy NZL 25 0 2
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2344 2342 TJOENNVAAG, Ine Andersen NOR 25 0 1

2344 2342 URBINI, Francesca ITA 25 0 1

2344 2342 VESTJENS, Teun NED 25 0 1

2344 2342 WALKER, Ben GBR 25 0 3

2344 WARD, Morgan USA 25 0 1

2344 2342 WIELAND, Frank GER 25 0 3

2344 2342 WILLIAMS, Holly GBR 25 0 1

2344 2342 XHEMAL, Jean FRA 25 0 1

2344 2342 YAZICI, Alin TUR 25 0 1

2344 2342 YZERMAN, Maria CAN 25 0 1

2344 2342 ZENOBI, Ilaria ITA 25 0 4

2462 2464 KURNIAWAN, Cacu Cantiwa INA 24 0 2

2462 2464 MARTINEZ CORTES, Citlalli Elena MEX 24 0 3

2462 2464 SINDERBERRY, Madeline AUS 24 0 2

2462 2464 THOMASSIN, Elizabeth Grace CAN 24 0 1

2466 2468 DUBSKY, Stephan IRL 23 0 3

2466 2474 FERREIRA GOMES CORRÊA, Matheus BRA 23 5 4

2466 2468 NORDSTRÖM, Erik SWE 23 0 3

2466 2468 VAZQUEZ, Freddie PUR 23 0 4

2470 2471 COLMAN, Samy MAR 21 0 3

2470 2471 LANDSTROM, Taylor USA 21 0 4

2472 2474 ADAMS, Lauren IRL 20 0 2

2472 AEBERSOLD, Riana SUI 20 0 1

2472 2729 ALKHOBAIZI, Khalid KUW 20 10 3

2472 2474 ALNAJAFI, Musaab IRQ 20 0 2

2472 1523 ALSWAINI, Hisham KSA 20 20 1

2472 2474 ANGOT, Florian FRA 20 0 1

2472 2474 ARYAL, Maya NEP 20 0 1

2472 2474 AZOUNI, Fares CAN 20 10 4

2472 2474 BADE, Vieca Sofie GER 20 0 2

2472 2474 BECK, Julia GER 20 0 4

2472 2474 BEK, Sacha SUI 20 5 2

2472 2474 BERNAST, Louis FRA 20 0 1

2472 2579 BLAIR, Melissa AUS 20 0 5

2472 2474 BORCHERT, Max-Hilmar GER 20 0 3
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2472 2474 BORNAND, Eugénie SUI 20 0 1

2472 2474 BOST, Nicolas FRA 20 0 4

2472 2474 BOWERY, Laura USA 20 0 1

2472 2474 CARACCIOLO, Gianluca ITA 20 0 3

2472 2474 CASTAÑEDA GARCIA, Emilia MEX 20 0 2

2472 2474 CHEN, Yu-Lung TPE 20 0 2

2472 2474 CLARKE, Lt Ruari IRL 20 0 1

2472 2474 COJOCARIU, Damian ROU 20 0 3

2472 2474 COLLADO, Cristobal MEX 20 0 1

2472 2474 CORICH VAN DER BAS, Francesca NZL 20 10 2

2472 2474 DE RUIJTER, Anouk NED 20 0 3

2472 2474 DEVULDER, Benjamin FRA 20 0 2

2472 2474 DHENNIN, Sarah FRA 20 0 1

2472 2474 DOLFIJN, Jorinde NED 20 0 2

2472 2474 FUCHS, Sheyla SUI 20 0 1

2472 2474 GAILLARD, Noé SUI 20 0 2

2472 2474 GALET ROUX, Blandine FRA 20 0 2

2472 2474 GARCIA HERRAINZ, Jose Carlos ESP 20 0 1

2472 2474 GASPARETTO, Gabriele ITA 20 0 1

2472 2474 GEISLER, Sierra USA 20 0 2

2472 2474 GERARD, Estelle BEL 20 0 1

2472 2474 GIORDANO, Nicolas ITA 20 0 2

2472 2474 GIULIANI, Giovanni ITA 20 0 1

2472 2474 GUISSON, Aurelia BEL 20 0 1

2472 2474 GUTKAUSKAS, Danielius LTU 20 0 2

2472 2474 HAASTRUP, Rikke DEN 20 0 3

2472 2474 HJERTÉN, Annie SWE 20 0 1

2472 2474 HOVLAND, Karina NOR 20 0 1

2472 2474 HUGYECZ, Mariann HUN 20 0 4

2472 2474 JELCIC, Thea CRO 20 0 3

2472 2474 JOSURAN, Patrick SUI 20 0 2

2472 2474 KAISER, Detlef Jun. GER 20 0 2

2472 2474 KLAPINSKA, Laura POL 20 0 1

2472 2474 KUCK, Thomas GER 20 0 1

2472 2474 LAKOTOVA, Nicol SVK 20 0 2
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2472 2474 LARSSON, Janelle SWE 20 0 3

2472 2474 LARUÇA, Alice POR 20 0 2

2472 LEUTENEZ, Christophe BEL 20 0 1

2472 2097 LITTERSCHEIDT, Marco GER 20 0 2

2472 2474 LUNEBOURG, Frederic FRA 20 0 1

2472 2474 MARKGRAF, Tabea GER 20 0 1

2472 2474 MARTIN, Yannick FRA 20 0 1

2472 2474 MATHE, Edouard FRA 20 0 3

2472 2474 MATTIOLI, Giulia ITA 20 0 2

2472 2951 MCBAIN, Paige AUS 20 0 3

2472 2474 MCLEAN, Tayo CAN 20 0 3

2472 2474 MCMAHON, Conor IRL 20 0 2

2472 2474 MERMILLOD BARON, Julia FRA 20 0 1

2472 2474 MESA, Lucas ARG 20 0 1

2472 2474 MICHELON, Jennifer FRA 20 0 3

2472 2474 MUNSON, Genevieve USA 20 0 1

2472 2474 NASSER ABU SAMRA, Mohammed JOR 20 0 1

2472 2474 O'REILLY HYLAND, Max IRL 20 0 1

2472 2474 OTT, Andreas SUI 20 0 2

2472 2474 OTT, Elin SUI 20 0 4

2472 2474 PALLADINO, Francesco ITA 20 0 2

2472 2585 PARIS, Audrey FRA 20 0 2

2472 PARKER, Hayden AUS 20 0 1

2472 PEREZ, Simon COL 20 0 1

2472 2474 PFYFFER VON ALTISHOFEN, Noah SUI 20 0 2

2472 2729 PIEPER, Emelie GER 20 0 3

2472 2474 PIMENTA ALVES, Luiz Felipe BRA 20 0 2

2472 2474 POLESELLO, Luigi ITA 20 10 2

2472 2474 PRINCEN, Etienne BEL 20 0 1

2472 2474 PROCUREUR, Pierre BEL 20 0 3

2472 2474 RAGAB, Ahmed Alaa EGY 20 20 2

2472 2342 RELANDER, My EST 20 10 4

2472 2474 RELVAS, Alexandre POR 20 0 1

2472 2474 RICE, Samantha CAN 20 0 4

2472 2474 SAKER, Eva SUI 20 0 3
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2472 2474 SEYS, Camille FRA 20 0 1

2472 2474 SILLERS, Trista CAN 20 0 1

2472 SIMONI, Martina ITA 20 0 1

2472 2474 SOUSA CARVALHO, Pedro Rafael POR 20 0 1

2472 2474 STEINMANN, Lilly SUI 20 0 1

2472 2474 STOICA - SCHUMANN, Stefania ROU 20 0 2

2472 2579 STONES, Rhys AUS 20 0 6

2472 2474 STRONGE, Poppy GBR 20 0 1

2472 2474 SUTTERLÜTY, Theresa AUT 20 0 1

2472 2474 TANNER, Edy SUI 20 0 1

2472 2474 TEIXEIRA DA SILVA, Silvio BRA 20 0 3

2472 2474 TOKHADZE, Giorgi GEO 20 0 1

2472 2474 TREVELYAN, Ashlyn CAN 20 0 1

2472 2474 TUFF, Oliver GBR 20 0 3

2472 2474 VALLE ESPINEDO, Pablo ESP 20 0 1

2472 2474 VIVERO VITERI, Diego Javier ECU 20 0 1

2472 2474 VON BÜLOW, Noora GBR 20 0 3

2472 2474 VOTINO, Giovanni ITA 20 0 1

2472 2474 WEILER, Lukas GER 20 0 3

2472 2474 WIDMAYER, Philine GER 20 0 4

2472 2474 WILLIAMS, Maisy GBR 20 0 2

2472 2474 ZHANG, Yuxiang CHN 20 0 1

2472 2474 ZHOU, Xiaomao CHN 20 0 1

2472 2474 ZOLLER, Lisa GER 20 0 2

2580 2090 HADIYANTO, Ferry Wahyu INA 19 0 2

2580 2585 KOSHIDAKA, Tomoki JPN 19 0 3

2580 2342 LYRA, Clarissa HKG 19 0 4

2583 2575 ALROMAIHI, Mayoof Abdulaziz BRN 18 0 1

2583 2575 DOBBIN, Brook AUS 18 0 2

2583 2575 LORIA, Diego CRC 18 0 3

2583 2575 ZHANG, Jinghan CHN 18 0 3

2587 2579 LAI, Jacqueline HKG 17 0 4

2587 1928 PRASETYONO, Andry INA 17 0 3

2589 2579 KORBER, Rainer RSA 16 0 2

2589 2579 PEDERSEN, Annemone Ladefoged DEN 16 0 2
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2589 2579 VIANA CIAVAGLIA, Geronimo Marcello BRA 16 0 3

2592 2585 AITKENHEAD, Leonie GBR 15 0 1

2592 2585 AL ABOURA, Saeed JOR 15 5 3

2592 2585 AL AWANI, Arhama Saif Sultan UAE 15 15 2

2592 2585 ALI, Zayed IRQ 15 0 1

2592 1766 ALKIRBI, Saif Owaida Mohammed UAE 15 15 2

2592 2585 ALMANSA AGUILAR, Francisco ESP 15 0 2

2592 2585 ALMASRI, Yaser SYR 15 15 3

2592 2729 ALMUDAHKAH, Abdulrahman KUW 15 10 2

2592 2585 ALSAUD, Prince Abdulaziz KSA 15 0 1

2592 2585 ALVAREZ -BUYLLA RODRIGUEZ, Miguel ESP 15 0 1

2592 2585 ALVAREZ GARCÍA, Olivia ESP 15 0 2

2592 2585 ANGERER, Giuliana GER 15 0 1

2592 2585 BACCHETTA, Beatrice ITA 15 0 2

2592 2585 BARBADORO, Lorenzo ITA 15 0 2

2592 2585 BARTHE, Simon FRA 15 0 2

2592 2585 BARZAGHI, Lorenzo ITA 15 0 3

2592 2585 BENCHIMOL , Vera FRA 15 0 2

2592 2585 BERGANZA, Adrian MEX 15 0 3

2592 2585 BERNARD, Philippe FRA 15 0 1

2592 2585 BIANCHI, Emanuele Massimiliano ITA 15 0 2

2592 2585 BIDON DAURELLA, Jorge ESP 15 0 1

2592 2585 BOCKOWSKA, Nadia POL 15 0 2

2592 2585 BOJITA, Anda Elena ROU 15 0 2

2592 2585 BONNEAU, Adrien FRA 15 0 2

2592 2585 BOUILLOT, Alexis FRA 15 0 1

2592 2585 BRENTZEL, Catherine USA 15 0 2

2592 BRITTNER, Chelsea CAN 15 0 1

2592 2585 BUJARD, Olivier SUI 15 5 3

2592 BÜTTEL, Leonie GER 15 0 1

2592 2585 CAMPANA, Vasco ITA 15 15 1

2592 2585 CANNAERT, Loic BEL 15 0 1

2592 2585 CAPRIN, Kevin FRA 15 0 1

2592 2585 CAROVINI, Biagio ITA 15 0 2

2592 2585 CELIKKOL, Emre TUR 15 0 3
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2592 2585 CHRIST, Jens GER 15 0 1

2592 1928 CLARYS, Bart BEL 15 0 2

2592 2585 DE COULON, Johanne SUI 15 0 1

2592 2585 DIFKO, Ambre FRA 15 0 1

2592 1766 EHNING, Kaya SUI 15 0 2

2592 2585 ESCHMANN, Dan FRA 15 0 1

2592 2585 FANNES, Karlien BEL 15 0 3

2592 2585 FEUILLERAC, Vincent FRA 15 0 2

2592 2585 FLINT, Amanda USA 15 0 1

2592 2585 FONTENELLE, Arnaud FRA 15 0 2

2592 2585 GALLESI, Tessa ITA 15 0 1

2592 2585 GATTI BARDELLI, Giulia ITA 15 0 1

2592 2585 GEGEN, Nick USA 15 5 2

2592 2585 GILBERT, Anne Claire FRA 15 0 1

2592 2585 GILLILAND, Marin USA 15 0 1

2592 2729 GREVELING, Melvin NED 15 0 3

2592 2585 GRIMM, Anna-Maria GER 15 0 3

2592 2585 H. NAGY, Emma HUN 15 0 1

2592 2585 HADLOW, Aaron AUS 15 0 3

2592 2585 HEAD, Lola USA 15 0 2

2592 2585 HENTSEL, Marek CZE 15 0 1

2592 2585 HERHALT, Michael GER 15 0 2

2592 2585 HERNÁNDEZ - ABAD DE ARMAS, Mónica ESP 15 0 2

2592 2585 HERNÁNDEZ YANGUAS, Ines ESP 15 0 2

2592 2585 HESTKOWSKI, Robert POL 15 0 2

2592 2585 HEURTEAUX, Pacome FRA 15 0 1

2592 2585 HIMMELREICH, Naomi GER 15 0 1

2592 2585 HIROTA, Yamato JPN 15 0 1

2592 2585 HOBDAY, Ben GBR 15 0 1

2592 2585 JAKLI, Norina HUN 15 0 1

2592 2585 JANNASZ, Wiktoria POL 15 0 2

2592 2585 JARITZ, Julia AUT 15 0 2

2592 2585 JAZEDE, Bruno FRA 15 0 1

2592 2585 KABANOVA, Diana SVK 15 0 1

2592 2585 KARLE COSTA, Verena GER 15 0 2

Rank Previous Athlete NF

Jumping
Longines Rankings
31/12/2025 (include validated results from 01/01/2025 to 31/12/2025)
300

Points

Discipline:
Ranking / Standing Name:
Ranking / Standing Date:
Ranking / Standing No:

Dropped Next # of Results

Page 76 of 100



2592 2585 KENDER, Kullo EST 15 0 2

2592 2585 KENNY, Paraic IRL 15 0 1

2592 2585 KILIAN, Ilena GER 15 0 1

2592 2585 KJAER, Cecilie DEN 15 0 3

2592 2585 KNACK, Alia GER 15 0 2

2592 2729 KNAPE, Niels NED 15 5 3

2592 2585 KORINEK, Matous CZE 15 0 2

2592 2585 KRANZ, David AUT 15 0 1

2592 2585 KÜHL, Johanna GER 15 0 3

2592 2585 LEIBOVITZ, Nataly ISR 15 0 1

2592 2585 LIEN, Karoline NOR 15 0 2

2592 2585 LOCK, Lorraine GBR 15 0 2

2592 2585 LOHOAR, Stephen GBR 15 0 2

2592 2585 LONG, Grace AUS 15 15 1

2592 2585 MARQUEZ MENDEZ, Luis ESP 15 0 1

2592 2585 MASCARELLO-DU COUËDIC, Laetitia SUI 15 0 2

2592 2585 MATEOS DE URBINA, Pilar ESP 15 0 1

2592 2585 MEJIA FANJUL, Lucas USA 15 0 2

2592 2585 MELIN, David FRA 15 0 2

2592 2585 MELIN, Viktor SWE 15 15 2

2592 2585 MESQUITA MUSA, Francisco José BRA 15 0 1

2592 2585 MONTFORT, Roman FRA 15 0 1

2592 2585 MORLEY, Maddee USA 15 0 3

2592 2585 MORROW, Danielle USA 15 5 3

2592 2951 MORTIER, Simone SUI 15 0 2

2592 MURRUZZU, Antonio ITA 15 0 1

2592 2951 NOCERINO, Roberto ITA 15 0 2

2592 2585 O'MARA, Tj USA 15 0 2

2592 2585 PAHL, Paula GER 15 0 1

2592 2585 PAVLOVIC, Andrej SLO 15 0 3

2592 2585 PEREZ SALGADO, Nahuel ARG 15 0 2

2592 2585 PIETTEUR, Elisa BEL 15 0 2

2592 2585 POURREZAEI, Davood IRI 15 0 2

2592 2585 PRAUSE, Manuel GER 15 15 1

2592 2585 RAITCHEV, Rossen BUL 15 0 3
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2592 2585 RANTNER, Anna AUT 15 0 2

2592 2585 REED, Fraser GBR 15 0 1

2592 2585 REED STEPHENSON, Jackson GBR 15 0 2

2592 2585 RICE-WARD, Jessie AUS 15 0 1

2592 2585 RÖHLCKE, Stella SWE 15 0 2

2592 2585 ROSENQVIST, Alice SWE 15 0 1

2592 2585 ROTSAERT, Aliki BEL 15 0 1

2592 RUBIO, Basile FRA 15 0 1

2592 2729 SAAD, Said EGY 15 0 3

2592 SANCHEZ, Aida DOM 15 0 1

2592 2585 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, Dulce Maria MEX 15 0 2

2592 2585 SCHERBAKOV, Victoria SUI 15 0 2

2592 2585 SCHERFF, Simone Hansen DEN 15 0 2

2592 2585 SCHUMACHER, Anna-Sophia GER 15 0 1

2592 2585 SIME, Nicola RSA 15 0 1

2592 2585 STAEL ZAHER, Taissa FRA 15 0 3

2592 2585 STOUTE, Keira GBR 15 0 1

2592 2585 STRYPSTEEN, Charlotte FRA 15 0 1

2592 2585 SUEUR, Alexandre FRA 15 0 1

2592 TANG, Zhenghong CHN 15 0 1

2592 2585 TARANTINI, Guido ITA 15 0 1

2592 2585 THOMPSON, Jordan GBR 15 0 2

2592 2585 THYS, Jens BEL 15 0 2

2592 2585 VALLAT, Mathis FRA 15 0 2

2592 2585 VAN DER STRATEN, Cindy BEL 15 0 3

2592 2585 VITKAUSKAS, Aistis LTU 15 15 2

2592 2585 VON HACHT, Elisa Marlene GER 15 0 1

2592 2729 WAINWRIGHT, Harry GBR 15 0 2

2592 2720 WANSEY, Anneliese AUS 15 0 5

2592 2585 WESTERGREN, Carl-Hugo SWE 15 0 1

2592 2585 WILLIAMS, Lee GBR 15 0 1

2592 2585 XIA, Tian CHN 15 0 1

2592 2585 ZHOU, Ruihong CHN 15 0 3

2592 2585 ZMOREK, Damian POL 15 0 2

2592 2585 ZORZETTO, Eric BRA 15 0 1
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2731 2719 MEZA, Gonzalo ECU 14 0 4

2732 2720 COBBAUT, Geoffrey BEL 13 0 1

2732 2720 DAVIES, Joe GBR 13 0 1

2732 2720 IMSCHENETZKY, Alexandr CHI 13 0 3

2732 2720 MARECHAL, Chloe FRA 13 0 1

2732 2720 TURRELL, Henry GBR 13 0 1

2737 2726 FLORES, Vasco PUR 12 0 3

2738 2727 MADSEN, Linnea Ilsoee DEN 11 0 3

2738 2727 RODRIGUEZ, Ana Sofia GUA 11 0 2

2740 2729 ADAM, Premysl CZE 10 0 1

2740 2729 ADAMS, Sebastian GER 10 0 2

2740 2729 ADDIS, Pierpaolo ITA 10 0 1

2740 2729 AL ALAWI, Sayed Adnan BRN 10 0 1

2740 2729 AL FALEH, Fahad KUW 10 5 2

2740 AL FARES, Abdulwahab KUW 10 0 2

2740 2729 AL NABULSI, Faris JOR 10 10 1

2740 2474 ALDINGER, Sönke GER 10 0 1

2740 ALKHARAFI, Ali KUW 10 0 1

2740 2729 ARNELL, Emelie SWE 10 0 1

2740 2729 ASTAHOFF, Loic FRA 10 0 1

2740 2729 BALLARDINI, Eva ITA 10 0 2

2740 2729 BARRS, Ruby GBR 10 0 1

2740 2729 BARTA, Makayla CAN 10 0 2

2740 2729 BELCAID, Yassine MAR 10 0 1

2740 2729 BETANCOURT, Juan Pablo COL 10 5 2

2740 2729 BILLINGTON, Jennifer GBR 10 0 2

2740 2729 BINTIG, Hauke GER 10 0 1

2740 2729 BISHARAT, Ibrahim Hani JOR 10 0 2

2740 2729 BISHOP, Alex GBR 10 0 1

2740 2729 BODNÁR, Annabell HUN 10 0 2

2740 2729 BORGONJON, Gilles BEL 10 0 1

2740 2729 BOSCARATO, Alberto ITA 10 0 2

2740 2729 BROUWER, Roosje NED 10 0 2

2740 2729 BURCHMORE-EAMES, Abbe GBR 10 0 1

2740 2729 BYRNE, Vincent IRL 10 0 1
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2740 2729 CALABRO, Andrea ITA 10 0 2

2740 2729 CAMBOULIN, Oscar FRA 10 10 1

2740 2729 CANDELE, Mathilde CAN 10 0 2

2740 2729 CARVALHO, Ivo POR 10 0 1

2740 2729 CARVALHO FILHO, Caio BRA 10 0 1

2740 2729 CHARLIER, Margot FRA 10 0 2

2740 2729 CHINA, Ewen FRA 10 0 2

2740 2729 CHRISTEN, Thibault SUI 10 0 1

2740 2729 CHRUSCIEWICZ, Joanna POL 10 0 1

2740 2729 COPPARI, Alberto ITA 10 0 1

2740 2729 COUVREUR, Celine BEL 10 0 1

2740 2951 CROWN, Alexandra USA 10 0 2

2740 2729 CUNHA CARVALHO, Angela POR 10 0 2

2740 2729 CUPONE, Luigi ITA 10 0 1

2740 2729 CURZOLA, Gloria ITA 10 0 1

2740 2729 DA, Buxilite CHN 10 0 1

2740 2729 DABROWSKA, Zuzanna POL 10 0 1

2740 2729 DAVISON, Joseph GBR 10 0 2

2740 2729 DE BALANDA, Rose FRA 10 0 2

2740 2212 DE BOER, Julian NED 10 0 2

2740 2729 DE CABOOTER, Céline BEL 10 0 1

2740 2729 DE FILIPPO, Luisa ITA 10 0 1

2740 2729 DELSOL, Elise FRA 10 0 1

2740 2729 DENAYER, Julien BEL 10 0 2

2740 2729 DJOKOVIC, Stefan SRB 10 0 2

2740 2729 DOKIC, Drasko SRB 10 0 2

2740 2729 DOUILLET, Emma FRA 10 0 2

2740 2729 DRAGA, Antoni BEL 10 0 2

2740 2729 ECHELARD, Victoire FRA 10 0 2

2740 2729 EDGECOMBE, Oliver NZL 10 10 1

2740 2729 EDWARDS, Carmen GBR 10 0 1

2740 2729 ELLERMANN, Hanno EST 10 0 2

2740 2729 ERCKEN, Antonia GER 10 0 1

2740 2729 FABER, Grzegorz POL 10 0 2

2740 2729 FEKETE, György HUN 10 0 1
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2740 2729 FERNANDEZ, Javier MEX 10 0 1

2740 2729 FERRERO, Marie Eder MON 10 0 2

2740 2729 FITZGERALD, Daniel IRL 10 0 2

2740 2729 FONSECA MOURA, André BRA 10 0 1

2740 2729 FONTAINE, Cyril FRA 10 0 1

2740 2729 FORMENTINI, Federico ITA 10 5 2

2740 2729 FOSTER, Alicia USA 10 0 1

2740 2729 FRASCHINA, Augusto Carlos ARG 10 0 1

2740 2729 FÜZÉR, Gábor HUN 10 0 2

2740 2729 GASCA QUEIRAZZA, Filippo ITA 10 0 1

2740 2729 GIGUET, Judith FRA 10 0 1

2740 2729 GÓMEZ CRESPO, Rubén ESP 10 0 2

2740 2729 GRAEFE, Fabienne GER 10 0 2

2740 2729 GUERRAOUI, Jad MAR 10 0 2

2740 2729 GUO, Jiayun CHN 10 10 1

2740 2729 HACKER, Cristian GUA 10 0 1

2740 2729 HÄNZI, Leon SUI 10 0 1

2740 2729 HEDIN, Benjamin FRA 10 0 2

2740 2729 HEO, Jeonghoon KOR 10 0 1

2740 2729 HLAVACKOVA, Klara CZE 10 0 1

2740 HOFMANN WAGEMANN, Constanza CHI 10 0 1

2740 2729 HOLMÉN, Stephanie SWE 10 0 1

2740 2729 HONDA, Keiji JPN 10 0 1

2740 2729 HUNTER, Jake AUS 10 0 1

2740 2729 HUREL, Jerome FRA 10 0 1

2740 2729 INGHAM, James GBR 10 0 1

2740 2729 INGLIS, Amy GBR 10 0 2

2740 2729 INVERNIZZI, Emma ITA 10 0 2

2740 2729 JAKOBSSON, Nova SWE 10 0 1

2740 2729 JAWAD, Ali Isa Ali BRN 10 0 1

2740 2729 JONES, Matis FRA 10 0 2

2740 2729 JUNG, Andrew Chulhee KOR 10 0 1

2740 2729 JUSTUS, Summer USA 10 0 2

2740 2729 KARMA, Oliver EST 10 0 2

2740 2729 KATAYAMA, Jun JPN 10 0 2
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2740 KAYALI, Huda JOR 10 0 2

2740 2729 KENIS, Sander BEL 10 0 1

2740 2729 KIABOVA, Alexandra SVK 10 0 1

2740 2729 KISWANI, Hamza JOR 10 0 1

2740 2729 KLOPMAN, Lisa NED 10 0 1

2740 2729 KOROMPIS, Michael NED 10 0 1

2740 2729 KRIEG, Niklas GER 10 0 1

2740 2729 KULLMYR, Fanny SWE 10 0 1

2740 2729 LAING, Victoria GBR 10 0 1

2740 2729 LAUDET, Victor FRA 10 0 1

2740 2729 LI, Yihua CHN 10 0 2

2740 2729 LLANZA, Beatriz ESP 10 0 2

2740 2729 LUX, Clémentine BEL 10 0 2

2740 2729 MACCHIARELLA, Manfredi ITA 10 0 1

2740 2729 MAGAGNIN, Stefano Luca ITA 10 0 2

2740 2729 MAGGIORE, Francesca ITA 10 0 1

2740 2729 MARIGLIANO, Laura Chiara SUI 10 0 2

2740 2729 MARINI, Christian ITA 10 0 1

2740 2016 MARTIN, Agathe FRA 10 0 2

2740 2729 MARTINEZ, Franco ARG 10 0 2

2740 2729 MATUSKOVA, Katerina CZE 10 0 2

2740 2729 MCGLORY, Joanne GBR 10 10 2

2740 2729 MCMILLAN, Sarah-Louise AUS 10 0 2

2740 2729 MCMULLEN, Rachel USA 10 0 1

2740 2729 MÉCS, Emma HUN 10 0 2

2740 2729 MELLEC, Elisa FRA 10 0 2

2740 2729 MENA CARRILLO, Jorge MEX 10 0 2

2740 2729 MEREDITH DOS SANTOS, Bronwyn RSA 10 5 2

2740 2729 MICHELS, Iris NED 10 0 2

2740 2729 MILES, Ashley USA 10 0 2

2740 2729 MION, Cristiano ITA 10 0 2

2740 2729 MITCHELL, Sophia USA 10 0 2

2740 2729 MONTEIRO DA CRUZ, Thiago BRA 10 0 1

2740 2729 MORALI, Lou FRA 10 0 1

2740 2729 MØRUP, Josefine Sandgaard DEN 10 0 1
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2740 2729 NEVES, Bruno Diniz Das POR 10 0 1

2740 2729 NIEUWENHUIS, Pam NED 10 0 1

2740 2729 NIJS, Jens BEL 10 0 2

2740 2729 NISBETT, Patrick BER 10 0 1

2740 2729 NOEL, Florian FRA 10 0 1

2740 2729 OLIVEIRA, Marco Valente POR 10 0 1

2740 2729 OLIVER, Samantha Anne GBR 10 0 1

2740 2729 OLTHOF, Peter NED 10 0 2

2740 2729 PAGE, Alicia GBR 10 0 1

2740 2729 PARACCIANI, Gianluca ITA 10 0 2

2740 2729 PELLICARI, Ginevra Maria ITA 10 0 1

2740 2729 PENNER, Rachel USA 10 0 2

2740 2729 PITZIANTI, Cristian ITA 10 0 1

2740 2729 POLLAK, Alicia SUI 10 0 1

2740 2729 PRITZKER, Teddi USA 10 0 1

2740 2729 PSAROFAGHIS, Mélina SUI 10 0 1

2740 2729 RELANDER, Mona FIN 10 0 1

2740 2729 REUMAUX, Alexandre FRA 10 0 2

2740 RITTER, Franziska GER 10 0 1

2740 2729 ROELANTS, Mirte BEL 10 0 1

2740 2729 ROHDE, Hartwig GER 10 0 1

2740 2951 ROTH, Mikka GER 10 0 2

2740 2729 ROUCHVARGER, Killian FRA 10 0 1

2740 2729 SADRAN, Louise FRA 10 5 2

2740 2729 SAKAKINI, Andre ITA 10 0 1

2740 2729 SALAME FARCA, Simon MEX 10 0 1

2740 2342 SANNA, Eleonora ITA 10 10 2

2740 2729 SCHILTZ, Thorsten GER 10 0 1

2740 2729 SCHMITTLEIN, Nadja GER 10 0 1

2740 2729 SCHWITZER, Alexa USA 10 0 2

2740 2729 SEGANTINI, Jasper SUI 10 0 2

2740 2729 SELKOVA, Henrieta SVK 10 0 1

2740 2729 SLATTERY, Sofie IRL 10 0 1

2740 2729 SOUPAL, Martin CZE 10 0 1

2740 2729 STEFANESCU, Vlad Dumitru ROU 10 0 1
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2740 2729 STORSTROEM, Linnea Tomelthy NOR 10 0 1

2740 2729 STREHMEL, Laura GER 10 0 2

2740 2729 STUDNICKA, Vaclav CZE 10 0 1

2740 TANG, Christella AUS 10 0 2

2740 2729 TAYLOR, Ben GBR 10 0 1

2740 2729 TEDER, Stanislav EST 10 0 2

2740 2729 TEJADA ARRIOLA, Alvaro Enrique GUA 10 0 2

2740 2729 THOMPSON, Angela GBR 10 0 1

2740 2585 THORNTON, Kevin IRL 10 0 1

2740 2729 TOROKVEI, Asta CAN 10 0 2

2740 2729 TORRES, Andrea COL 10 0 2

2740 2729 TRAVNER, Hana SLO 10 0 1

2740 2729 TSUKUDA, Hidehiko JPN 10 0 1

2740 2729 TUTT, Lottie GBR 10 0 1

2740 2729 VAN DEN BERGHE, Oscar BEL 10 0 1

2740 2729 VAN DER KAMPEN, Joep NED 10 0 2

2740 2729 VAN DER MERWE, Caroline USA 10 0 1

2740 2729 VAN DER MERWE, Leona RSA 10 0 4

2740 2729 VAN DER WESTHUIZEN, Nicolo MON 10 0 1

2740 2729 VAN ROOSBROECK, Jules BEL 10 0 2

2740 2729 VANCRAYELYNGHE, Alice FRA 10 0 1

2740 2951 VERMEIR, Steven BEL 10 0 2

2740 2729 WAGSTAFF, Alannah USA 10 5 2

2740 2729 WANG, Shaohui CHN 10 0 2

2740 2729 WASSENBERG, Felix GER 10 0 2

2740 2729 WEGENER, Carola GER 10 0 2

2740 2729 WELLES, Alexandra USA 10 0 1

2740 2729 WHALE, Samantha NZL 10 0 3

2740 2729 WHITAKER, Michael GBR 10 0 1

2740 2729 ZÁRUG, Gyula ROU 10 0 1

2740 2729 ZENG, Yichun CHN 10 0 1

2740 2729 ZHANG, Rui CHN 10 0 1

2740 2729 ZIEGLER, Maximilian GER 10 0 1

2939 2926 ALBISU, Joaquin ARG 9 0 3

2939 2926 BARRIOS, Pablo VEN 9 5 3
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2939 2926 BISHOP, Oliver RSA 9 0 3

2939 2926 CASTILLO TEJADA, Eduardo Antonio GUA 9 0 1

2939 2926 GILLIES, Emma NZL 9 0 2

2939 2926 LUTTECKE LANGDON, Ricardo CHI 9 0 3

2939 2926 MEDINA GUILLEN, Emilio HON 9 0 1

2939 2926 NAUDE', Kayla Yandri RSA 9 0 2

2939 2926 PEREZ FACUSSE, Lenir Alejandro HON 9 0 1

2939 2926 SAENZ MOREL, Juan Diego GUA 9 0 1

2949 2937 BUCHANAN, Hugh AUS 8 0 3

2949 2937 CROUCHER, Oliver NZL 8 0 2

2949 2937 ERKINOV, Alisherjon UZB 8 0 2

2949 2937 FERNANDEZ HACHE, Manuel Antonio DOM 8 0 2

2953 2941 KHANJANI, Naghmeh IRI 7 0 1

2953 2941 MEDINA, Santiago COL 7 0 1

2953 2941 MICHAELIS, Shari RSA 7 0 2

2953 2941 NEILL, Gareth RSA 7 0 2

2953 2941 PORTOS, Saul ESP 7 0 2

2953 2941 RÄTTÖ, Marika FIN 7 0 2

2953 2206 RAY, Lexi CAN 7 7 1

2953 2941 RIC-HANSEN, Alexandra RSA 7 0 2

2961 2948 BUCUR, Daniel Ionut ROU 6 0 2

2961 3362 CHUGG, Gabrielle AUS 6 0 2

2961 2948 KNOWLES-TAYLOR, Lorette RSA 6 0 2

2961 2948 NÄSLUND, Vendela SWE 6 0 2

2961 OKUBO, Kei JPN 6 0 2

2966 2951 ŠPILJAK, Jan SLO 5 0 1

2966 2585 ABAALKHAIL, Abdullah Faris KSA 5 0 1

2966 2951 ABBAS, Seif Eldin Essam EGY 5 5 1

2966 2951 ABFALTERER, Hannah AUT 5 0 1

2966 2951 ABU HAMOUR, Mohammad JOR 5 5 1

2966 2951 ADAMS, Connie GBR 5 0 1

2966 2951 ADAMS, Faye GBR 5 0 1

2966 2951 AFZAL, Alexandra USA 5 5 1

2966 AL DHAHERI, Khaled Moh'd Sultan UAE 5 0 1

2966 2951 AL EID, Fahad Abdulaziz KSA 5 5 1
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2966 2951 AL KHALIFA, Sh. Hasan Bin Rashid BRN 5 5 1

2966 2951 AL KIRBI, Abdalla Hamad Ali UAE 5 5 1

2966 2951 AL SAFFAR, Eman UAE 5 0 1

2966 2951 AL TABALI, Sultan Ahmed Saleh UAE 5 0 1

2966 2951 AL THANI, Sheikh Khalifa QAT 5 5 1

2966 2212 ALASAKER, Mohammed KSA 5 5 1

2966 2951 ALBUS, Sarah DEN 5 0 1

2966 ALDAYEL, Abdulaziz KSA 5 0 1

2966 ALJNEIBI, Sultan Mohamed Ali UAE 5 0 1

2966 2951 ALKIRBI, Mabkhout Owaida UAE 5 0 1

2966 2951 ALLALI, Hamza MAR 5 0 1

2966 2951 ALQARZAEE, Sultan KSA 5 0 1

2966 2951 ALZAIBAK, Mhd Ghali SYR 5 0 1

2966 2951 AMAR, Dorothee FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 AMEEN, Ahmed Abdul Rahman UAE 5 0 1

2966 2951 AMMANN, Philippa USA 5 0 1

2966 2951 AMORIM BAPTISTA, Carolina POR 5 0 1

2966 2951 AMPAUD, Pierre FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 ANCIAUME, Timothee FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 ANDREIS, Riccardo ITA 5 0 1

2966 2951 ANTROBIUS, Anna USA 5 0 1

2966 2951 ARANGO LASAOSA, Francisco De Asis ESP 5 0 1

2966 2951 ARVIDSSON, Niklas SWE 5 0 1

2966 2951 ATANASOV, Dimitar BUL 5 0 1

2966 2951 BA, Gen CHN 5 5 1

2966 2951 BAETEN, Louke BEL 5 0 1

2966 2951 BECKER, Mia-Charlotte GER 5 0 1

2966 2951 BECKER, Monique RSA 5 0 1

2966 2951 BEITLER, Trinity USA 5 0 1

2966 2951 BENBIGA, Mehdi MAR 5 0 1

2966 2951 BERGER, Oliver GER 5 0 1

2966 2951 BERNAST, Jules FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 BERNAST, Marcus FRA 5 0 1

2966 2016 BIBES, Micael ARG 5 0 1

2966 2951 BICK, Benjamin GBR 5 0 1
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2966 2951 BIEBUYCK, Camille BEL 5 0 1

2966 2951 BIJL, Larissa NED 5 0 1

2966 2951 BLOEMER, Lynn BEL 5 0 1

2966 2951 BÖLLE, Patrick GER 5 0 1

2966 2951 BOMERÉ, Estee BEL 5 0 1

2966 2951 BONAGURA, Matteo ITA 5 0 1

2966 2951 BONEV, Ivaylo BUL 5 5 1

2966 2951 BOULARD, Christel FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 BOUMA, Marco SVK 5 0 1

2966 2951 BOURDON, Alain FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 BOUTRON, Maxime FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 BOUYA, Mouad MAR 5 0 1

2966 2951 BOYCE, Ashley GBR 5 0 1

2966 2951 BRANCHARD, Camille FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 BRANDAO, Andreia POR 5 0 1

2966 2951 BRAULT, Gerald FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 BREANT, Geoffroy FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 BRENNAN, Conor IRL 5 0 1

2966 2951 BROADWAY, Megan GBR 5 0 1

2966 3376 BROWN, Luke AUS 5 0 3

2966 BRUYNINX, Daisy BEL 5 0 1

2966 2951 BRZÓSKA, Lukasz POL 5 0 1

2966 2951 BURNETT-GRANT, Briar NZL 5 0 1

2966 2951 BURSTEIN, Uri ISR 5 0 1

2966 2951 BURTON, Christopher AUS 5 0 1

2966 2951 BURUCS, Borbála HUN 5 0 1

2966 2951 BÚZA, Krisztián HUN 5 0 1

2966 2951 CALDERON G., Andrea MEX 5 0 1

2966 2951 CAMBERG, Jodie USA 5 0 1

2966 2951 CAMIRUAGA, Enrique ESP 5 0 1

2966 2951 CANDELE, Yann CAN 5 0 1

2966 2951 CASEY, Charles USA 5 0 1

2966 2951 CASTELGRANDE, Antonio ITA 5 0 1

2966 2951 CASTELLANOS IRIARTE, Sofia ESP 5 0 1

2966 2951 CASTELLVI LOPEZ, Carlota ESP 5 0 1
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2966 2951 CAVEGN, Malin SUI 5 0 1

2966 2951 CEBRIA SORIANO, Xavier ESP 5 0 1

2966 2951 CHECHIC, Manuel ARG 5 0 1

2966 2951 CHIATANTE, Diego ITA 5 0 1

2966 2951 CHRISTIANSEN, Cornelie Catarine DEN 5 0 1

2966 2951 CLEMENTE, Alessandro ITA 5 0 1

2966 2951 CODECASA, Elena ITA 5 0 1

2966 2951 CONRADSEN, Sofie Pørksen DEN 5 0 1

2966 2951 CONREDEL, Robert GER 5 0 1

2966 2951 COSTEC, Stefan ROU 5 0 1

2966 2951 CROTTA, Fabio SUI 5 0 1

2966 2951 CSETÉNYI, Lea HUN 5 0 1

2966 2951 CSIBI, Zsófia HUN 5 0 1

2966 2951 DAELEMANS, Roos BEL 5 0 1

2966 2951 DAHNELIUS, Erik SWE 5 0 1

2966 2951 DALEN, Victoria Celine NOR 5 0 1

2966 2951 DANEELS, Steven BEL 5 0 1

2966 2951 DE ASSIS COSTA, Fernando Jose BRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 DE AZEVEDO, Luiz Francisco BRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 DE BRAEKELEER, Lola BEL 5 0 1

2966 2951 DE CASTRO MARTINEZ FILHO, Flávio BRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 DE COULON, Léa SUI 5 0 1

2966 2951 DE MENDITTE, Valery FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 DE MIRANDA, Nando BRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 DE OLIVEIRA FRANCO NETO, Adolpho BRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 DE ZUCHOWICZ, Stanislas FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 DELBECQ, Riley USA 5 0 1

2966 2951 DEUERER, Tina GER 5 0 1

2966 2951 DEUQUET, Eliott FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 DI FRANCO, Veronica ITA 5 0 1

2966 2951 DI SILVESTRO, Andrea ITA 5 0 1

2966 2951 DIAS DE ABREU, Adir POR 5 0 1

2966 2951 DIAZ VECINO, José ESP 5 0 1

2966 2951 DICKINSON, Millie GBR 5 0 1

2966 2951 DIERINGER, Cora AUT 5 0 1
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2966 2951 DJUPVIK, Morten Alexander NOR 5 0 1

2966 2951 DOHRMANN, Cirsten Cecilie NOR 5 0 1

2966 DOLEGOWSKI, Sofia ESP 5 0 1

2966 2951 DONG, Liusai CHN 5 0 1

2966 2951 DOOLEY, Gary IRL 5 0 1

2966 2951 DOWLER, Elliott GBR 5 0 1

2966 2951 DRESLER, Olivia DEN 5 0 1

2966 2951 DRIESSEN, Levi NED 5 5 1

2966 2951 DUFF, Jaclyn CAN 5 0 1

2966 2951 EDWARDS, Will GBR 5 0 1

2966 2951 EL BORAI, Haya Osama EGY 5 5 1

2966 2951 ELOY, Madalena POR 5 0 1

2966 2951 ESSER, Katrin AUT 5 0 1

2966 2951 EWALD, Felix GER 5 0 1

2966 2951 FAVEDE, Lou FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 FEGAIER, Sadri FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 FEITOSA, Michel BRA 5 5 1

2966 2729 FENILI, Davide ITA 5 0 1

2966 2951 FERREIRA, Luis POR 5 0 1

2966 2951 FILIATRAULT, Maude CAN 5 0 1

2966 2951 FIOCCHI, Massimo ITA 5 0 1

2966 2951 FOLIARD ROBBERECHTS, Lilas FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 FOURLIS, Alexandros GRE 5 0 1

2966 2951 FOURNEL, Jessie FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 FRADIN, Julie FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 FRANCE-SMITH, Hannah GBR 5 0 1

2966 2951 FREBOURG, Pierre Antoin FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 FREYE, Jessica GER 5 0 1

2966 2951 FUNK, Abbygale USA 5 0 1

2966 2951 GABELLINI, Anita ITA 5 0 1

2966 2951 GATLIN, Joie USA 5 0 1

2966 2951 GATTI BARDELLI, Greta ITA 5 0 1

2966 2951 GENT, Olivia GBR 5 0 1

2966 2951 GENUARDI, Giuseppe ITA 5 0 1

2966 2951 GHAILANI, Rania MAR 5 0 1
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2966 2951 GHAZWAN, Sami BRN 5 0 1

2966 2951 GIOVANETTI DARIENZO, Marcelo BRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 GLEDITSCH, Karoline NOR 5 0 1

2966 2951 GLOSKOWSKI, Andrzej POL 5 0 1

2966 2951 GOCHEV, Andrey BUL 5 0 1

2966 GOHM, Mataia AUT 5 0 1

2966 2951 GOMEZ, Rodolfo MEX 5 0 1

2966 2097 GONZALEZ MUÑOZ, Angela MEX 5 5 1

2966 2951 GOSERT, Dominic GER 5 0 1

2966 2951 GOUDELOUF, Pierrick BEL 5 0 1

2966 2951 GRANDJACQUES, Benjamin FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 GRATTON, Kristina USA 5 0 1

2966 2951 GREEN, Marnie Darcy GBR 5 0 1

2966 2951 GREENE, Jill IRL 5 0 1

2966 2951 GUERY, Patricia BEL 5 0 1

2966 2951 GUILLAUME, Elodie BEL 5 0 1

2966 2951 GULLI, Pontus Liholt NOR 5 0 1

2966 2951 GUTIÉRREZ RILO, Javier ESP 5 0 1

2966 2951 HAAB, Michelle SUI 5 0 1

2966 2951 HAARMANN, Marvin Carl GER 5 0 1

2966 2951 HAFSKJOLD, Rebekka Lie NOR 5 0 1

2966 2951 HALL MCATEER, Eleanor GBR 5 0 1

2966 2951 HAMAMA, Firas SYR 5 0 1

2966 2951 HANHISUANTO, Erika FIN 5 0 1

2966 2951 HANK GUERREIRO, Sara Maria MEX 5 0 1

2966 2951 HARLEY, Gavin IRL 5 0 1

2966 2951 HARRISON, Wynter USA 5 0 1

2966 2951 HAZEM, Nour EGY 5 5 1

2966 2951 HEALEY, Grace GBR 5 0 1

2966 2951 HEATH, Madison GBR 5 0 1

2966 2951 HEMERYCK GODART, Anne Sophie FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 HERMELIN, Beata SWE 5 0 1

2966 2951 HINKMANN, Laura GER 5 0 1

2966 2951 HIREL, Jeanne FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 HODGINS, Andrew IRL 5 0 1
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2966 2951 HOLDER ANDREWS, Tatiana Keys MEX 5 0 1

2966 2951 IDKOWIAK, Nikola POL 5 0 1

2966 2951 JACKSON, Deborah GBR 5 0 1

2966 2951 JAGLARZ, Julia POL 5 0 1

2966 2951 JANIK, Anna HUN 5 0 1

2966 2951 JEANCLOS, Romain FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 JENSEN, Mette Askham DEN 5 0 1

2966 2951 JOHNER, Mélody SUI 5 0 1

2966 2951 JÖNSSON, Fredrik SWE 5 0 1

2966 2951 JOOSTEN, Victoria-Theresia GER 5 0 1

2966 2951 JUDITH, Felizitas GER 5 0 1

2966 2951 JUMA, Mohammed Abdulla S H QAT 5 5 1

2966 2951 KALLAND, Mathilde Kristine NOR 5 0 1

2966 2951 KAMINSKA-KUMOREK, Magda POL 5 0 1

2966 2951 KARLSSON, Mathilda SRI 5 0 1

2966 2951 KAVALLARI, Maria GRE 5 0 1

2966 2951 KEMPKES, Martine NED 5 0 1

2966 2951 KETCHUM, Victoria USA 5 0 1

2966 2951 KEUNEN, Pieter NED 5 0 1

2966 KHRISAT, Tariq JOR 5 0 1

2966 2951 KILIAN, Aniela POL 5 0 1

2966 2951 KING, Vanessa USA 5 0 1

2966 2951 KIRCHHOFF, Ulrich UKR 5 0 1

2966 2951 KIVISILD, Tiit EST 5 0 1

2966 2951 KLEANDR, Tereza CZE 5 0 1

2966 2951 KOSTENKO, Polina MON 5 0 1

2966 KOZENY, Katey USA 5 0 1

2966 2951 KRAAY, Julian NED 5 0 1

2966 2951 KREMIOTIS, Efthimios GRE 5 0 1

2966 2951 KRISTENSEN, Clara Roesgaard DEN 5 0 1

2966 2951 KRÖLY, Franca Clementine GER 5 0 1

2966 2951 KUBIK, Natalia POL 5 0 1

2966 2951 KUROCHKINA, Diana NI2 5 0 1

2966 2951 KYLE, Tabitha IRL 5 0 1

2966 LADERACH, Jade FRA 5 0 1
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2966 2951 LADWIG, Lilli GER 5 5 1

2966 2951 LAGRANGE, Frederic FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 LAKLACH, Yassine MAR 5 0 1

2966 2951 LAMBERT, Jake NZL 5 5 1

2966 2951 LAMERS, Milan BEL 5 0 1

2966 2951 LANSKE, Christoph GER 5 0 1

2966 2951 LAPEYRE, Francesco ITA 5 0 1

2966 2951 LE JEUNE, Philippe BEL 5 0 1

2966 2951 LE LOUARN, Sebastien FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 LEBOEUF, Vincent FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 LEBRETON, Pierre Marie FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 LECKEBUSCH-PETERS, Nikolaus CAN 5 0 1

2966 2951 LECQUYER, Nina FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 LEGRAS, Jean Alexandre FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 LEHNER, Carola AUT 5 0 1

2966 2951 LEI, Liyang CHN 5 0 1

2966 LEONARDI, Matteo ITA 5 0 1

2966 2951 LEOPOLD-MORENO, Ali USA 5 0 1

2966 2951 LEVEQUE, Thomas FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 LEWANDOWSKI, Aleksander POL 5 0 1

2966 2951 LIA, Zoe ITA 5 0 1

2966 2951 LICCARDI, Guillaume FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 LINDE, Noona Wildfang DEN 5 0 1

2966 2951 LINDE, Philippa Wildfang DEN 5 0 1

2966 2951 LOUISY, Yann FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 LOVEGROVE, Louise GBR 5 0 1

2966 2951 LYAZIDI, Amine MAR 5 0 1

2966 2951 MACHOVA, Alena CZE 5 0 1

2966 2951 MADDEN, Taylor USA 5 0 1

2966 2951 MAITRE, Coralie SUI 5 0 1

2966 2951 MANFREDINI, Sofia Elena ITA 5 0 1

2966 2951 MANTON, Emma GBR 5 0 1

2966 2951 MARQUES, Mafalda Costa POR 5 0 1

2966 2951 MARSHALL, Harry IRL 5 0 1

2966 2951 MARTINAVICIUTE, Laura LTU 5 0 1
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2966 2951 MARTINI, Monika GRE 5 0 1

2966 2951 MASCARENHAS DE LEMOS, Alexandre Sampaio POR 5 0 1

2966 2951 MASRI COJAB, Carlos MEX 5 0 1

2966 2951 MASSON, Raphael BEL 5 0 1

2966 2951 MATTHIJS, Nikolas BEL 5 0 1

2966 2951 MCALLISTER, Jenni USA 5 0 1

2966 2951 MCGEE, Trent USA 5 5 1

2966 2951 MCLEESE, Caroline USA 5 0 1

2966 2951 MEIJER, Ethan SUI 5 0 1

2966 2951 MENDES ANASAGASTI, Antonio ESP 5 5 1

2966 2951 MEYER, Hilmar GER 5 0 1

2966 2951 MICHELON, Loic FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 MINORS, Ki BER 5 0 1

2966 MÖLLER, Jörg GER 5 0 1

2966 2951 MONTENEGRO, Flavio Andres GUA 5 0 1

2966 2951 MORSSINKHOF, River NED 5 0 1

2966 2951 MOSS, Rose GBR 5 0 1

2966 2951 MUHR, Tressy ISR 5 0 1

2966 2951 MÜLLER, Caroline GER 5 0 1

2966 2951 MÜLLER, Esther GER 5 0 1

2966 2951 MÜLLER, Felix GER 5 0 1

2966 2951 MUNSTERHUIS, Jennifer NED 5 0 1

2966 2951 MYERS, Lauren USA 5 0 1

2966 2951 NAUSS, Nora USA 5 5 1

2966 2951 NEUMANN PRIESS, Mauricio MEX 5 0 1

2966 2951 NEYRAT, Emmanuel FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 NICOLA, Lucrezia Maria ITA 5 0 1

2966 2951 NILSSON, Andrea SWE 5 0 1

2966 2951 NUYTENS, Gilles BEL 5 0 1

2966 2951 O'CONNOR, Alex IRL 5 0 1

2966 2951 O'DWYER, Emma IRL 5 0 1

2966 2951 OCENASKOVA, Natalie CZE 5 0 1

2966 2951 OLSSON, Anna SWE 5 0 1

2966 2951 OSTROWSKA, Adrianna POL 5 0 1

2966 2951 OSZTOVITS, Péter HUN 5 0 1
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2966 2951 OTTENS, Amelie GER 5 0 1

2966 2951 PACHA, Allan FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 PALMER EVANS, Jenna GBR 5 0 1

2966 2951 PANG, Qinyu CHN 5 0 1

2966 2951 PAOLONI, Niccolo' ITA 5 0 1

2966 2951 PARAMUCCHIO, Cannelle FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 PASMORE, Catherine USA 5 0 1

2966 2951 PENFORD, Frankie GBR 5 0 1

2966 2951 PETKOV, Ruslan BUL 5 0 1

2966 2951 PIETERS, Benjamin BEL 5 0 1

2966 2951 PIETSCH, Celina GER 5 0 1

2966 2951 PLATE, Julia GER 5 0 1

2966 2951 PLATT, Antonia GBR 5 0 1

2966 2951 PLYMIRE, Kira USA 5 5 1

2966 2951 PORTER, Lucas USA 5 5 1

2966 2951 POTIN, Romain FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 PRIEM, Yfke NED 5 5 1

2966 2951 PRIHODA JR, Miloslav CZE 5 0 1

2966 2951 PRUDHOMME, Capucine FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 PUJOL, Alyssa FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 PULVIRENTI, Mariovalerio ITA 5 0 1

2966 1843 REAPE, Paddy IRL 5 0 1

2966 2951 REED, Addison USA 5 0 1

2966 2951 REYNOLDS, Chloe GBR 5 0 1

2966 2951 RIHAN PLANAS, Alberto MEX 5 0 1

2966 2951 ROCHA LOBO, Henrique BRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 ROHDE, Karen Moeller DEN 5 0 1

2966 2951 RÖHRER, Leonhard GER 5 0 1

2966 2951 ROOT, Travis USA 5 0 1

2966 2951 ROTH, Britt GER 5 0 1

2966 2951 ROUX, Dominique PAN 5 0 2

2966 2951 ROZYNEK, Martin POL 5 0 1

2966 RUAN, Shuowei CHN 5 0 1

2966 2016 RUIZ, Mauricio COL 5 0 1

2966 2951 SALMON, Benoit FRA 5 0 1

Rank Previous Athlete NF

Jumping
Longines Rankings
31/12/2025 (include validated results from 01/01/2025 to 31/12/2025)
300

Points

Discipline:
Ranking / Standing Name:
Ranking / Standing Date:
Ranking / Standing No:

Dropped Next # of Results

Page 94 of 100



2966 2951 SALO, Alina FIN 5 0 1

2966 2951 SCHÄFER, Magdalena GER 5 0 1

2966 2729 SCHLICKLIN, Mickael FRA 5 0 1

2966 SCHMITZ, Patrick GER 5 0 1

2966 2951 SCHOBER, Philipp GER 5 0 1

2966 2951 SCHORNOZ, Shirel SUI 5 0 1

2966 2951 SCHULZE, Philipp GER 5 0 1

2966 2951 SCHULZE NIEHUES, Jan Andre GER 5 0 1

2966 2951 SCHÜTTE, Kristýna CZE 5 0 1

2966 2951 SCHUTTELAAR, Beau NED 5 5 1

2966 2951 SCIACCA, Lorenzo ITA 5 0 1

2966 2951 SEAMAN, Callie USA 5 0 1

2966 2951 SEGUIN MAURE, Eddy FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 SENEQUIER, Magali FRA 5 0 1

2966 SHARIPOV, Akbar UZB 5 0 1

2966 2951 SHORE, Keith GBR 5 0 1

2966 2951 SILVA VILARES, Matisse POR 5 0 1

2966 2951 SIMPSON, Sophie USA 5 5 1

2966 2951 SIMS, Hannah GBR 5 0 1

2966 2951 SOERAAS, Mia NOR 5 0 1

2966 2951 SOMOZA, Joaquin Ezequiel ARG 5 5 1

2966 2951 SOUKUPOVA, Natalie CZE 5 0 1

2966 2951 SPLAINE, Robert IRL 5 0 1

2966 2951 ST JACQUES, Taylor CAN 5 0 1

2966 2585 STEINHAUSER, Natalie GER 5 0 1

2966 2951 STEVENS, Carly CAN 5 5 1

2966 2951 STONE, Elliott CAN 5 0 1

2966 2951 STOPFORD, Chelsea USA 5 0 1

2966 2951 STRAND, Erik Preben NOR 5 0 1

2966 2951 STRUTHERS, Lucy GBR 5 0 1

2966 2951 STUDER, Jacky SUI 5 0 1

2966 2951 SUN, Ruijing CHN 5 0 1

2966 2951 SWANSON, Angela USA 5 0 1

2966 2951 SWIERCZYNSKA, Tola POL 5 0 1

2966 2951 SYQUIA, Colin PHI 5 0 1
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2966 2951 SZARY ZIEBICKA, Anna POL 5 0 1

2966 2951 SZMYTKOWSKI, Piotr POL 5 0 1

2966 2951 SZUHAI, Gyula HUN 5 0 1

2966 2951 TALAAT, Mohamed EGY 5 0 1

2966 2951 TALVIO, Eveliina FIN 5 0 1

2966 TARDY, Christian SUI 5 0 1

2966 2951 TAYLOR, Jamie USA 5 0 1

2966 2951 TEN CATE, Eric NED 5 0 1

2966 2951 THIELEN, Fabio GER 5 5 1

2966 2951 THIRY, José BEL 5 0 1

2966 2951 THIRY, Kim BEL 5 0 1

2966 2951 THOMAS, Ellie GBR 5 0 1

2966 2951 TILEY, Hannah GBR 5 0 1

2966 2951 TISON, Basile FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 TOFTE, Cecilie DEN 5 0 1

2966 2951 TORRES GARCIA, Jesus ESP 5 0 1

2966 2951 TRAPP, Alexia CAN 5 0 1

2966 2951 TREDWELL, Helen GBR 5 0 1

2966 2951 TRIGGOL, Thomas RSA 5 0 1

2966 2951 TRISTAN, Ilona FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 UBOLDI, Ignazio ITA 5 0 1

2966 2951 ULLMANN TEIXEIRA LIMA, Rodrigo BRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 URBONAS, Valdas LTU 5 0 1

2966 2951 VAN DER SCHANS, Wout-Jan NED 5 0 1

2966 2951 VAN GELDEREN, Boy-Adrian BEL 5 0 1

2966 2951 VAN HOYDONCK, Cis BEL 5 0 1

2966 2951 VAN RIJCKEVORSEL, Thomas RSA 5 0 1

2966 2951 VANDERWEGEN, Liesje BEL 5 0 1

2966 2951 VEDRINES, Mathias FRA 5 0 1

2966 2951 VEGAS ENRIQUEZ, Juan Andres VEN 5 0 1

2966 2951 VELEV, Philip BUL 5 0 1

2966 2951 VERDONK, Willem NED 5 5 1

2966 2951 VERMEULEN, Thibault BEL 5 0 1

2966 2951 VILAIN, Yves BEL 5 0 1

2966 2951 VILLA, Ricardo Alberto COL 5 0 1
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2966 2951 VIVIANI, Nicolo' ITA 5 0 1

2966 2951 VLAMINCK, Simon BEL 5 0 1

2966 2951 VON BALLMOOS, Andri SUI 5 0 1

2966 2951 WALTERS, Abigail Kate GBR 5 0 1

2966 2951 WANG, Sijin CHN 5 0 1

2966 2951 WANKO, Carla AUT 5 0 1

2966 2951 WEBSTER, Hayley GBR 5 0 1

2966 2951 WESTON, Stacey Lee RSA 5 0 2

2966 2951 WICKSTRÖM, Jens SWE 5 0 1

2966 2951 WISHOLM, Astrid Lund DEN 5 0 1

2966 2951 WOOD, Harry GBR 5 0 1

2966 2951 WURSTER, Maximilian GER 5 0 1

2966 2951 WYPCHLO, Aleksandra POL 5 5 1

2966 2951 XU, Mofei CHN 5 0 1

2966 2951 ZAWADZKA, Eliza POL 5 0 1

2966 2951 ZILLA, Daniel Alfredo ARG 5 0 1

2966 2951 ZUIDEMA, Bert-Jan NED 5 5 1

3378 ANDRADE ARILDSEN, Felipe ECU 4 0 1

3378 3362 BERTOLDI, Facundo ARG 4 0 1

3378 BRATA-COOLEN, Brayen INA 4 0 2

3378 3362 COUTLIS, George RSA 4 0 1

3378 3362 CREMONA, Carlos ARG 4 0 1

3378 3362 DERNEE, Samantha AUS 4 0 1

3378 3362 HANHELA, Aada-Minea FIN 4 0 1

3378 3362 HOGG, Mikayla AUS 4 0 2

3378 3362 ISLAMOV, Islam KAZ 4 0 1

3378 3362 JURMO, Sophia FIN 4 0 1

3378 3362 MCCALL, Carissa NZL 4 4 1

3378 MIRANDA ZUÑIGA, Cristian CHI 4 0 1

3378 3362 MOWATT, Laurence RSA 4 0 2

3378 3362 SALMAN, Mahmood Abdulqader Ali BRN 4 0 1

3378 3362 SIMLESA, Ante CRO 4 0 1

3378 3362 WOPA, Xiakejia CHN 4 0 1

3394 3376 ANGELLOTTI, Federico ARG 3 0 1

3394 3403 BLUMAN DONSKOY, Joseph COL 3 0 3
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3394 3376 FALCK LAGERCRANTZ, Rebecca SWE 3 0 1

3394 3376 FLEMING, Michelle RSA 3 0 1

3394 3376 LINNA, Antti FIN 3 0 1

3394 LIWING, Ellinor SWE 3 0 1

3394 3376 PALENA, Facundo ARG 3 0 1

3394 3376 SKANDALIS, Yiannis GRE 3 0 1

3394 3376 SUN, Huadong CHN 3 0 1

3394 3376 TAYLOR, Barry RSA 3 0 2

3394 3376 WHALLEY, Matthew AUS 3 0 3

3394 3376 YRJÖVUORI, Jenna FIN 3 0 1

3406 3387 CANEDO VINCENT, Jorge MEX 2 0 2

3406 3387 COETZEE, Janine RSA 2 0 1

3406 3387 GOEZ BECERRA, Enrique COL 2 0 1

3406 3387 GONZALEZ, Juan Sebastian ECU 2 0 1

3406 3387 GONZALEZ DEL VALLE, Anniela CRC 2 0 1

3406 3387 HERMELIN, Clara SWE 2 0 1

3406 3387 HINSCHEN, Kate AUS 2 0 1

3406 NASER, Emilia CHI 2 0 1

3406 3387 PAPAGEORGIOU, Anna-Maria GRE 2 0 1

3406 3387 ROBERTS, Julio Nicolas ARG 2 0 1

3406 3387 ROUX, Tatiana PAN 2 0 1

3406 3387 TALIANA, Nicholas AUS 2 0 2

3406 3387 TASKIRAN, Furkan TUR 2 0 1

3406 3387 WALLENBORG, Cornelia SWE 2 0 1

3406 3387 WEBBER, Courtney RSA 2 0 1

3406 3387 WOOD, William AUS 2 0 1

3406 ZALLES, Mauricio BOL 2 0 1

3406 3387 ZIMERI SUAREZ, Leah Maria GUA 2 0 1

3424 3403 AIT LOUNIS, Brahim ALG 1 0 1

3424 3403 ALLALI, Sid Ali ALG 1 0 1

3424 ANDRADE TORRES, Pablo Jose ECU 1 0 1

3424 3403 BEDOYA, Rodrigo BOL 1 0 1

3424 CANELAS, Diego BOL 1 0 1

3424 3403 CARNEY, Tracey RSA 1 0 1

3424 3403 CESARONI, Lucrecia ARG 1 0 1
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3424 3403 COMUNE, Fernando ARG 1 0 1

3424 3403 EL MASRI, Michelle VEN 1 0 1

3424 3403 FLORISTEANU, Claudiu ROU 1 0 1

3424 3403 GUGIC, Denis CRO 1 0 1

3424 3403 HEERING, Rosemarie DEN 1 0 1

3424 3403 HOPSON, Sloan USA 1 0 1

3424 3403 HORWOOD, Nicole RSA 1 0 1

3424 3403 KEINÄNEN, Linda FIN 1 0 1

3424 3403 KOLETIC, Josipa CRO 1 0 1

3424 3403 KOSAR, Orhan TUR 1 0 1

3424 MA, Melinda HKG 1 0 1

3424 3403 MADORNO, Alejandro ARG 1 0 2

3424 3403 MASSIE, Logan NZL 1 0 1

3424 3403 MILITO, Pablo ARG 1 0 1

3424 3403 NCUBE, Oscar Bongani RSA 1 0 1

3424 3403 NICOVIC, Irena SRB 1 0 1

3424 3403 OZKAN, Ozgur TUR 1 0 1

3424 3403 PIETERS, Jodi RSA 1 0 1

3424 3403 PRINSLOO, Neriske RSA 1 0 1

3424 3403 RODRÍGUEZ VANNI, Martín URU 1 0 1

3424 3403 SHI, Zhirang CHN 1 0 1

3424 3403 THOMPSON, Marissa PAN 1 0 2

3424 3403 TRABELSI, Omar TUN 1 0 1

3424 3403 TRABELSI, Wael TUN 1 0 1

3424 3403 TROSCH, Alexis ARG 1 0 1

3424 3403 VAN DER SIJDE, Ivan RSA 1 0 1

3424 3403 WARREN, Brett AUS 1 0 1

3424 WHYTE, Sheikara HKG 1 0 1

3459 3435 ALMUSRATI, Abduljawad LBA 0 0 1

3459 3435 BATTILANA, Alessandra PER 0 0 1

3459 3435 BEDOYA ALIPAZ, Fernando BOL 0 0 1

3459 3435 CHRISTIANSEN, Ivan ECU 0 0 1

3459 3435 DIAZ, Rodrigo COL 0 0 1

3459 3435 GALEANO MARTINEZ, Ignacio Tadeo PAR 0 0 1

3459 3435 LAUSEN RUHE, Andres CHI 0 0 2
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3459 3435 MAURY, Valentina VEN 0 0 1

3459 3435 THOMEL, Wenceslas MON 0 0 1

3459 3435 WEAAM, Mohamed EGY 0 0 1
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